


A				    PAGE
ABS Panel Boards		  90
Air Tools: Decorative Nail Nailer,
	 Staple & Tack Remover,
	 Accessories		  27,35
Accon Marine Fittings		  84
Accord Cloth (see Dust Cloth)	 56
Acrylic Binding			   73
Acrylic Canvas			   69
Adhesives, Cements		    1
Anchor-Swing			   64
Aquatite			     2
Aruvo Thread, Bobbins		  47,70
Auto Fasteners			   89
Auto Trimmers Knife		  36,91
Awl				    36
Awning Galvanized Staples	 26,88
Awning Track:  Aluminum, Costa,
	 Plastic, PVC, Screws
	 Spline, Tubing	           	 86-88
B				    PAGE 
Baby Snaps			     5
Back to Back Hook and Loop	 50
Backed Foam			   18
Bags-Plastic			   20
Ball and Socket, Bimini Hardware	 84
Banding Film			   20
Bantam Bully Air Staple/Tack Remover
				    27,35
Batten Socket			   92
Batting:	 Poly, Slick,	
	 Stuffing, Wrap	               19,20
Beaded Welt			   87,92
Bell Bloc-Water Resistant Liner	 69
Belt Punches			   37
Berry Staple Puller		  36
Bimini Fittings			   80-85
Binder (for acrylics)		  21,73
Binding-Vinyl-Carpet-Acrylic	 4,68,73
Bits (square head screws)		 88
Black Bottom, Dust Cloth		  56
Blind Tack Tape			   66
Boards: ABS Panel, PVC	           	 79,90
Boat Cover Poles			  85 
Boat Fittings and Hardware	 80-85
Boat Vent, Hardware - Cap	 85
Bobbins: Steel Size G and M, 
               Standard & Casings	 22
Bobbins:	 Prewound          41-43,46-47,70
Bolster Clip			   77
Bolster Foam			   14
Bonded Polyester Batting		  19
Bows: Fiberglass, Sockets		  92

Buckram, Drapery Supply		  94
Buckles: Nylon, Stainless Steel	 80,82
Burlap				    56
Button Press			   13,59
Button Twine			   61
Buttons: Cutters,Dies,Durasnap,Molds,
         Nail Backs,Nylon,Pivot,Prong	59-61
C				    PAGE
CAF Comp Screw Studs		    6
Cambric Substitute(See Dust Cloth)	 56
Canvas: Cotton Duck		  56
Caps - Fasteners - Boatvent      5-6,11,85
Carpet Binding			     4,68
Cements, Adhesives		    1
Chair Covers			   20
Chalk				      3
Channel Foam			   18
Christmas Tree			   77,89
Clasps, Tufting Needle		  39
Claw Tools (Lifters)		  36
Cleaner: Strataglass Protective 	 78
Clear Vinyl: Crystal Clear,	O'Sea,
	 Regalite, Strataglass 	 79
Clear Plastic & Vinyl Rolls		  78
Clear Vinyl Sheets		  79
Clip-Vadney			   11
Clips: 	 EK, No-Sag, Staple
	 Edgewire, Pirelli, Spring,
	 Zig-Zag, Bolster Z Clips  	 64,77
Closed Cell Flotation Foam	 17,18
Coil Springs			   63
Color Caps-Fasteners		    6
Composite Screws		    6
Contact Cement			    1
Cord:	 Nylon(awning & boat)	 71
	 Shock			   71
Cord Locks			   71
Costa Track			   88
Cotton Batting			   19,56
Cotton Canvas Natural		  56
Cotton Welt			   51
Countersunk Washer (stainless)	 82,89
Cover Rail			   87,92
Cover Tool Kit			   34,86
Covers: Plastic			   20
Crayons				     3
Crinoline (Skirt Lining)		  57
Crystal Clear Sheets		  79
Curtain Fasteners, Washers	   8
Curve-Ease,			   66
Cutters - Punches           9,30,32,34,36,37
D				    PAGE
Dacron, see Polyester Fiber Fill	 19,20
Deck Hinges		       81,83,84
Decking, Denim			   56
Decorative Nail Pliers		  39
Dies, Die Press, Cutters	      13,33,34,59
Double Faced Tape		  76
Down and Feather - loose,form 19,57
Downproof Ticking		  57
Drapery Lining Hardware & Etc	 93-94
Drill Bit				    88
D-Rings:	Nickel			   61
	 Plastic			   80
	 Stainless Steel		  82
Dust Cloth, Black Bottom		  56
E				    PAGE
Edge Roll			   57
Edge Seals (xtreme pro seal)	 76
Edge Wire, Clips, EK Clips		  64
EK Clips				    64
Elasbelt Rubber Webbing		 68
Elastic				      4
Elbow (stainless)			   82
Electric Staple Gun		  26
Eye End	(stainless)		  83
Eye End	(plastic)			  81

Extension for Zipper Pull		  53
Extruded Clear Vinyl		  79
EVA Foam			   17
Eye Strap			   81-82
EZ Dri Foam			   17
E-Z Tool Punches			   32
F				    PAGE
Fabric Cutter (Rotary)		  30
Facing: Acrylic			   73
Fasteners Automotive		  89
Fasteners: Caps, Loxx, Sockets,
	 StayPut, Studs, Posts	 5-11,81
Fasteners: Adhesive SNAD		 10
Fiberglass Bows			   92
Fiber Fill Polyester		  19
Filler Bazooka			   38
Film: Silk, Plastic, Stuff Ease	 20,56
Fit Right Cover Tool		  34,86
Flex Trim				   66
Flipper Removable Pins		  84
Foam				    14-18
Foam Saw, Blades		  32
Foam Welt Soft			   51
Fox Edge, see Edge Roll		  57
Furniture Covers, see Plastic	 20
Furniture Spline (outdoor)		 86
G				    PAGE
Gel Foam			   18
Gimp				    58
Gimp Staple (Narrow Crown)	 24
Glides-Nylon, Felted, Steel	 61
Glue Gun			     2,35
Glue, Glue Stick		    	   1,2
Glue Sprayers			     1,35	
Goose Down & Feather, Forms	 19,58
GORE Thread (Tenara)		  48,69
Grease Pencil			     3
Grip Snip Thread Cutter		  22
Grommets and Washers		  12,13
Grommet:	 Cutters	           13,34,37
		  Dies	           13,34,59
		  Kits		  13
Grommet Hole Cutters	             34,37
Grommet Press			   13
Gypsy Stud			     6
H				    PAGE
Hammers: Ripping, Tack, Tip	 38
Hand Stapler			   23
Handsewing Needles		  28,29
Handsewing Thread		  40
Hardware, Marine		  80-87
Headliner: Auto	     	  	 90
Headliner: Marine		  78
Headliner Clips			   89
Heel Pads			   90
Hidem				    74
Hinges (Deck)		       80,81,83,84
Hog Rings (stainless)		  77
Hog Ring Pliers			   39
Hole Punch, Cutters	 32,34,36,37,59
Hook Fastener, Velcro™ substitute	 49,50
Hooks, Drapery, Seat		  91,94
Hooks - Shock Cord		  71
Hot Glue Guns			     2
Hot Knife			   32
Hot Melt				     2
I				    PAGE
Imar Products: Stratglass Cleaner	 78
J				    PAGE
Jaw Slide			   83,84
Jute Felt Pad			   91
Jute Webbing			   68
K				    PAGE
Keder Welt			   87  
Klinch It Tool			   32,63
Klinch It Tool Staples		  32,63
Knife-Trimmers-Hot	           32,36,91
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Plastic Sheeting			   20,76
Platform Rocker Springs		  65 
Pliers: 	 Canvas/Webbing	 37
	 Hog Ring		  39
Ply Grip				    66
Poles, Boat Cover, Mooring Tent	 85
Polish: Strataglass Protective	 78
Polycarbonate (Tuffak/Makrolon)	 79
Poly Foam Rolls, see Foam	 17,18
Poly Welt			   51,86
Polyester Fiber Fill, Bonded, Loose	 19,20
Polyester Thread  (92 and 138)  43-46,48
Polyester Webbing		  72
Polyethylene Tubing		  51,86
Pontoon Boat Square Hardware	 81
Pop Rivets (stainless)		  82
Posts				      5
PowerSnap			     7,33
Premade Welting		  74,75
Premobond			   48
Press-N-Snap, accessories         7,8,33,34
Prong Caps, Prong Washer, Backs	 11,60
Protective Polish (Strataglass)	 78
Punches:  C-4, L-6, Arch, Belt
   Snapfast, E-Z Tool, Two Prong  8,9,32,37
PVC Boards			   79
Q				    PAGE
Quick Nailer Nail Spacer		  39
Quick Release Pins		  84
Quick Release Bimini Fittings	 84
R				    PAGE
Ratchets			   71
Razor Blades			   40
Regalite, Polished Plastic Sheet	 79
Regulators			   29
Repair Tufting Needles		  39
Reticulated Foam		  17
Revolving Hole Punch		  36
Ripping Pincer Tools		  39
Rivets-Pop-Stud			     6,82
Roll Poly Foam			   17
Rolled Clear Plastic/Vinyl		  78
Rolled Rim Grommets		  12
Rope: 	 Nylon			   71
Rubber Webbing			  68
Rulers				    34
S				    PAGE
Saw (foam)			   32
Scissors				    30-31
Scratch Awl			   36
Screw Studs			     5-8,82
Screw Stud Seal Washer		    6
Screws			       6-8,81,88,89
Seam Reinforcement Tape	 75,91
Seam Ripper			   36
Seam Stretcher			   37
Seamstick Tape			   76
Seat Hooks			   91
Seat Marshall Units		  64
Serging Needles			   23
Set Screws			   83
Sew Foams			   18
Sewing Machines, Bobbins,
             Welt Feet, Lamps, Parts	 21,22
Sewing Machine Needles, Casings	
             Blind Stitch, Serging	 22,23
Sewing Machine Oil		    2,22
Shears, Scissors, Cordless		  30-31
Sheets:	 Polished Clear Vinyl,
	 Crystal Clear,
	 Strataglass, Regalite	 79
Shipping Tape			   20
Shock Cord, Bungee, Hooks	 71
Shredded Foam			   17
Side Cutters			   39
Silicone				      2
Silk Film, Plastics			   20
Sinuous Springs			   64

Skirt Insert: Skirtex/ Pellon		  57
Skirt Lining, Crinoline		  57
Slide Track and Hardware		 80
SNAD Fasteners			   10
Snap Caps			   11
Snap Collets, see Buttons		  58
Snap Dies			   13,59
Snapfast Items & Punch		  11,32
Snap Fasteners			     5-11
Snap Fastener Kit			    7
Snap Hooks/D-Rings:
	 Stainless			  82
	 Plastic			   80
	 Nickel/Steel		  82
Snap On Trim, Snap On Clips	 89,92
Socket Deck Hinges		  84
Socket, Dies			     5-8,33
Soft Slick Polyester		  20
Solar Thread			   47,69
Sofa Covers			   20
Spacers, Boat Windows		  86
Spline (outdoor)			   86
Sponge Round Rubber		  92
Sprayer, Contact Cement		   1,35
Spring Twine			   63
Springs:	 No Sag, Marshall Unit	  
	 Platform Rocker,
	 Coil Springs, Hardware	 63-65 
Stainless Fittings, Hardware, Tubing
			             82-84,86
Staple Guns		            26,27,88
Staple Gun Accessories		  27
Staple Lifter			   36
Stapler, Hand Stapler		  23
Staples			            23-27,88
Stayput Fasteners		  81
Straight Needles			   28,29
Strataglass-Cleaner-Protection	 78,79
Stretchers: 
	 Webbing/Canvas, Seam	 37 
	 Spring			   38
Stud - Socket Dies		  33
Studs - Rivets		             5-11,82
Stuff-Ease, Cushion Stuffing Wrap	 56
Stuff-it, Loose Polyester Fiber Fill	 19
Square Head Screw & Bit		  88
Sun-Ban				   45,46
Sunguard Thread			  45,47
Sunstop Thread			   43
Super Lid			     1
Swing Anchors			   64
Swivels, Swivel Rocker Bases
	 Swivel Plates		  65
Swivel Pad, Boatcover Pole	 85
Synthetic Burlap			   56
T				    PAGE
T-Nuts & T-Nuts (stainless)		    8,82
T-Pins				    29
Tack Claw (lifter)			  36
Tackstrips, Metal, Cover, Padded	 67
Tailors Chalk & Pencils		    3
Tape Measure (soft)		  34
Tapes:	 Double Faced		  76
	 Listing			   92
	 Seam Stick		  76
	 Shipping			  20
	 Strapping		  20,76
	 Twill			   94
Tee Top Trim			   87
Tenara Thread			   47,69
Tent Poles, Mooring-Parts		  85
TEX40 Spun Polyester, Surging,
		  Blind Hemming	 47
Thermozite Pad			   91
Thread Canister Cover		  40
Thread Clips - Shears		  30,31
Thread: Aruvo, Bobbins		  48,70
Thread:	 Handstitching		  40

L				    PAGE 
Landau Contact Cement		   1
Landau Top Foam		  18
Lanyards			   84
Leather:	Cleaner/Conditioner	   2
Lever Spring Stretcher		  38
Lift the Dot, see 
	 Curtain Fasteners	   8
Linings, Drapery			   93
Listing Tape			   92
Lock Down Clips			   77
Loop Fastener, Velcro™ substitute	 49,50 
	 Soft Seat Cover Loop	 50,91
Loxx Fasteners			   7,82
Lubricants: Oil			   2,22,27
	     Silicone		    2
M				    PAGE
Machine Oil			     2
Mallet: Rawhide, Hickory		  38
Makrolon: Polycarbonate Sheet	 79
Marine Hardware Fittings: 
	 Nylon			   80,81
	 Stainless		       	 82-84
Marine Headliner			  78
Marine Underlining VCM		  69
Markers: China, Grease		    3
Marshall Units			   64
Measure Tape, Soft Tape		  34
Metal Tack Strip			   67
Military Black Fasteners		    5
Moisture Barrier, Bell Bloc		  69
Molded Tooth Zipper		  54-55
Monocord Thread		  42
Monofilament Thread		  40
Mooring Tent Pole & Supplies	 85
Muslin				    56
N				    PAGE
Nail Head Trim			   62
Nail Spacer			   39
Nailer - Pneumatic Decorative
	 Nailer		            27,35,63
Nails:	 Panel			   61
	 Decorative		  62
Needled Polyester		  19
Needles:     Button		  28,29
	      Handsewing-Curved	 28,29
	      Handsewing-Straight	 28,29
	      Sewing Machine	 22,23
Nippers, Side Cutters		  39
No Sag Springs, Clips, Stretcher	 63,64
Nylon Boat Fittings/Hardware	 80-81
Nylon Thread			   40-42
Nylon Webbing, Nylon Cord	 71,72
O				    PAGE
Oil:	 Sewing			   2,22
	 Pneumatic		  27
Outdoor Furniture Spline		  86
P				    PAGE
Pad Eyes			   81,82
Padding-Needled Polyester	 19
Pads: Heel, Jute Felt, Thermozite	 90,91
Pallet Wrap			   20
Panel Boards-ABS		  40,90
Panel Nails			   61
Panhead Screws			    8,83
Pattern Plastic:	 6mil economy	 20,76
Pellon, see Skirt Lining		  57
Pencils: Grease, Lead, Soft Core,
              Water Soluble, All	   3
Perforated Headliner (marine)	 78
Pig Tail Hose			   27
Pirelli Webbing/Clips		  68
Pillow Forms: Poly Fill, 
	 Goose Down/Feather	 58
Pins 				    29
Plastic, Bags, Covers
	 Silk Film, Tubing		  20
Plastic-Clear Rolled-Vinyl		  78
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Thread: 	Nylon, Polyester		  40-47
Ticking - Downproof		  57
Tie Down, Ratchet		  71
Timesaver Tufting Needle		  39
Tissue Welt (braided)		  51 
Tonneau Hardware, Vinyl		  92
Tonneau Vinyl			   92
Tool Oil				    27
Tools		     7-9,27,30-40,59,61,63
Top Fitting Tool			   34,86
Top Stitch Webbing		  49
Torsion Springs			   66
Track Slide			   80
Trim Fasteners			   89
Trim, Snap-on, Clips		  89,92
Trunk Lining			   91
Tubing: 	 Stainless, Aluminum,
	 Plastic, Polyethylene     	 51,86
Tucking Tools			   35
Tufting Needles, Clasps (repairs)	 39
Tufting or Prong Washer		  60
Turnbuckle Install Bit		    9
Turnbuckle Plastic Washer		   9
Turnbuckle, Fasteners & Tool
	 (Common Sense)		   9
Turn Button Driver		    9
Turn Lock Die			     9
Tweezers			   21
Twill Tape			   94
Twines (button, spring)		  61,63
Twistlocks			     9
Twist Pins			   29
Typar, see Dust Cloth		  56
U				    PAGE
Ultimate Pillow Forms,Fill		  19,58
Underlining (marine)		  69
Universal Tee (stainless)		  82
Upholstery Pins			   30
Utility Bags			   20

V				    PAGE
Vadney Clip (boat windshields)	 11
Velcro™ substitute: Hook, Loop	 49,50
Velstrip Hook Strip 48"		  50
Vented Foam			   18
Ventilator Die Set		  40,61
Ventilators			   40,61
Vents (boat)			   85
Vinyl Binding			     4
Vinyl Cement			     1
Vinyl Clear			 
	 Cleaner, Polish, Sheet	 78,79
Vinyl Headliner (marine)		  78
Vinyl Tack Strip Cover		  67
Vinyl (Tonneau)			   92
Vinyl Welt			   74,75
W				    PAGE
Washer for Tufting or Prong Button 60
Water Repellent - Aquatite	   2
Water Resistant Liner		  69
Webbing:
    Clips, Elasbelt, Jute		  68
    Pirelli, Synthetic		  68
    Nylon				   68,72
    Pliers				    37
    Polyester			   72
    Polypropylene	          		  49,72
Webbing Stretcher   		  37
Weights, Drapery			  94
Weldwood Contact Adhesive	   1
Welt Cords:  Beaded, Keder	 87
	       Cotton, Poly, 		 51,86
	       Soft Foam, Tissue	 51
Welt Feet			   21
Welting Pre-Made Vinyl		  74,75
Windlace - Sponge Round
	 Rubber Filler		  92
Window Spacer			   86
Windshield Clips			     6

X				    PAGE
Xtreme Seal (V Pro)		  76
Z				    PAGE
Z Clips				    77
Zig Zag Repair Clip, (see Springs)	 64
Zipper Pull Extension		  53
Zippers, Zipper Slides		  52-55
Zipper Slide Jig			   37,53
Zipper Stops			   53
Zip Strip Awning Spline		  75

Action Upholstery Supply
2227 72nd Ave East
Sarasota FL 34243
941-954-0532
1-800-329-0532
FAX 941-366-5220
ACTIONUP.COM
Text Orders: 941-234-9788
Email Orders: 
Orders@actionup.com

ACTIONUP.COM

Online Wholesale Account Access
To access your online account, follow these steps:
1.  Make sure your email is on file with us
2.  Visit Actionup.com
3.  Click “Sign In” next to the search bar
4.  Select “Forgot your password?”
5.  Enter your email address and click “Reset Password”
6.  Allow up to 5 minutes to receive an email from Info@actionup.com
7.  Click the link in the email to set your password and access your account

Confirming You Are Signed in to Your Wholesale Account
To view wholesale pricing, you must be signed in to your wholesale account.
•  If you are not signed in, you will see “Sign In” and “Register” next to the
    search bar
•  If you are signed in, you will see “My Account / Past Purchases” and “Sign
    Out” in that same area
•  To confirm you are seeing wholesale pricing, search for “PVC Board 
    48" x 96" on the website.
•  If the item appears, your account is properly set up for wholesale access.

Ordering Options
You can place an order using any of the following methods:
•  Email: Send your order to Orders@actionup.com
•  Text: Text your order to 941-234-9788
•  Phone: Call us at 941-954-0532 or 1-800-329-0532
•  Online: Order directly at Actionup.com
•  Fax: 941-366-5220

Acrylic Canvas			   35,37,38
Auto Trunk Lining			  30
Auto Headliner			   27,28
Auto Vinyl			   13,23-26
Boat Cover & Awning	  	 35,37-40
Contract Upholstery Vinyl	         13-16,41,42
Decorative Nails			   45
Decorative Outdoor Uph. Fabrics	 1,2
Designer & Textured Fabric	 3,4
Diamond Pleat			   19,21
Flexform Carpet			   29
Gimp				    46
Houndstooth & Plaid		  5
Hydromat Flooring		  32
Leather				    8-10
Marine Carpet			   31
Marine Mesh			   4,16
Marine Microsuede Vinyls		 18
Marine Vinyls  15-17,19,20,22-24,33,34,36,44
Suedes				    6,7
Pressed Polished Clear Sheets        43,44
Tarp				    44
Tweed-Contact & Office		    4

SAMPLE SECTION
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Our Story
Action Upholstery Supply was established in 1987 with humble beginnings, starting out in two small storage trailers 
and a tiny office. Over the years, we’ve grown into a trusted, family-run business and a nationwide distributor of 
high-quality upholstery supplies for the marine, automotive, and residential upholstery industries.

Today we operate out of our Sarasota facility with over 20,000 square feet of warehouse space, allowing us to 
stock and ship the products our customers need quickly and efficiently.

We began by offering upholstery foam, polyester batting, and basic upholstery tools. As our customer base grew, 
so did our product line. We expanded into vinyl fabrics, automotive headliner material, and later added a com-
prehensive range of marine upholstery and canvas products.

We’re proud to carry top brands like Outdura acrylic canvas, Crystal Clear, Strataglass, and a wide selection of 
Morbern expanded vinyls. Our goal has always been to meet the needs of our customers by continually expanding 
our product offerings.

What truly sets us apart is our team. We are a group of knowledgeable and friendly people who are always ready 
to help you find the right solution for any upholstery project.

Go to Actionup.com to view new items added after this catalog was published

Welcome To Action Upholstery Supply

OUR MARKETING POLICY
Terms:
Credit card payments charged the same day that an order is shipped.  C.O.D. and Net 30 day open accounts with prior 
application and approval (due 30 days from date of invoice).  Past due open account balances subject to 18% finance 
charge. 3% credit card fee for late payments. 

Checks:
Acceptable with our approval.  All returned checks will be assessed a minimum $30.00 charge.

Return Merchandise:
All returns must have prior approval and issued an RMA against the original invoice.  Returns must be requested within 14 
days of receipt.  Returned products are inspected and subject to a restocking fee.  All cut goods are subject to the 
following guidelines:
	 5 yards or less will incur a 50% restocking fee
	 Less than 10 yards will incur a 25% restocking fee
	 10 yards or more will incur a 20% restocking fee

Shortages or Damage:
Claim must be made immediately upon receipt of merchandise.  Examine all merchandise carefully before cutting or 
putting into use.  No allowances will be made after cutting or use.

Commercial Delivery: 
Delivery Zone #1
Free delivery is available on orders exceeding $300. Orders totals between $150 - $299 will accrue a $10 delivery fee. 
There is a minimum of $150 for our truck delivery.
Delivery Zone #2
Free delivery is available on orders exceeding $450. Order totals between $170 - $449 will accrue a $15 delivery fee. 
There is a minimum of $170 for a truck delivery.
Delivery Zone #3
Has a minimum order of $250 for truck delivery with a $24 delivery fee.
Delivery Zone #4
This zone has limited availability with a minimum of $40 delivery fee. Delivery fees are based on truck route.

Prices Subject to change without notice.  Freight charges and minimums are subject to change without notice. 
 
Delivery: Outside our normal local delivery - or orders that do not meet Action truck delivery criteria:
Optional shipping methods include UPS, FedEx, ADL & USPS.  All shipping costs will be charged to the customer.  Typically, 
these charges are prepaid by Action Upholstery Supply and then added to your invoice unless otherwise requested.

Memo Samples:
Samples, of fabric and vinyl, are available upon request at an approximate size of 4" x 4".  If larger samples are needed, 
there will be a nominal charge and are non-returnable.



941-954-0532  • 1-800-329-0532 • ACTIONUP.COMUPHOLSTERY
SUPPLY

GENERAL1 BACK
TO

INDEX

Features a wide web 
spray, excellent for 
temporary or perma-
nent bonding, ideal 
for bonding foam 
to foam, polyester 
batting, and fabric. 
Formulated with the 
environment in mind 
this product contains 
NO CHLORINATED 
SOLVENTS OR OZONE 
DEPLETERS.

Action Aerosol Adhesive

AA

HH-66 bonds vinyl coated and 
laminated fabrics, plastics, 
metals, wood, and leather. 
This brush on 
vinyl cement is a 
superior quality 
vinyl adhesive 
that is fast drying, 
waterproof and 
has outstand-
ing resistance to 
temperature and weather. It is 
used for bonding vinyl to vinyl 
and other various materials.

HH66 Vinyl Cement

Quantities
HH66 4 4 oz

HH66 G Gal

Weldwood Landau Top Contact Cement 
This product is a 
high strength and 
high temp adhesive 
useful in all aspects 
of automotive trim 
upholstery. This very 
economical prod-
uct is available in 
14 oz areosol spray 
or 1 and 5 gallon 
cans.

Natural 5 Gallon
WELD5

Red 5 Gallon
WELD5R

Natural 1 Gallon
WELD1

PHT Aerosol Adhesive
Performance 
High Temp Trim 
Adhesive. High 
Strength. High heat 
resistance. Bonds 
many materials 
including foam 
backed headlin-
ers, carpeting, 
fabrics, jute pads, 
foams etc.
PHT

Formobond C331 Clear
Fast Set Foam & Fabric Adhesive

A non-flammable, high solids synthetic rubber adhesive which can be 
dispensed through any low pleasure air sprayer. It gives quick tack, 
forming a strong bond and soft glue line when bonding, splicing or 
pinching urethane foam.

AAG 

EZE Siphon Sprayer
EZE Siphon Sprayer for spraying lightweight bulk liquids such as glue, 
silicone or fabric protectant, lightweight and durable. Available with 
a plastic or aluminum cup.

TO TB02A TO TB02P

Siphon Sprayer
Spray gun with dripless cup. 

Recommended 
for use with 
contact 
cement.

TO1099

USE 
WITH

California/Connecticut/District of Columbia/Delaware/Illinois/Indiana/
Massachusetts/Maryland/Maine/Michigan/New Jersey/New York/Rhode Island

This C331 product can not be commercially shipped to the following areas:

- Clear

non-flammable

Super Lid
For one gallon metal cans
•	 Flips open for easy dipping
•	 Controls pouring
•	 Stores airtight
•	 Built-in brush rest

SUPERLID

CA Prop 65 Warning

AA 5G 

USE 
WITH
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Professional High Temperature Glue Gun 
with 80 watts of heating power and an 
ergonomic long trigger design that requires 
less effort. Complete 
with a removable 
wire stand. Inter-
changeable nozzles 
available. Ideal 
choice for light duty 
industrial and pack-
aging applications.

Silicone
This silicone is formulated to 
provide superior all purpose 
lubrication. Sprays on dry, which 
is important when using to ease 
fabric resistance against foam, 
polyester batting and other 
materials for applications such 
as stuffing cushions.

SIL A

Aquatite

AQUATITE G      

Byron’s Leather Products
Specially formulated for 
automotive leather.

Hyde Food
This unique natural formula 
combines several ingredients 
(such as Lanolin and Coconut 
Oil) to rehydrate leather.

Hyde Clean
This natural cleaner combines 
a unique blend of natural 
cleansers that safely and 
gently emulisify soils and 
contaminantes.

LC8205LC8210

AQUA-TITE® GREEN is a premium grade water repellent with 
Silicone as its active ingredient. Unlike most other available 
water repellents, AQUA-TITE® GREEN meets all known country, 
region, state and area regulations for VOC. Utilizing Silicone, 
which is the premier water repellent available.

SO 04
SO 32

SO G

Lily White Sewing Machine Oil
Low viscosity, water white lubricating oil for sewing 
machines and parts. Excellent for use in applica-
tions where oil may come into contact with fabrics.

Zoom spout 
oiler has a 
telescoping 
spout that 
reaches 
everywhere. 

AQUATITE Q    

10" All Purpose 
Glue Sticks

HOTMELT20

Excellent for applying 
gimp and double welt 
made from fabric.

Hot Melt Glue Gun 10" Hi-Strength 
Hot Melt Glue
High Performance 
Acrylic Adhesive for 
superior bonding 
where other glue 
sticks fail! 7/16" 
diameter, 10" long 
glue stick.  Use in 
high temperature 
glue guns.

HOTMELTHSTO HE750

Gallon Quart

Food Clean

HOTMELT100

- 20/pkg

- 100/pkg
19 Sticks

TO PRO2-180

Surebonder Hot 
Melt Glue Gun
Surebonder PRO2-80 Indus-
trial High Temperature Glue 
Gun with 80-Watts of heating 
power that is ideal for any 
industrial type applications 
or large craft projects where 
a higher volume of adhesive 
output is required. 
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GP20103GR White 144 per box

GP20108GR Black 144 per box

GP20103 White 12 piece bag

GP20108 Black 12 piece bag

Just like you 
used in school. 
3-1/4" long x 
3/8". Available 
in 1 gross 
packages.

Dustless School Chalk 

CHALK H12

Waltham Chalk 

Soft tapered white chalk 
packaged by the gross.

CHALKW 

Tailor’s Crayons
2" flat square shape with 
bevel made specifically 
for marking fabric. 
Packed 46-50 to a box.

TC12902	 Yellow

TC12903	 White

TC12908	 Black

Grease Pencils 
Ideal for marking on glass, 
plastic, film, paper, metal, 
rubber or any smooth surface. 
These grease pencils have a 
paper wrapping that tears 
away, exposing the pencil, 
making it unnecessary to 
have a sharpener handy. 
12 per box.

All Pencil
Water soluble soft core pencil. Available 
in 12 piece bag or 144 (gross) box. Used 
primarily by the marine fabricators.

Tailor’s Pencils
For fine line marking on fabrics. 12 pc box.

PENCIL
Jumbo Pencil

TCP10702 Yellow

TCP10703 White

TCP10708 Black

GP20002 Yellow

GPBLACK Black

GPWHITE White
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Flat Braided Polyester Elastic
Stocked in black and white.  
Available in 144 yard rolls.

Size Put Up White Elastic Black Elastic
1/4" 144 yards EL.25W EL.25BL

1/2" 144 yards EL.5W EL.5BL

3/4" 36 yards EL.75W EL.75BL

1" 36 yards EL1W EL1BL

Vinyl Binding
1-1/4" one edge turned 300 
line vinyl binding for automo-
tive, outdoor furniture and 
industrial sewing. Available in 
black, white and off-white.

Item # Color 
BPC422 Grey

BPC430 Blue

BPC432 Black

BPC534 Oyster

BPC553 Neutral CLOSE-UP

EM
BO

SS
IN

G

EM
BO

SSIN
G

EM
BO

SSIN
G

EM
BO

SSIN
G

Topline Vinyl Binding
"Top-Of-The-Line" binding designed for outdoor applications and items that have to meet OEM standards and specs. 
Topline electronically seamed binding turns sharp corners easily and is flexible for easy application. No puckering and no 
visible seams create a neat, clean appearance. Bindings are stocked in 3/4" two edge turned and 1-1/4" one edge turned.

Item # Width Color
BV2 948 3/4" White

BV2 949 3/4" Black

BV2 950 3/4" Off-White

2 Edge Turned (100 yds)Item # Width Color
BV3 549 1-1/4" Bone

BV3 552 1-1/4" Black

1 Edge Turned (50 yds)

Carpet Binding
1.25 inch wide Eshco polyester carpet binding. This is a woven 
binding that can be sewn to the edge of carpet. 72 yd rolls

3/4" two edge turned 300 line 
vinyl binding for automotive, 
outdoor furniture and industrial 
sewing. Available in black.

Item # Width Color
BV 308 1-1/4" Black

BV 309 1-1/4" White

BV 310 1-1/4" Off-White
non-stock

1 Edge Turned (100 yds)
Item # Width Color
BV2 308 3/4" Black

2 Edge Turned (100 yds)

Item # Width Color
BV697.75 121 3/4" White

BV697.75 904 3/4" Black

BV6971 121 1" White

Covermaster Binding
2 edge turn bias
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Caps
Sockets

Studs

Posts

Screw Studs

SF10128BC 100/pkg

SF10128BM 1000/pkg

Military Black 
Cap

SF10224BC 100/pkg

SF10224BM 1000/pkg

Military Black 
Socket

Military Black 
Post

 SF10412BC 100/pkg

 SF10412BM 1000/pkg
SF10370BC  100/pkg

SF10370BM  1000/pkg

Military 
Black 
Stud

SF12205C 100/pkg

SF12205M 1000/pkg

SF12303C 100/pkg

SF12303M 1000/pkg

SF12402C 100/pkg

SF12402M 1000/pkg

SF12105C 100/pkg

SF12105M 1000/pkg

Baby Snaps - Nickel/Brass
Baby Socket Baby StudBaby PostBaby Cap

One-Way Cap

SF18100C 100/pkg

SF18100M 1000/pkg

One-Way Socket

SF18201C 100/pkg

SF18201M 1000/pkg

One-Way Stud

SF18303C 100/pkg

SF18303M 1000/pkg

Item # Type Style Package
SF30024HAC Stainless Steel Hard Action 100

SF30024PC Stainless Steel Premium 100

SF30024PM Stainless Steel Premium 1000

SF10224C Nickel/Brass 100

SF10224M Nickel/Brass 1000

SF10224HAC Nickel/Brass Hard Action 100

Item # Type Barrel Length Package
SF30027C Stainless Steel 1/4" (long) 100

SF30028C Stainless Steel 3/16" (standard) 100

SF30028M Stainless Steel 3/16" (standard) 1000

SF30028PC Stainless Steel 3/16" (standard) 100

SF10127C Nickel/Brass 1/4" (long) 100

SF10127M Nickel/Brass 1/4" (long) 1000

SF10128C Nickel/Brass 3/16" (standard) 100

SF10128M Nickel/Brass 3/16" (standard) 1000

USE 
WITH

USE 
WITH

Item # Type Style Pkg
SF30070C Stainless Steel Standard 100

SF30070M Stainless Steel Standard 1000

SF10370C Nickel/Brass Standard 100

SF10370M Nickel/Brass Standard 1000

Item # Type Barrel Length Pkg
SF30014C Stainless Steel 3/16" (standard) 100

SF30014M Stainless Steel 3/16" (standard) 1000

SF10412C Nickel/Brass 1/4" (long) 100

SF10412M Nickel/Brass 1/4" (long) 1000

SF10413C Nickel/Brass 5/16" (long) 100

SF10414C Nickel/Brass 3/8" (dbl long) 100

Item # Type Sizes Pkg
SF30012C 100% Stainless Steel 3/8" 100

SF30012M 100% Stainless Steel 3/8" 1000

SF30020C 100% Stainless Steel 5/8" 100

SF30020M 100% Stainless Steel 5/8" 1000

SF30020PC 100% Stainless Steel 5/8" 100

Item # Type Sizes Pkg
SF10362C12 Nickel/Brass with SS screws 3/8" 100

SF10362C20 Nickel/Brass with SS screws 5/8" 100

SF10393C12 Nickel/Brass with SS screws 3/8" 100

SF10393C20 Nickel/Brass with SS screws 5/8" 100

SF10393C25 Nickel/Brass with SS screws 1" 100

SF10393M12 Nickel/Brass with SS screws 3/8" 1000

SF10394C
Oversized #10

Nickel/Brass with SS screws 5/8" 100

Military Black - Nickel/Brass

One Way - Nickel/Brass Also Known As - Pull the Dot

Fasteners
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Color Caps   Nickel/Brass Enamel

Lt. Grey
SF10128C4360

Med. Grey
SF10128C4370

Charcoal
SF10128C4330

Black
SF10128C4310

Flat Black
SF10128C4335

Purple
SF10128C4325

Maroon
SF10128C4365

Jockey Red
SF10128C4355

Teal
SF10128C4385

Buckskin
SF10128C4320

Brown
SF10128C4315

Forest Green
SF10128C4340

Bright White
SF10128C4395

Neptune Blue
SF10128C4380

Imperial Blue
SF10128C4350

Printed colors are good representations but customers should be advised that actual color may be different.

Toast/Buckskin
SF10128C4387

White
SF10128C4396

SF10379C 100/pkgSF10373C 100/pkg

SF10373M 1000/pkg
SF10342C 100/pkg

SF10342M 1000/pkg

Flangeless Stud Deep StudGypsy Stud Flangeless SS Stud Rivets
Nickel brass with a stainless steel rivet.

SF10314C Grip range	
.020 - .087

SF10319C Grip range 
.188 - .375100/pkg

Nickle Brass Stud 
with SS 

Machine 
Screw

SF10704C12 100/pkg

Nickle Brass Self-
Drilling Screw Stud 
with SS Screw

SF10301C 100/pkg

Wind Shield Clip
Sizes
3/4"
7/8"

SF10388C (3/4") 100/pkg

SF10391C (7/8") 100/pkg

Screw Stud 
Seal Washer

1/2" wide
1/8" center 
hole

SF WSH7029C  100/pkg

SF WSH7059M  1000/pkg

Item # Description
SF C0158 White Caf-Compo Self Tapping 5/8"

SF C0258 Off-White Caf-Compo Self Tapping 5/8"

SF C0358 Grey Caf-Compo Self Tapping 5/8"

SF C0458 Black Caf-Compo Self Tapping 5/8"

CAF Comp Stud
Self Tapping Screw Stud 5/8"

Composite self-tapping screw stud for use in fiberglass, wood and other composites.  
It is made from UV-stabilized, glass fiber-reinforced, thermoplastic.  100% corrosion 
free and blends away in the deck color. Sold Individually

Navy
SF10128C4375

Dove Grey
SF10128CDOVE

8/32" x 3/8"
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PowerSnap Tool
Economy snap fastener tool. It is capable of 
setting numerous brands and types of fasteners 
simply by changing the dies. The PowerSnap 
tool comes with basic 
die set for standard 
snaps, commonly 
referred to as 24 line 
snaps.

The Snap Fastener Kit includes parts to 
complete six standard nickel-plated 
brass snaps. Very economical.

Snap Fastener Kit

TOK229 24

TO P

Details on 
page 33

Bench Mount
Bench Mount for mounting 
the Press-N-Snap tool to a 
workbench.

TO P1

LOXX® fasteners are the strongest, most-
versatile, self-locking, quick release fastener 
ever made. They close and lock automati-
cally, will not accidentally open and will 
resist rust. They also withstand shearing force 
greater than 1,000 Newtons.

Loxx Fasteners
F LX9320N F LX9320SSF LX9450N F LX9450SS

Stainless SteelStainless SteelNickel/Brass Nickel/Brass

Item # Description
F LX9320N N/B Upper Large Head Reg Washer

F LX9320SS SS Hybrid Upper Large Head Reg Washer

F LX9450N N/B 1/2" Screw Stud

F LX9450SS SS 1/2" Screw Stud
Sold Individually

Press-N-Snap Tool
Press-N-Snap tool is versatile and easy to use. It is 
capable of setting numerous brands and types of 
fasteners simply by changing the dies. The Press-
n-Snap tool comes with basic die set for standard 
snaps, commonly referred to as 24 line snaps.

TO POWERSNAP

TO POWERSNAP-DS1

TO POWERSNAP-DS2

TO9590 TO9595
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Curtain Fasteners

These nickel/brass fasteners are also commonly known as "lift the dot" fasteners.

Curtain Sockets 
7/32"

Curtain Sockets 
9/32"

Curtain Fastener
Two Clinch

Curtain Fastener 
Eyelet Type 

CF16205C CF16206C
CF16349C

CF16358C

Screw Stud Curtain Fastener Machine Screw Stud
1/2" x 8 screw (100/pkg) 8/32" x 5/8" (100/pkg)

Curtain Fastener 
Washers

Back Plate 
Fastener

CF16501C CF16509C

CF16506C

T-Nuts  
Regular Steel & Stainless Steel
Item # Size Height Type
TNUTC 1/4 x 20 5/16 Steel

TNUTSS516C 1/4 x 20 5/16 Stainless Steel

TNUTSS716C 1/4 x 20 7/16 Stainless Steel
Package 

of 
100 

Use Press-N-
Snap dies 

TO P58 and 
TO P8 for 

application
USE 

WITH
USE 

WITH

CF16360 16C

CF16362 20C

Panhead Screws 
Stainless Steel

F PPMSS.25C2P100

1/4" x 20

F PPMSS.25C2.5P100   

Nickel/Brass with stainless steel screws

TO EZLD

TO L6
details page 32

Tools to use

USE 
WITH

#8 Dies
The opposing side 
used with #58 dies.

#58 Dies
#58 Dies for setting 
curtain/Lift the dot 
part 16509 with 16359.

TO P8

TO P58

USE 
WITH

(100/pkg) (100/pkg)
(100/pkg) (100/pkg)

(100/pkg)

(100/pkg) (100/pkg)

(100/pkg)

Length 2-1/2"

Length 2"
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Turnbuckles / Twistlocks
Turnbuckles, also referred to as common sense fasteners and twistlocks are primarily used in the marine industry for 
fastening covers and enclosures on boats. Packaged by the 100 or currently available by the piece.

Single Stack
Single stack two 
screw base.

TB78322C

Double Stack
Double stack two 
screw base.

TB78323C

Single Stack Two 
Prong Fastening

TB78332C

Quick Turnbuckle 
Install Bit

Attaches to drill 
for screwing in 
turnbuckles.

TO QTTL

Brass Wood Screw

TB78324C

Stainless Steel 
Screw

TB78330C

Barrel Stud

TB78317C

Eyelet
Use with 
TB78510C or 
TB78505C

TB78403C
TB78404C

Backplate

TB78502C

Washer

Clinch Back Plate
Clinch back 
plate for 
TB78332C.

TB78507C

Slotted Washer
Slotted 
washer for 
TB78403C

TB78510C

Washer for 
TB78403C

TB78505C

USE 
WITH

USE 
WITH

USE 
WITH

USE 
WITH

TO PTB

Turn Lock Die
Turn lock/Twist lock/Com-
mon sense dies.(sets Barrel 
Stud to Backplate). Fits in 
the Press-N-Snap tool.

TO EZCS

Turnbuckle/Common 
Sense fastener tool.

C-4 Punch
Used to die cut fabric to 
accept the eyelet and 
back plate for turnbuck-
les.  AKA Common Sense 
or Twist lock fasteners.

TO C4 details page 32

Tools to Use

USE 
WITH

Washer
Turnbuckle

TB78510PWC

- 5/16" Long Prong

Plastic

Turn 
Button 
Driver

TO4130

USE 
WITH

USE 
WITH

Nickel blade. 
Used to install 
button screws.

- 3/16" Prong

5/8" brass screw. 5/8" SS screw.
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The adhesively attached SNAD fastener components are especially designed for marine 
applications. SNAD fasteners do not require any hole to be drilled. On the underside of 
each is a pad of 3M™, VHB™ adhesive that enables the SNAD snap body to adhere to 
substrates without having to drill a hole. The SNAD snaps will function equally well with 
all major brands of marine hardware. SNAD fastener components are also available in 
either a stud or socket, which allows marine fabricators to have unique design flexibility 
in where and how the snaps can be used.

Large Domed Stud 
SNAD 
40mm diameter (1.75")
Black SNAD1B

White SNAD1W

Small Domed Stud 
SNAD
25mm diameter (1")
Black SNAD2B

White SNAD2W

Small Clear Silicone Flexible 
Base Stud SNAD
25mm diameter (1")
This can be 
attached to 
concave and 
convex surfaces.                

Light Tension Domed 
Socket SNAD
40mm diameter (1.75")
Black SNAD4B

White SNAD4W

Hard Action Domed 
Socket SNAD
40mm diameter (1.75")
Black SNAD5B

White SNAD5W

Large Clear Flexible 
Silicone Base Stud 
SNAD
40mm diameter 
(1.75")
This can be 
attached to 
concave and 
convex surfaces.

SNAD3C SNAD6C

Use With
Sockets

Use With
Sockets

Use With
Studs
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Snap Fast 
Socket
White

F SF02W

Snap Fast 
Socket
Black

F SF02B

Stainless Steel 
Snap Fast
Short Prong Cap
Height 3/8"
Width 15/16" TO SFC

SnapFast® directional locking fasteners are non-corrosive and well-suited for outdoor applications. 
This line features a nylon stud which can be mounted with a screw or attached to fabric using a standard 
eyelet, a stainless steel cap which self-pierces most fabric materials and a plastic socket.

SnapFast® Directional 
Locking Fasteners

SnapFast® Punch
For Use With
SnapFast Fasteners.

Snap CapsItem # Description Put-up
SC08C CSK 8/8 CSK Washer for Snap Cap 100

SC08C 100 8/8 White Snap Caps .52" 100

SC08C 180 8/8 Black Snap Caps .52" 100

SC08C FB 8/8 FB Washer for Snap Cap 100

SC08M 100 8/8 Wt. Snap Caps .52 W 1000

SC08M CSK 8/8 CSK Washer pkg 1000 1000

SC12C 100 12/12 White Snap Cap .64" 100

SC12C 180 12/12 Black Snap Cap .64" 100

SC12C CSK 12/12 CSK Washer for Snap Cap 100

SC12C FB 12/12 FB Washer for Snap Cap 100

SC12M-CSK 12/12 CSK Washer for Snap Cap 1000

SC12M100 12/12 White Snap Cap .64" 1000

Washer Types
Fits panhead, 
roundhead and 
other "flat bot-
tomed" fasteners.

Fits wood screws, 
drywall, oval 
head and all 
"countersunk" 
fasteners.

Vadney Clip
Vadney clips are used on boat windshields with a 
track for the snap screw stud. The Vadney clip fits into 
the track and accepts standard 3/8" screw studs.

USE 
WITH

Prong Cap - SnapFast®

SnapFast® Stud

SF VC

pg 6

F SF03

Sold Individually

Black F SF01

White F SF01W

USE 
WITH
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Nickel Plated Brass
Item # Size Hole Size Finish
GRSN0 #0 9/32" Nickel/Brass 

GRSN1 #1 13/32" Nickel/Brass 

GRSN2 #2 7/16" Nickel/Brass 

GRSN3 #3 15/32" Nickel/Brass 

GRSN4 #4 9/16" Nickel/Brass

GRSN5 #5 5/8" Nickel/Brass  (Special Order)

Plain Grommets and Washers
Item # Size Hole Size Finish
GR00 #00 3/16" Brass  (special Order)

GR0 #0 1/4" Brass 

GR1 #1 9/32" Brass 

GR2 #2 3/8" Brass 

GR3 #3 7/16" Brass 

GR4 #4 1/2" Brass 

GR5 #5 5/8" Brass  (special Order)

Grommets and Washers
Stimpson grommets are the 
best available, for light duty 
applications. 
Packaged by the gross (144)

Nickel Plated Brass
Item # Size Hole Size Finish
GRN00 #00 3/16" Nickel/Brass 

GRN0 #0 1/4" Nickel/Brass 

GRN1 #1 9/32" Nickel/Brass 

GRN2 #2 3/8" Nickel/Brass 

GRN2SP #2 3/8" Nickel/Brass - 500 pc bag 
self piercing

GRN3 #3 7/16" Nickel/Brass 

GRN4 #4 1/2" Nickel/Brass 

GRN5 #5 5/8" Nickel/Brass  (special Order)

Rolled Rim Grommets and Spur Washers
Heavy-duty applications. These grommets are commonly 
used in the boating industry.
Item # Size Hole Size Finish
GRS0 #0 9/32" Brass 

GRS1 #1 13/32" Brass 

GRS2 #2 7/16" Brass 

GRS3 #3 15/32" Brass 

GRS4 #4 9/16" Brass  (Special Order)

GRS5 #5 5/8" Brass  (Special Order)

Rolled Rim Stainless Steel Grommets and Spur Washers
Item # Size Hole Size Finish
GRRSSS0 #0 9/32" 304 Stainless Steel

GRRSSS1 #1 13/32" 304 Stainless Steel 

GRRSSS2 #2 7/16" 304 Stainless Steel 

Package 
of 

100 

1 Gross/144 
Package 

1 Gross/144 
Package 

1 Gross/144 
Package 

1 Gross/144 
Package 
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Item # Type Size
GRD WDIGRC0 (S/0) Plain 0

GRD WDIGRC1 Plain 1

GRD WDIGRC2 Plain 2

GRD WDIGRC3 Plain 3

GRD WDIGRC4 (S/0) Plain 4

GRD WDISGRC0 Spur 0

GRD WDISGRC1 Spur 1

GRD WDISGRC2 Spur 2

GRD WDISGRC3 Spur 3

GRD WDISGRC4 Spur 4

Grommet Dies 
#216 Grommet Dies
For use with plain grommets and washers. 
Item # Size Cutter Size Cutter Tool #
GRD2160 #0 1/4" TO245 09

GRD21600 (S/0) #00 11/64" TO245 05

GRD2161 #1 5/16" TO245 12

GRD2162 #2 3/8" TO245 14

GRD2163 #3 7/16" TO245 16

GRD2164 #4 1/2" TO149 01020

GRD2165 #5 5/8" TO149 01024

#217 Rolled Rim Grommet 
and Spur Washer Dies
For use with rolled rim grommet and spur washers. 
Item # Size Cutter Size Cutter Tool #
GRD2170 #0 1/4" TO245 09

GRD2171 #1 5/16" TO245 12

GRD2172 #2 3/8" TO245 14

GRD2173 #3 7/16" TO245 16

GRD2174 #4 9/16" TO149 01022

GRD2175 #5 5/8" TO149 01024

Grommet Kits 
Grommet Kits have 
grommet dies, punch, 
cutting board and 
plain grommets. An 
economical way to 
do small grommet 
jobs effectively.

Size 2 	
24 grommets

Grommet Die & Cutter
These grommet dies and cutters are for use with C. S. Osborne #1 
press and Handy Junior button presses. These high quality dies are 
reasonably priced and backed by C. S. Osborne’s guarantee.

Snap Dies - 4 Piece 
Fits #1 Press and used for 

#24 Snap Fasteners.

#1 Press
The #1 press is good 
for use with 2 pc 
Button dies, cutters, 
#24 snap dies and  
grommet dies.

B PJ1

SFD24

GRK234 2
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Item # Dimensions
F15036B591236 5 Top x 9 Base x 12 

High x 36 Long. 
Typical day bed size.

             Item # Dimensions
               F15036RB04 4" Round	 x    54 Long

               F15036RB05 5" Round	 x    54 Long

               F15036RB06 6" Round	 x    54 Long

               F15036RB08 8" Round	 x    54 Long

               F15036RB10 10" Round x    54 Long

Stock Bolster
Medium Density
Made from F15036 foamStock Bolster Rounds

Medium Density 15036 foam
These can be split to make half rounds.

Bolsters
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High Density Medium 
Firm 1845
High quality seating foam.

Item # Full Sheet Size
F1845 55 1 1 x 55 x 82

F1845 55 1.5 1.5 x 55 x 82

F1845 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F1845 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

F1845 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

F1845 55 5 5 x 55 x 82

F1845 55 6 6 x 55 x 82

High Density Medium 
Foam 1835
Excellent for window seats and backs.

Item # Full Sheet Size
F1835 55 1 1 x 55 x 82

F1835 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F1835 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

F1835 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

F1835 55 5 5 x 55 x 82

F1835 55 6 6 x 55 x 82

Item # Full Sheet Size
F19095 55 .5 1/2 x 55 x 82

F19095 55 1 1 x 55 x 82

F19095 55 1.5 1.5 x 55 x 82

F19095 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F19095 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

F19095 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

Item # Half Sheet Size 
F2350B 24 1 1 x 24 x 82

F2350B 24 2 2 x 24 x 82

F2350B 24 3 3 x 24 x 82

F2350B 24 4 4 x 24 x 82

F2350B 24 5 5 x 24 x 82

Item # Full Sheet Size 
F2350B 55 1 1 x 55 x 82

F2350B 55 1.5 1.5 x 55 x 82  (S/O)

F2350B 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F2350B 55 2.5 2.5 x 55 x 82

F2350B 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

F2350B 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

F2350B 55 5 5 x 55 x 82

F2350B 55 6 6 x 55 x 82

Medium Density
Grade  15036
A good quality, medium 
density foam.
Item # Sheet Size
F15036 24 1 1 x 24 x 82

F15036 24 2 2 x 24 x 82

F15036 24 3 3 x 24 x 82

F15036 24 4 4 x 24 x 82

F15036 24 5 5 x 24 x 82

F15036 55 1 1 x 55 x 82

F15036 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F15036 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

F15036 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

F15036 55 5 5 x 55 x 82

F15036 55 6 6 x 55 x 82

Item # Sheet Size
F15020 55 1 1 x 55 x 82

F15020 55 1.5 1.5 x 55 x 82  (S/O)

F15020 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F15020 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

F15020 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

F15020 55 5 5 x 55 x 82

F15020 55 6 6 x 55 x 82

1.6 lb Density Medium Firm  16060
A high quality, medium firm foam used often for boat seating.

Item # Half Sheet Size
F16060 24 1 1 x 24 x 82

F16060 24 2 2 x 24 x 82

F16060 24 3 3 x 24 x 82

F16060 24 4 4 x 24 x 82

F16060 24 5 5 x 24 x 82

Item # Full Sheet Size
F16060 55 1 1 x 55 x 82

F16060 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F16060 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

F16060 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

F16060 55 5 5 x 55 x 82  (S/O)

Foam
All measurements in inches unless otherwise stated.

Super Soft
Midgrade  15020
Excellent for soft backs and dense enough to use for soft seating foam. 
Item # Sheet Size
F15020 24 1 1 x 24 x 82

F15020 24 2 2 x 24 x 82

F15020 24 3 3 x 24 x 82

F15020 24 4 4 x 24 x 82

F15020 24 5 5 x 24 x 82

Item # Full Sheet Size 
F18075 55 1 1 x 55 x 82

F18075 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F18075 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

F18075 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

F18075 Firm
A high quality mildew resistant 
foam used often for boat seating.

Full Sheets / Half Sheets

High Density Extra Firm 
Charcoal  19095 
Great for boats and packaging.

Medium Firm Mildew 
Resistant  2350B
Excellent seating foam.
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High Density Medium Soft (green) 23030
High quality medium/soft foam.

Item # Full Sheet Size
F23030 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F23030 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

F23030 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

F23030 55 5 5 x 55 x 82

F23030 55 6 6 x 55 x 82

High Density Medium Firm  (green) 23050
High quality seating foam.

Item # Full Sheet Size 
F23050 55 1 1 x 55 x 82

F23050 55 1.5 1.5 x 55 x 82

F23050 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F23050 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

F23050 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

F23050 55 5 5 x 55 x 82

F23050 55 6 6 x 55 x 82

Item # Full Sheet Size
F2636 55 1 1 x 55 x 82

F2636 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F2636 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

High Density Medium 
Foam 2636
Excellent medium foam for seating.

Item # Full Sheet Size
F2636 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

F2636 55 5 5 x 55 x 82

F2636 55 6 6 x 55 x 82

Item # Half Sheet Size 
F23030 24 2 2 x 24 x 82

F23030 24 3 3 x 24 x 82

F23030 24 4 4 x 24 x 82

F23030 24 5 5 x 24 x 82

Item # Half Sheet Size 
F23050 24 1 1 x 24 x 82

F23050 24 2 2 x 24 x 82

F23050 24 3 3 x 24 x 82

F23050 24 4 4 x 24 x 82

F23050 24 5 5 x 24 x 82

Shredded FoamHigh Density Firm 
(green)  23065
Antimicrobial. Great for boats 
and seating.
Item # Full Sheet Size 
F23065 55 1 1 x 55 x 82

F23065 55 2 2 x 55 x 82

F23065 55 3 3 x 55 x 82

F23065 55 4 4 x 55 x 82

F23065 55 5 5 x 55 x 82

F3070 Firm
3.3 lb High density, high resilency, 
mildew resistant and antimicrobial. 
Excellent for boats, Dr's offices 
and pews.
Item # Full Sheet Size 
F3070 60 1 1 x 60 x 83

F3070 60 1.5 1.5 x 60 x 83

F3070 60 2 2 x 60 x 83

F3070 60 3 3 x 60 x 83

FSHRED30

(special order)
30 Pound Bag
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Poly Foam Rolls
Made from 10036 medium economy poly
foam and available in 82" width.

EZ-Dri Reticulated Foam 
EZ-Dri Reticulated Foam does not absorb water like regular poly foams do. It allows water to flow through the 
foam. EZ-Dri Reticulated Foam has a density of 1.8 lbs making it a very high quality and durable product. Ideal 
uses include outdoor and boat cushions. Sizes may vary.

EVA Closed Cell Foam
Closed cell foam does not absorb water and also floats. Used 
often in boat cushions. Available in 72" and 96" lengths.

EZ-Dri 60 Firm
Item # Sheet Size
F60EZD 1 1 x 52 x 108

F60EZD 2 2 x 52 x 108

F60EZD 3 3 x 52 x 108

F60EZD 4   S/O 4 x 52 x 108

Item # Sheet Size
F30EZD 1 1 x 52 x 108  (S/O)

F30EZD 2 2 x 52 x 108 

F30EZD 3 3 x 52 x 108

F30EZD 4 4 x 52 x 108   (S/O)

F30EZD 5 5 x 52 x 108   (S/O)

EZ-Dri 50 Medium FirmEZ-Dri 30 Medium EZ Dri
Reticulated
Foam

Crosslink Polyethalene 
Closed Cell PE Foam
1/2" sections glued together

Item # Sheet Size
FCC PE15 .5 .5 x 60 x 72

FCC PE15 1 1 x 60 x 72

Item # Size
F10036R56 .25 1/4" x 82" x 11 yds 

F10036R56 .5 1/2" x 82" x 11 yds 

F10036R56 1 1"     x 82" x 11 yds
Medium Firm - 96"
Item # Sheet Size
FCC5020 1A 1 x 48 x 96

FCC5020 2A                                           2 x 48 x 96

FCC5020 3A                                          3 x 48 x 96

Item # Sheet Size
F50EZD 1 1 x 52 x 108

F50EZD 2 2 x 52 x 108 

F50EZD 3 3 x 52 x 108

F50EZD 4 4 x 52 x 108

F50EZD 5 5 x 52 x 108

F50EZD 6 6 x 52 x 108   (S/O)

Quick-Dri Reticulated Foam 
Quick-Dri Reticulated Foam does not absorb water like regular poly foams do. It allows water to flow through the 
foam. Quick-Dri Reticulated Foam has a density of 1.7 lbs making it a very high quality and durable product. Ideal 
uses include outdoor and boat cushions. Sizes may vary.

Item # Sheet Size
FR1740 1 1 x 52 x 110

FR1740 2 2 x 52 x 110 

FR1740 3 3 x 52 x 110

Medium Firm
Extra Firm
Item # Sheet Size
FR1760 1 1 x 52 x 110

FR1760 2 2 x 52 x 110

FR1760 3 3 x 52 x 110

FR1760 4   4 x 52 x 110   (S/O)

Item # Sheet Size
FR1740 4 4 x 52 x 110

FR1740 5 5 x 52 x 110

FR1740 6 6 x 52 x 110   (S/O)
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Sew Foams 1/4"
Item # Description Density
FS.25MVSS302 1845   1/4" x 54" Fire Retardant (Full Rolls 50 yd) Medium/Firm

FS.25RA 1/4" 1340 Antimicrobial Remay Sew Foam (50 yd) Medium

FS.25SPE 1/4" x 54" Seat Pad Economy (Full Rolls 50 yd) Medium

FS.25TA 1/4" x 56" Antimicrobial (Full Rolls 50 yd) Medium

FS.25TA-SG 1/4" Safeguard Antimicrobial Tricot Backed Sew Foam (50 yd) Medium/Firm

FS.25TE 1/4" x 54" Tricot Economy Sew Foam (Full Rolls 50 yd) Medium

FS.25TP 1/4" x 54" Tricot Pink Sew Foam (Full Rolls 50 yd) Medium/Firm

FS.25TP-10 1/4" Tricot Backed Sew Pink 1570 Foam - 10 yd roll Medium/Firm

FS.25TP-25 1/4" Tricot Backed Sew Pink 1570 Foam - 25 yd roll Medium/Firm

FS.25VP 1/4" x 54" Velcro Compatible (Full Rolls 50 yd) Medium/Firm

Sew Foams 1/2"
Item # Description Density
FS.5HD23100 1/2" X-Firm HD Tricot Backed Sew Foam Extra Firm

FS.5HD23100-10 1/2" Tricot Backed Sew Foam - 10 yd roll Extra Firm

FS.5HD23100-20 1/2" Tricot Backed Sew Foam - 20 yd roll Extra Firm

FS.5MVSS302 1845 1/2" x 54" Fire Retardant - Full Rolls 20 yd Medium/Firm

FS.5QC2 3/4" x 2" Quick Channel Sew Foam Medium

FS.5SPECIAL 1/2" Sew Foam Special 54" - 20 yd rolls only Medium

FS.5TA 1/2" x 56" Antimicrobial - Full rolls 20 yd Medium/Firm

FS.5TA-SG 1/2" Safeguard Antimicrobial Tricot Backed 20yd Medium

FS.5TE 1/2" x 54" Economy Sew Foam - Full rolls 20 yd Medium

FS.5TP 1/2" x 54" Tricot Pink Sew Foam - Full rolls 20 yd Medium/Firm

FS.5TP-10 1/2" Tricot Backed Sew Foam (pink) 10 yd roll

FS.5TP-20 1/2" Tricot Backed Sew Foam (pink) 20 yd roll

FS.5VP 1/2" x 54" Velcro Sew Foam - Full rolls 10 yd Medium/Firm

Item # Full Sheet Size 
F25015 1 1 x 60 x 80

F25015 2 2 x 60 x 80

Gel Visco Foam 
Gel visco foam combines visco and gel foams and is very 
soft and conforms to the body part applying pressure to 
it. Mostly used for therapeutic applications in pillows and 
bedding. The gel in this foam keeps you cooler than tradi-
tional viscos by dispersing body heat. Currently this foam is 
special order only, allow 3 to 7 working days for delivery.  

Thin Closed Cell Foam
Commonly known in the automotive business as "Landau top foam" and mostly used for automotive projects. However 
they do have other uses such as padding for hardwood flooring. Rolls are 50 yards - 60" wide and priced by the linear yd.

Item # Sheet Size
FCC.25VTP 1/4" x 60" x 50 yards econo pad

FCC1/8VTP 1/8" x 60" x 50 yards econo pad

Sew Foams 1/8"
Item # Description Density
FS1/8TA-SG 1/8" Safeguard Antimi-

crobial Tricot Backed 
Sew Foam - 50 yd

Medium

Made with a high 
quality foam. Lami-
nated to a tricot 
mesh backing. This 
sew foam is the same 
consistent product on 
every shipment.

FSV38FS.5QC2
Quick Channel Sew Foam Kona Vented Sew Foam
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Heavyweight/Thicker
Bonded Polyester

Cotton Batting
100% Synthetic cotton combines  high 
quality with economical price. 27" wide 
x 16oz. Approximately 14 lbs per roll.

COTS2716

Bonded Polyester Batting
Commonly referred to as Dacron bonded 
polyester is used for cushion wrap, outside 
panel padding on furniture, cornices and 
many other uses. It is available in a variety 
of widths and weights.

3/4 oz Bonded Polyester
Currently the most commonly used weight, 
excellent for cushion wrapping. 75 ft rolls.

Loose Polyester Stuff-It
Our blend of slick fibers is simply the best
stuffing available for a very economical price. It has a 
very soft and luxurious hand that is associated with high 
quality furniture. Put up in approximately 10 lb bags.

Offered in
4 blends

Down and Duck Feather

PDPD955

High
Performance Fill
The same polyester fill that is 
in our Ultimate pillow forms. 
This is a high performance fill 
that offers a heavy luxurious 
feel at a economical cost. 
Put up in approximately 
10 lb bags.

Item # Description
PDB050 54 54" .5 oz x 120' light weight with 

about 1/2" in thickness

1/2 oz Bonded Polyester Dacron
Thin batting approximately 1/2" thick.

Item # Oz Weight Width Length Thickness

PDB200 27 2oz	 27" 50 ft 2"
Item # Width 
PDB075 27 27" 

PDB075 32 32" 

PDB075 54 54"

1/4" and 1/2" bonded & 
needle polyester padding for 
the outside arms and backs of 
furniture. This product has enough 
tensile strength for single layer 
applications which eliminates 
the need for a base fabric.

 PDUF

Item # Description
PDNP.25 28 1/4" x 28" x 50 yard Needled Polyester Pad Roll

PDNP.5 28 1/2" x 28" x 25 yard Needled Polyester Pad Roll

Needled Polyester 
Padding

Duck DF10/90 10/90 - 10% Down 90% Feather 5 to 10 lb 
bag

Duck DF30/70 30/70 - 30% Down 70% Feather 10 lb bag

Duck DF5/95 5/95 - 5% Down 95% Feather 5 lb bag

Duck DF50/50 50/50 - 50% Down 50% Feather 15 to 20 lb 
bag
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Banding Film
This non adhesive film sticks to
itself and nothing else making an excellent 
way to secure finished work for delivery 
to your customer. Also works very well to 
secure fabric on roller tubes.
BF90 3 3" Banding Film 1000 FT Roll

BF90 5 5" Banding Film 1000 FT Roll

BFH761 Blue Banding Handle

Shipping Tape

Soft Slick Polyester Batting
This 2 oz Slick Polyester Batting is a thick super soft 
batting with just enough tensile strength for wrapping 
cushions and quilting. Sold by weight.
Item # Width Length Weight
PDS2 36 36" 60' 2 oz (approx. 29 lb rolls)

Clear Protective Plastic
Clear Plastic for protecting your finished product after 
completion and during delivery or installation.

Plastic Tubing
30" and 36" X .001 mil. continuous tubing for cushions, 
cornices etc. Simply cut the needed length off the roll 
and tie off or staple the ends shut for any length bag.  
(Approx. 2000 ft rolls)
30" - 
36" - 

Silk Film Plastic
Used when stuffing cushions or installing seat covers 
to ease the resistance between materials.  38.6 yards 
per pound in 54" wide, sold by weight of full rolls. Also 
used with vacuum cushion stuffers.

Pallet 
Wrap
18" wide 
x 1500 ft 
per roll

CF18

Plastic Fabric Utility Bags
Economical 1.5 mil clear bags for rolls of fabric. 
These clear plastic bags are good for storing your 
surplus fabrics, keeping them clean and dry. They 
also make great to go bags for fabric sales.
PL1272 12" x 72" x 1.5 mil Clear 325 bags per roll

PL2072 20" x 72" x 1.5 mil Clear 325 bags per roll

Plastic Sofa & Chair Covers
Covers are open on one side for covering 
furniture. 100 bags per roll.
PLSC042 42" Chair Covers 76" x 42" x 1 mil

PLSC100 100" Sofa Covers 133" x 42" x 1 mil

Plastic Drapery Bags
72" X .001 mil. gusseted drapery bags. 
156 bags per roll.

TAPE2S

Pattern Perfect Template Plastic
Pattern Perfect Template Plastice is a clear, reinforced 
plastic sheeting used for most boat covers, snap-on 
covers, biminis, and other marine uses. It is made by 
weaving high-density polyethylene ribbons and coat-
ing them with a low-density polyethylene.  This weaving 
process creates a highly tear-resistant film.  

Pattern Perfect makes the job easier.
PLPP06X100

PLCT301M2M
PLCT361M2M

PLDB72

PLPP12X050

TAPE3S
- 2"  wide
- 3"  wide

PL610100 PL620100Plastic Folded Sheeting 100 yards 6mil - 10' wide - 20' wide

PLSF54CF 54" Wide  27" Center Fold approx. 19 lbs per roll

PLSF54SWS 54" Wide Single Width Sheeting approx. 60 lbs per roll.

TAPE.75R - 3/4" reinforced
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Welt Feet
For industrial walking foot machines.
Fits most machines such as Consew, Juki, 
Nakajima, Tacksew.
Item # Size 
SMPS32 .75  special order 3/4" 

SMPS32 1/2  special order             1/2" 

SMPS32 1/4 1/4" 

SMPS32 1/8 1/8"

SMPS32 3/8 3/8" 

SMPS32 5/32 5/32"

SMPS585316 3/16" Welt Foot

SMPS95 1/4D 1/4" Double Welt Foot

SMPS95 3/16D 3/16" Double Welt Foot

SMPS95 3/8D 3/8" Double Welt Foot

Phaff Welt Feet
For models 545 and 1245.
Item # Description
SMP404745 Inside presser foot 

SMP404755 Outside presser foot 

SMP49558CD LH outside presser foot

SMP421801.25 1/4" double welt feet 

SMP42519x20.25 1/4" welt feet 

SMP45219x20.38 3/8" welt feet

Two Spool
Thread Stand

Welt Feet
Welt Feet for straight stitch machines.
Item # Size              Description 
SMP3069L1/4         1/4"              Left Feed Welt Foot 

SMP3069R1/4         1/4"              Right Feed Welt Foot 

SMP36069DG1/4     1/4"              Double Welt Foot

Deluxe Chrome
Gooseneck Lamp

Welt Feet
Welt Feet for straight stitch machines.
Item #	 Size              Description 
SMP36069L1/2         1/2"              Left Feed Welt Foot 

SMP36069R1/2         1/2"              Right Feed Welt Foot 

SMP12435HN    Right             Right Hinge Cord Foot

SMP31358HN Left Left Hinge Cord Foot

Presser Feet
For industrial walking foot machines such as 
Consew, etc.
Item # Description
SMP240135 Right Outside Presser Foot

SMP240158 Right Inside Presser Foot

SMP240517 Left Outside Presser Foot

SMP240518 Left Inside Presser Foot

SMP240148 Outside Presser Foot

SMP240149 Inside Presser Foot

Binder

SMPB075S 3/4" Binder

SMPB100S 1" Binder

For acrylic binding.

LED Gooseneck LampTweezers - (surgical steel)

6" Bent Tweezers with pin alignment

6" Bent Tweezers

 TO TWE6

 TO TWE7

 SMP LED10P

 SMP LED20P

SMP228776

SMPFDG22
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Item # Put up 
SO 04 4oz 

SO 32 Quart

SO G Gallon

Sewing Machine Needles Groz-Beckert
Sewing Machine Needles-Groz-Beckert for most industrial sewing machines are in boxes of 100, but can be purchased 
by the 10 pack as well. When ordering sewing machine needles two sets of numbers are necessary, the first is the num-
ber which tells what kind of needle fits a particular machine such as a 135 x 17 fits a Consew 206RB. The second number 
needed is for the weight or the gauge of the needle. These numbers range from lower numbers for lightweight needles 
to higher numbers for heavy weight needles. We stock 16/100 (lightweight), 11/110, 10/125, 21/130, 22/140, and 12/160 
(heavy-duty) which is a good range for our customers, but other varieties of needles are available for special order.

135 x 17 Sewing 
Machine Needles
135 x 17 Sewing Machine 
Needles fit most Singer 
111W type machines, 
which include most 
Japanese walking foot 
machines such as 
Consew, Juki, 
Nakajima and Tacsew.

Bobbin Casings

Steel G Bobbin
G (CONSEW)

Steel M Bobbin
M (CONSEW)

Standard Steel 
Bobbin

Item #	 Size/Gauge

NS135X17 080 80/12 (light)

NS135X17 090 90/14

NS135X17 100 100/16

NS135X17 110 110/18

NS135X17 125 125/20

NS135X17 130 130/21

NS135X17 140 140/22

NS135X17 160 160/23

NS135X17 200 200/25 (heavy)

Item #	 Size/Gauge Description

NS135X17 24CS 160/23 Gerberdur Coated

NS135X16D 130 130/21 Diamond Point

135 x 17 Special Sewing 
Machine Needle

Gerberdur is a coated 
“lubricated needle"

Low viscosity, water white lubricating oil for sewing 
machines and parts. Excellent for use in applications 
where oil may  come into contact with fabrics.

Zoom spout oiler 
has a telescoping 
spout that reaches 
everywhere. 

Sewing Machine Oil

Singer 
SMP52237

Diamond Point

Grip Snip 
Thread Cutter

SMP GS1

SMPGB18045

SMPMB18034

SMPB40264

Consew 206RB 
SMPBC418045

Needle Bar 
Set Screw

SMPB140553
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Item # Gauge 
NS251LG 10 Light 

NS251LG 25 Medium 

NS251LG 35 Heavy

135 x 5 Sewing Machine Needles
135 X 5 Sewing Machine Needles fit older walking foot 
Phaff and Adler machines.
Item # Size/Gauge
NS135X5 100 100/16

NS135X5 110 110/18

NS135X5 125 125/20

NS135X5 130 130/21

NS135X5 140 140/22

NS135X5 160 160/23

190R Sewing Machine Needles
Fits Phaff 545 and 1245.
Item # Size/Gauge
NS190R 100 100/16

NS190R 110 110/18

NS190R 125 125/20

NS190R 130 130/21

NS190RD 130 130/21 Diamond Point

NS190R 140 140/22

NS190R 160 160/23

NS190R 200 200/25

257 x 16 Sewing 
Machine Needles
Fits straight stitch machines.
Item # Size/Gauge
NS257X16 90 90/14

NS257X16 100 100/16

NS257X16 110 110/18

NS257X16 125 125/20

B27 Sewing Machine Needles
Fits serging machines.
Item # Size/Gauge
NSB27 100 100/16

NSB27 90 90/14

Addler & Phaff Needles
134-35R is a needle generally used in Pfaff and 
Addler machines. It is also known as 2134-35R.
Item # Size/Gauge
NS13435R 130 130/21

NS13435R 140 140/22

NS13435R 160 160/23

NS13435R 200 200/25

251 Blind 
Stitch Needles

STP2500
1/4"   -
5/16" -

STP2214
STP22516

Plier Style Hand Stapler
•	 Built for fast and reliable stapling with 

a 2.25 throat. 
•	 Excellent for stapling skirt lining, skirt 

pellon and buckram. 
•	 An easy-toggle lever with a chrome-

plated steel body 
•	 ensures long-term performance.

P-22 Arrow Staples
Flat-crown staples 
feature a flat crown 
(top) and two legs 
bent downward at 90 
degree. The flat surface 
area is better suited for 
fastening applications.
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50 Series 1/2" Wide Crown Staples Empire Brand
These fit wide crown staplers from Duofast, Fasco and Craftsman. 
Excellent for stapling vinyl, the wide flat staple minimizes cut through 
on the vinyl. 5000 per box, 20 boxes per case.
Item # Leg Length 
STD5008 1/4" 

STD5012 3/8" 

STD5016 1/2"  (non-stock)

STD5018 9/16" (non-stock)

50 Series 1/2" Wide Crown 
Stainless Steel Divergent Point
These fit wide crown staplers from Duofast, 
Fasco and Craftsman. Excellent for sta-
pling vinyl, the wide flat staple minimizes 
cut through on the vinyl. Better grip in PVC 
foamboard, plastic & fiberglass.

Item # Leg Length Quantity
STSSDD5008 1/4"  Stainless Steel Divergent Point 5000 per Box 20 boxes per Case

STSSDD5012 3/8"  Stainless Steel Divergent Point 5000 per Box 20 boxes per Case

STSSDD5016 1/2"  Stainless Steel Divergent Point 5000 per Box 20 boxes per Case

#9 Narrow Crown Empire Staples 
Also referred to as gimp staples. Pkg. 10,000 per 
box, 20 boxes per case.
Item #	 Leg Length
STE910 3/8" 

STE912 1/2" 

Crown Size

Economy Galvanized Steel
Item # Leg Size
STC5008 1/4" 

STC5012 3/8" 

STC5016 1/2" 
Item # Leg Size
STSSC5008 1/4" 

STSSC5012 3/8" 

STSSC5016 1/2" 

Economy 50 Series 
1/2" wide crown, 5,000 per box.

Crown Size

Economy Stainless Steel
Economical stainless steel staples fit a variety 
of 50 series pneumatic staple guns.

Crown Size
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Economy Galvanized Steel
Item # Leg Size
STC7106 1/4"

STC7110 3/8" 

STC7112 1/2" 

STC7114 9/16"

80 Series Wide Crown Staples 
Bea Wide Crown Staples are wide crown and slightly 
heavier gauge wire and is excellent for stapling vinyl. 
These staples are galvanized for protection against the 
elements. Pkg. 10,000 per box, 15 boxes per case.

#7 Crown BeA Staples
These are galvanized #7 crown (3/8") staples fit a variety of guns 
including BEA STD421, Fasco, Empire and many more. 
Item # Leg Length Case Packs
STB7106 1/4" 40   (10,000 Box)

STB7110 3/8" 25   (10,000 Box)

STB7112 1/2" 20   (10,000 Box)

STB7114 9/16" 8   (20,000 Box)

STEB9210MD 3/8" (divergent point) 10,000 Box

Economy Stainless Steel
Item # Leg Size
STSSC7106 1/4" 

STSSC7110 3/8" 

STSSC7112 1/2" 

Economy #7 Staples
Fits a variety of staplers, probably the most common and interchangeable size of staples available, it fits Empire, Fasco, 
BEA and many more. Very economical. Pkg. 10,000 per box, 20 boxes per case.

Crown Size

Crown Size

Item # Leg Size
STB8010 3/8"

STB8012   1/2"

STB8014 9/16"

STSSB8010 3/8" Stainless Steel

#7 Crown Empire Staples
Fits a variety of staplers, probably the most common and inter-
changeable size of staples available, it fits Empire, Fasco, BEA 
and many more. Pkg. 10,000 per box, 20 boxes per case.
Item # Leg Length 
STE704 5/32" 

STE706 1/4"

STE710 3/8"

STE712 1/2"

STE714 9/16"

Crown Size

 Item # Leg Length 
STSSE706 1/4" Stainless Steel 

STSSE710 3/8" Stainless Steel 

STSSE712 1/2" Stainless Steel

Tego #7 staples fit the most 
common #7 pneumatic 
staples guns such as 
Empire, Fasco, and BEA.

Tego #7 Staples  Item # Leg Length 
STSST7106 1/4" Stainless Steel 

STSST7110 3/8" Stainless Steel 

STSST7112 1/2" Stainless Steel

 Item # Leg Length 
STT7106 1/4" Galvanized 

STT7110 3/8" Galvanized 

STT7112 1/2" Galvanized

STT7114 9/16" Galvanized
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Bea Staple Guns
Bea Staple Gun (STXBEA4217) and (STXBEA4367LN) 
uses a #7 crown or 3/8" crown light wire staple, 
which  is commonly available and therefore very 
economical.  This high quality German made tool 
is our top of the line pneumatic stapler.

Fasco/Rainco Staple Guns
#7 Fasco/Rainco Long Nose Staple Gun the 
same great F1B7 gun with a 2 inch long nose 
for reaching tight spots, excellent for cornice 
boards. #7 F1B Fasco/Rainco Staple Gun uses 
a #7 or 3/8" crown light wire staple, which 
is commonly available and therefore very 
economical. The F1B is a very high quality low 
maintenance tool. Wide Crown 50 Series F1B 
Fasco/Rainco Staple Gun uses a 50 or 1/2" 
crown staple excellent for vinyl. The F1B is a 
very high quality low maintenance tool.

STXBEA4217

STXBEA4367LN

STXTC08

STXTC8016  
STXTC08LN

EZE Staple Guns
The EZE staple gun is a very low price reliable 
tool that shoots the common #7 Staple gun. 
Unlike many entry level tools replacement parts 
are available so these tools can be repaired.

STXF1B7L

Interchange Electric 
Staple Gun
This staple gun features a  
tough reinforced fiberglass 
resin body. A convenient over-
sized trigger and lock prevents 
accidental firing.  The maga-
zine capacity is 150 staples 
and is double insulated for a 
long life. Uses #7 staples. STX7E

Galvanized Staples - 3/8"
Divergent Point
This heavy duty, 18 guage staple 
is commonly used in the awning 
industry for stapling  fabrics to 
aluminum awning frames.

USE 
WITH

STX11197F

STB9210MD - 3/8"
5,000 staples per box

- Wide #80 Crown

- #7 Crown
- #7 Crown

STXF1B50W  - Wide Crown

STXF1B7 - #7 Crown
- #7 Crown

STXF1B50WL - #50 W Crown

Long Nose Staple Gun

Long Nose Staple Gun

Long Nose Staple Guns

Fasco/Empire Staple Guns
#9 Narrow crown staple gun. Commonly 
known as a Gimp Gun.

STXF1A9N - #9 Crown

STEB9210MD - 3/8"
10,000 staples per box

FASCO

BEA
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Triggerfire Hand 
Stapler Staples 

Triggerfire 
Hand Stapler 
by Surebonder

Air Tool Oil
A premium quality lubricant 
for all pneumatic tools.  8 oz.

Short Nipple 1/4" Plug
Used on most air tools for 
coupling to air lines.

1/4" Coupler
1/4" Coupler for 
use with STYAC11 
and STYAC12 on 
the hose side of 
the connection.

Pig Tail Hose
Pig Tail Hose 1/4" x 12" usually used between the self storing 
hose and the tool to create a small section of separation 
and keep the self storing hose from interfering with 
operation of the tool. 

STYAC11
STYAC12

STYAC13

STYAC21

STY12204

The TRIGGERFIRE™ Staple 
Gun is designed to make 
heavy duty stapling 
easier, faster, and more 
accurate. With patented 
trigger technology, this 
stapler lets you squeeze, 
position, and pull the 
trigger for precise, one-
handed flush stapling.

Bantum Bully
Air Staple & Tack Remover
Comes with staple and tack remover.

TO BB2010
TO BB11702 
TO BB11300 

Decorative Nail Pneumatic Nailer

Pneumatic Nailer
3/4" Nail Barrel
5/8" Nail Barrel

STXTF5625

Air Tool Accessories

Pneumatic Air Hammer
Staple Remover
Tack Remover

TO6750
TO6750-B3/4
TO6750-B5/8

- Male Threads
- Female Threads

See page 
61 for 

more info

T50 type staples 
used with the 
Triggerfire Stapler.

Galvanized 3/8" Leg
Galvanized 1/2" Leg
Stainless 3/8" Leg
Stainless 1/2" Leg

STT55038
STT55012
STSST88038
STSST88012
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Needles
Curved Round Point
Cards each contain four different sized needles.
One Needle Each
3" GAUGE 18

4" GAUGE 17

5" GAUGE 16

6" GAUGE 15

Curved Square Point
Cards each contain four different sized needles.
One Needle Each
3" GAUGE 18

4" GAUGE 17

5" GAUGE 16

6" GAUGE 15
 

Extra Light Curved Round Point
One Needle Each
2-1/2"   GAUGE 20

3"          GAUGE 19

3-1/2"    GAUGE 18

4"          GAUGE 18
  One Needle Each

6"    14 GAUGE

8"    14 GAUGE

10"    13 GAUGE

12"    13 GAUGE

NE K5

Curved Round Point 
Handsewing Needles
Item # Size 
NE501.5 2 2" 

NE501.5 2.5 2.5" 

NE501.5 3 3" 

NE501.5 3.5 3.5" 

NE501.5 4 4" 

NE501.5 5  non-stock 5" 

NE501.5 6  non-stock 6" 

NE501.5 7  non-stock 7" 

NE501.5 8  non-stock 8"

All are packaged 
12 each but may be 
purchased individually.

Curved Square Point 
Handsewing Needles 
Item # Size 
NE502.5 2 2" 

NE502.5 2.5 2.5" 

NE502.5 3 3" 

NE502.5 3.5 3.5" 

NE502.5 4 4"

NE502.5 5  non-stock 5" 

NE502.5 6  non-stock 6" 

NE502.5 7  non-stock 7" 

NE502.5 8  non-stock 8"

All are bayonet shaped 
and are designed to cut. 
They are packaged 12 
each but may be 
purchased individually.

NE K3 NE K4

NE K7

Straight Round Point Button Needle
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Push Pins
Large plastic mushroom 
shaped pin. Box 100.

Straight Pins

T-Pins
1/2 lb box

Item # Size 
PIN T20 #20  1-1/4" 

PIN T24 #24  1-1/2" 

PIN T28 #28  1-3/4" 

PIN T32 #32   2"

Twist Pins
Twist pins are for holding arm 
caps and bed skirts in place. 
Packaged 100 and 500.

Upholstery Pins
Long pins with large eyes for easy 
handling. Packaged by the gross.

Item # Size 
PINUP 3 3" 

PINUP 3.5 3.5" 

PINUP 4 4"

Item # Size Quantity
PIN S20 1-1/4" 1 lb box

PIN S24 1-1/2" 1/2 lb box

PIN PP

PIN TW 100 Box 100

PIN TW 500 Box 500

Straight Heavy Round Point Needles
#554 these heavy-duty needles are packaged 12 each but may be purchased individually.

Straight Heavy Square Point Needles
These heavy-duty needles, with cutting edges are packaged 12 each but may be purchased individually.

Item # Size 
NE554 12 12"

Item # Size 
NE554 14 14"

Item # Size 
NE554 18 18"

Item # Size 
NE556 06 6" 

NE556 08 8"

Item # Size 
NE556 10  non-stock 10" 

NE556 14 14"

Plastic Handle Regulators
Similar to an ice pick.

Item # Length 
REG520 06 6" 

REG520 08 8" 

REG520 10 10" 

REG520 12 12"

Steel Regulators
Light flat end.

Item # Length 
REG306.5 08 8" 

REG306.5 12 12"  

REG306.5 10 10"

Straight Heavy Square
Point Needles
#556 heavy-duty needles come 12 per package.

Straight Round Point
Button Tufting Needles
#504 heavy-duty needles come 12 per package.

Item # Size 
NE504 12 12"

Item # Size 
NE556 14 14"

||||||||| |||||||||
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8-1/2" Cushion Pro Bent 
Shears by Mundial

SHM99010 

Mundial Cushion Pro Bent Shears
Mundial Cushion-PRO™ Bent Trimmers feature 
precision honed heavy gauge blades with 
cushioned handles to cut easily through many 
fabric material. The brand new Cushion-PRO™ 
extra large finger bows and cushioned handles 
provide hours of cutting comfort.

SHM99008

10" Cushion Pro Bent 
Shears by Mundial

Rotary Fabric Cutter
Rotary Fabric Cutter features a lightweight plastic 
body for easy handling. The blades prevent fabric 
slippage for an accurate cutting of any type of fabric. 
Simple push button starting and sharpening.

TO RS50113

TO RS50

Cutting Blade 
for RS-50

Consew Cordless Shear
Consew Model 501P
Cordless Electric Shear Round Knife Cutter (60mm)
1 hour fast battery pack charger with automatic switch 
off control. Adjustable guide together with blade guard 
provide proper settings for varying cutting thicknesses. 
Easy and accurate cutting of edges, with special parallel 
cutting guides. Tool comes with 1 battery and a charger.

TO 501P Cordless Shear Complete Set

TO EC360A52 Extra 9.6 Volt Battery

TO EC360A18 Carbide Tip Counter Knife
Special
Order

Special
Order

Special
Order

Shears and Scissors

The 10" Bent Trimmer is crafted from hot-forged carbon steel for strength and durability, with a chrome-
over-nickel finish for corrosion resistance. Its sharp knife edge glides through fabric, felt, muslin, and 
lighter rubber materials with precision. The ergonomic bent handle ensures smooth, controlled 
surface cutting, making it ideal for professional sewing, 
quilting, textiles, and industrial applications.

Product Features:
•	 Sharp Blades: Ensures sharp, accurate cuts for lasting performance.
•	 Chrome Over Nickel-Plated Finish: Provides enhanced corrosion 

resistance, ensuring long-lasting durability and protection against 
wear, even in demanding environments. 

•	 Precision Cutting: Ideal for cutting textiles, fabric, felt, cardboard, 
plastic, rubber, sheet metal and more

•	 High-Leverage Handles: Designed for maximum comfort and en-
hanced cutting power

•	 Knife Edge: Sharp knife edge for effortless trimming

The 8 5/8" Heavy Duty Shear with Knife Edge is crafted from durable carbon steel. This high-leverage trimmer delivers 
exceptional strength and cutting power. Its chrome-over-nickel-plated finish enhances corrosion resistance, while the 
precision-honed knife edge ensures clean, effortless cuts. Perfect for DIY and proffesional projects.

10" Bent Trimmers - Klein Cutlery

8-5/8" Straight  Trimmers - Klein Cutlery SHKH210K

SHKH718K
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These are the Kai 7000 professional series, professional 
sewing scissors that will make a difference to your sewing 
projects.  They are made of a heavy-duty, high-carbon 
stainless steel which allows these sewing shears to be 
sharpened at a steeper angle, and also allows them to 
maintain their cut-life and durability over time. 

Combining lightweight ice tempered stain-
less steel with our BOTEC CUT curved blade 
and special grinding allows maximum 
cutting performance. Unbreakable plastic 
handles with non slide soft inserts in bright 
red. Made in Germany. Combining light-
weight ice tempered stainless steel with 
our BOTEC CUT curved blade and special 
grinding allows maximum cutting perfor-
mance. Unbreakable plastic handles with 
non slide soft inserts. Made in Germany.

Finny Tailor/Carpet Shears

Mundial
Features easy to set Stay-Set pivot assembly. For maximum ergonomic control and comfortable cutting power under 
the most demanding industrial applications. Hot drop forged and fully nickel plated with black enameled handles.

Knife Edge Bent Trimmers
10" Knife Edge Bent Trimmers
SHM10 Right Handed

SHM10LH Left Handed

Knife Edge Bent Trimmers
12" Knife Edge Bent Trimmers

High Leverage Utility
8" High Leverage Utility Knife Edge

SHW10

10" Wiss Bent Trimmers

SHM12

SHM4568

Shears and Scissors

KAI 7000
Professional Shears

Item # Size 
SHK7250 10" 

SHK7280 11" 

SHK7300 12"

If your looking for high quality 
professional sewing shears that 
are great on cottons, denims, 
silks, fleece, and even Carbon 
fiber, Kevlar®, and Nomex® 
then you have come to the 
right place. 

Knife Edge Dressmaker
8" Knife Edge Dress Maker

SHM4068

Thread Clips
4-1/2" Steel Thread Clips

SHMPTC

Item # Size Description
SHF72025 10" Bent LT & RT hand

SHF73225 10" Bent LT & RT hand

SHF73725 10" One blade serated

SHF743225 10" Serated blade (nonstock)

SHF74525 10" Bent left & right hand
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Klinch It Tool
Used for attaching coil springs 
to webbing in furniture.

E-Z Tool Punches
These plier-type tools die cut fabric to accept the eyelet and back plate for turnbuckles, AKA Common Sense or Twist 
lock fasteners and Curtain fasteners AKA LIFT THE DOT fasteners. These tools cut fast and clean with a single-handed 
squeeze of the lightweight plastic coated handles.

C-4 Punch
Used to die cut fabric to 
accept the eyelet and 
back plate for turnbuckles.  
AKA Common Sense or 
Twist lock fasteners.

L-6 Punch
Used to die cut fabric to 
accept the eyelet and 
backplate for curtain 
fasteners. AKA "Lift the 
Dot" fasteners.

Two Prong Punch
The Two Prong Punch die cuts fabric to accept 
turnbuckle/common sense part #78332 and 78322.

Acu-Cutter Foam Saw
Acu-Cutter Foam Saw is a 
light weight economical foam 
saw with two cutting blades, 
one fixed and one moving.
TO350/8 8"  Acu-Cutter

TO350/12 12" Acu-Cutter

TO350B 8" Replacement 
Blades

TO350B12 12" Replacement 
Blades

TO KL

TO EZCS TO EZLD

Curtain Fastener/ 
Lift the Dot tool.

Turnbuckle/
Common Sense 
fastener tool.

TO C4

TO L6

TO71

TO SFC

SnapFast® Punch

STKLINCH Clinch It Staples 5000 pc box

STKLINCHS Individual strip of 25

For Use With
SnapFast Fasteners.

Engel Hot Knife
Suitable to cut and seal synthetic ropes, webbings and 
acrylic cloth. Blade sold seperately.

HSGO B
Blade

HSGO

HSGOWB - Knife & Blade Combo

Consew Foam Cutter
The Smoothcut CFC is a foam 
and rubber cutting system 
that is sold complete. Some 
components are available 
separately.
• The CFC-B Base has rollers 
for smooth cutting  
• Multiple Blade lengths avail-
able - twin blades needed

TO CFC08 8" Foam Cutter

TO CFC08 BL 8" Foam Cutter Blades (2 per unit)

TO CFC12 12" Foam Cutter

TO CFC12 BL 12" Foam Cutter Blades (2 per unit)

TO CFC-B Base/Foot for Blade Guide

TO CFC-C 8" Column/Blade Guide
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Press-N-Snap and Accessories
Press-N-Snap Tool

Bench Mount
Bench Mount for 
mounting the Press-
N-Snap tool to a 
workbench.

#8 Dies
The opposing side 
used with #58 dies.

#58 Dies
#58 Dies for setting curtain/Lift 
the dot part 16509 with 16359.

Socket Die
Socket Die holds the socket 
side of snap, a lower die used 
with upper button/cap die.

Stud Die
Stud Die holds the stud side of 
snap, a lower die used with 
wupper post or eyelet die.

Post/Eyelet Die
Post/Eyelet Die holds the post 
or eyelet side of snap, an 
upper die used with lower 
stud die. Uses the M2700 
large gray retaining ring.

Button/Cap Die
Button/Cap Die holds the 
button or cap side of snap, 
an upper die used with lower 
socket die. Uses the M2700 
large gray retaining ring.

Basic Die Set
Basic Die-Set contains all four dies 
for setting standard 24 line snaps.

Baby Die Set
Contains all four dies for 
setting Baby snaps.

TO P1

TO P8 TO P58

TO PB2 TO PB4

TO PB3TO PB1

TO PB5 TO PBBS

TO PTB

One Way Socket Die

Stud to Stud/
Gypsy Stud Die 

Turn Lock Die
Turn lock/Twist lock/
Common sense dies

Gypsy 
Stud

TO PB2.1

TO PB4.5

USE 
WITH

TO P

USE 
WITH

USE 
WITH

Press-N-Snap tool is versatile 
and easy to use. It is capable 
of setting numerous brands 
and types of fasteners simply 
by changing the dies. The 

Press-n-
Snap tool comes 
with basic die set 
for standard snaps, 
commonly referred 
to as 24 line snaps.

PowerSnap Tool
See page 7 for details

TO POWERSNAP

USE 
WITH
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Item# Length
TO RA24 24" 

TO RA36 36" 

TO RA48 48" 

TO RA60 60" 

TO RA72 72" 

TO RW36 36" Wooden 
Yard Stick

Grommet Dies for Press-N-Snap

Aluminum 
Rulers
2" wide and made 
from sturdy, extruded, 
lightweight aluminum 
with thermobonded, 
embossed printing.

Stud O-Ring
Used on stud dies.

Small O-Ring
Used on upper dies 
and plunger.

TO PM2700 
Gray Ring

Grommet Hole Cutters

Item # Type Size
TO PGR0 Plain   (use with plain grommets) 0

TO PGR00 Plain   (use with plain grommets) 00

TO PGR1 Plain   (use with plain grommets) 1

TO PGR2 Plain   (use with plain grommets) 2

TO PGR3 Plain   (use with plain grommets) 3

TO PGRS0 Spur   (use with spur grommets) 0

TO PGRS1 Spur   (use with spur grommets) 1

Item# Size	 Hole Diameter
TO PHP0 0 1/4"

TO PHP00 00 3/16" Item# Size Hole Diameter
TO PHP1 1 5/16"

TO PHP2 2 3/8"

TO PHP3 3 7/16"

Grommet Hole Cutters

TO PHP0 TO PHP00

Retainer ring for the press n 
snap tool dies. For use 
with the 24 line or 
what we consider 
the standard size 
snap parts. TO PM2700

TO PM2400

TO POR1 TO POR2

Retainer 
ring used 
with the 
20 line/
Baby 
Snaps

TO PM2400 Rubber Retainer Ring

PLAIN SPUR

60" Soft 
Tape 
Measure

TO TM242 60

Fit Right Cover Tool Kit
Speed & Accuracy in Boat Top Fitting
Fit Right holding tool snaps on to the existing studs and provides 
a quick and easy way to hold material while fitting - no clamps 
necessary. Fit Right caps hold material in place on the holding tool, 
especially on a windy day. Fit Right release tool easily installs and 
removes the holding tool from the stud. Great for fitting with material 
and also holding paper or plastic when molding a pattern. Can be 
used over and over on job after job. Can be used on boat cockpit 
covers, side curtains, enclosures, console covers, carpet, pickup 
truck tonneau covers, etc. The parts can be purchased individually 
or in a kit. TOK4500 - Fit Right Cover Tool Kit (entire kit)

The kit contains 50 socket pins with points, 
25 plastic caps and 1 unsnapping tool.

TO4500-UT

TO4500-PC TO4500-SP

* Purchase entire kit or individual pieces *
Plastic Cap Socket Pin

Unsnapping Tool
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Tucking Tools
For tucking upholstery and headlining into those hard to reach places.

Economy Tucking Tool
Sturdy curved steel blade with rounded corners. 
Economically priced.

Osborne Tucking Tool

TO VTT

TO746 
TO747

EZE Siphon Sprayer
EZE Siphon Sprayer for spraying lightweight bulk liquids such as glue, silicone or fabric protectant, lightweight and 
durable. Available with a plastic or aluminum cup.

EZE Siphon Sprayer Cup
Replacement for cup for EZE 
Siphon Sprayer.

TO TB02A

TO TB02P

TO TBO2P RC
Plastic

TO TBO2A RC
Aluminum

Siphon Sprayer
Spray gun with dripless cup. Recom-
mended for use with contact cement.

K-Gun Siphon Sprayer
• Sprays            • Lacquer
• Paints             • Foam adhesive

TO1099

TO118

TO6750

Decorative Nail Pneumatic Nailer Bantum Bully

Plastic Replacement 
Lid (only)

TO BB2010
TO BB11702 
TO BB11300 

Pneumatic Air Hammer
Staple Remover
Tack Remover

Pneumatic Nailer
3/4" Nail Barrel
5/8" Nail Barrel

TO6750
TO6750-B3/4
TO6750-B5/8

Flexible Tucking Tool -
Rigid Tucking Tool -

TO TB0202

TO118C - Replacement             	
  Cup
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Staple Lifter
120.5 Staple Lifter was designed with the correct angle 
for removing staples of any size. Manufactured from 
top grade steel and electronically hardened working 
ends are oven tempered to avoid breakage. Not rec-
ommended for pulling out tacks.

Berry Staple Puller
An excellent tool for removing staples.

Revolving Hole Punch
The Revolving Hole Punch is a fine quality pressed 
frame with heat-treated drive tubes. Punches the 
following sizes; 3/32", 7/64", 1/8", 5/32", and 3/16".

Tack Claw
The Tack Claw ends are hardened and tempered to 
prevent breakage with a rugged plastic handle for 
heavier use and more leverage.

Claw Tool
The Claw Tool is narrow at the point to get under 
heads of ornamental nails and tacks without 
harming fabrics or wood.

Tack Claw
Cold drawn 1/2" tempered, plated steel blade. Black 
plastic handle.

TO202

TO B1
TO200

TO120.5

TO223

TO146

Special
Order

Special
Order

Scratch Awl - size1
Heavy duty - Best quality 
steel blade . Rugged amber 

plastic handle. TO4-1

Seam Ripper
Extra large with ball.

Auto Trimmers Knife
The Auto Trimmer Knife is made of the finest steel with 
both hook and pointed blade. Used for ripping seams. 
Cuts auto 
carpeting, 
plastic and 
rubber.TO SRXL

TO1020

Blade length 2-1/2"  
Overall length 4-1/2"
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    Item # Size
     TO149 01020 1/2" Hole (nonstock)

     TO149 01022 9/16" Hole (nonstock)

     TO149 01024 5/8" Hole

     TO149 01028 3/4" Hole

     TO149 01030 13/16" Hole

     TO149 01032 7/8" Hole

     TO149 01036 1" Hole (nonstock)

        Item # Size # Diameter size
         TO245 00 0 1/16"

         TO245 05 5 11/64" 

         TO245 06 6 3/16" 

         TO245 09 9 1/4" 

         TO245 1/2 1/2 1/2" 

         TO245 11 11 9/32" 

         TO245 12 12 5/16" 

         TO245 14 14 3/8" 

         TO245 16 16 7/16"

         TO245 3/4 3/4 3/4" 

Webbing Stretcher
This Webbing Stretcher is made of hardwood maple 
with corrugated rubber at one end and 1 row of 6 
sharpened steel pins at the other end.

Belt Punches
Belt Punches all have hardened cutting edges, milled clearing holes 
and polished barrels. Excellent for punching grommet holes.

Arch Punch
These punches are forged from the 
finest quality steel.  Hardened and 
tempered points for industrial use.  
Good size for punching holes for 
ventilators.

Webbing/Canvas Pliers
Webbing/Canvas Pliers are made with hammer jaws, the hammer acts 
as a lever if a strong pull is required. Excellent tool for stretching canvas 
and webbing.

Seam Stretcher
The Seam Stretcher is made of light aluminum, simple toggle 
construction. Easy to operate. Stretches seams from 12" to 
36". Can also be used as calipers for cutting large circles.

Gooseneck Webbing Stretcher
Gooseneck Webbing Stretcher is a hand 
stretcher for jute webbing.

TO250

TO253
TO255

TO267

TO1014

Zipper Slide Jig - Holds #2.5 
to #10 Sliders

Zipper Slide Jig
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Lever Spring Stretcher
Lever Spring Stretcher is a sturdy tool used for 
installing no-sag type sinuous springs.

Filler Bazooka
Used to fill cushions and pillow with loose fill. The bazooka sucks 
up feathers and other loose fills and shoots them into the casing. 
It also can be reversed to double as a vacuum cleaner.

Magnetic Tack Hammer
This Magnetic Tack Hammer features a 7oz. sol-
id head of light bronze, steel tipped at one end 
and a permanent magnet at the other end.

Ripping Hammer
The 1/2" Ripping Hammer is made of forged steel, 
balanced and tough. Double edged at correct 
angles for stripping off old fabric.

Nylon Tip Hammer
The Nylon Tip Hammer is similar to the popular 33 
magnetic hammer but the large face is fitted with a 
nylon tip. This prevents damage to decorative nails.

Hickory Mallet
Hickory Mallet is a carefully finished, well balanced, 
heavy mallet. The size 3.5 has a 2" diameter head.

Rawhide Mallet
The 2" diameter head of this lightweight mallet is 
made of rolled water buffalo rawhide with a white 
hickory handle. It is recommended for many jobs 
where the user wishes to avoid scarring. (Size 4)

TO268

TO302

TO33 TO277

Nylon 
Replacement Tip

TO36

TO89.53.5

TO1964

TO394-3R

Split Head Hammer

TO36T

Upgrade to Pneumatic Nailer
see page 63

Ideal for use with punches, grommet dies 
and wherever a cushioned blow is desired. 
No trouble to replace faces. Comes with 
long wearing 1.25"  rawhide face insert.
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Economy Bent Hog Ring Pliers
Typically for attaching automotive seat 
covers to seat frames.

Ripping Pincer
Ripping Pincer is a rugged forged steel pincer 
for heavy ripping. Polished flush cut jaws for 
getting close to flat surface.

XXL Bent Hog Ring Pliers
A higher quality American made tool.

Quick Nailer Nail Spacer
For installing decorative nails.

Diagonal Side Nippers
Rugged drop forged nippers are ideal 
for cutting hog rings, wire and staples.

Timesaver Tufting Needle
This Timesaving Tufting Needle replaces buttons on tufted furniture with out having to remove the outside back on 
furniture. This tool uses a plunger to install a clasp through the inside back.

Clasps
for 417 tufting needle

Repair Tufting Needle
The Repair Tufting Needle replaces buttons on tufted 
furniture without having to remove the outside back on furniture.

Repair Tufting Clasps
Pkg. 1 gross.

TO H1V

TO H1

TO93

TO777

TO3377

TO417

TO418

TO614

TO613

USE 
WITH

Decorative Nail Plier
A high quality American-made plier made by C.S. Osborne. 
This professional grade plier is made of hardened steel. 
It has a welded pin that gives leverage when pulling out 
the antique nails without effort, letting the tool do the job. 
Made in the USA.

TO601
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   PB39X65 39 X 65 Package Tray Boards 70 Point Thickness

   PB48053 40" X 60" X .080 Pasted Kraftex Panel Board. Heavy and rigid.

   PB48060 40" X 60" X .054 Chip Panel Board. Thin and more flexible.

   PBWP32X48 Water-resistant .100 Panel Board 32" X 48".  A board typically used in 
automotive door panels.

N15W.5 TEX 16 White 8 oz spool

N15W1 TEX 16 White 1 Lb Spool

Nylon Hand
Sewing Thread
Nylon Hand Sewing Thread 
is a heavy-duty thread put 
up on small 2 oz spools used 
for small hand sewing jobs. 
251 yard spools

Soft Nylon Thread
Tex 16 Soft Nylon Thread is a very fine yet 
strong thread used in window treatments 
and quilting. Put up on 8 oz and 16 oz 
cones. Stocked in white only. Over 18 
miles per lb.

46 Nylon Thread
This 46 Nylon Thread is a light duty upholstery thread 
great for use on straight stitch machines sewing light-
weight fabrics. Put up 8 oz spools.

     Item # Color
     N46B Beige

     N46BL Black

     N46W White

N18 721 White

N18 744 Black

N18 765 Navy

N18 767 Caramel

N18 770 Leaf

Razor Blades
Quality razor blades. Box 100

Ventilator Die Set

RAZ12 #12 heavy duty blades

RAZ9 #9 razor blades

1" Ventilator Die Set

3/4" Ventilator Die Set

Ventilators & Washers

Panel Boards

Pr in ted co lo r s  a re  good representat ions  but  cus tomers  shou ld  be adv i sed that  actua l  co lo r s  maybe d i f fe rent .

V1 3/4 3/4"

V1 1 1"

TO621 1

TO621 075

   ABS.125B 1/8" X 48" X 96" Black

   ABS.125B4832 1/8" X 48" X 32" Black

ABS boards are impact and chemical resistant plastic.  (see page 83 for details)

Item # Size Information
M25 25 Light duty primarily used in draperies

M40 40 Light to medium duty some upholstery and drapery uses

M52 52 Medium duty primarily used in furniture

M52S 52 Medium duty primarily used in furniture. Smoke in color

M63 63 Heavy duty primarily used in furniture

M1COVER Monofilament Thread Canister Cover

Monofilament thread is similar to fishing 
line and is very economical to use costing 
about half of what nylon 
and polyester do. It comes 
in a variety of weights 
and is used commonly in 
draperies and furniture. 
Monofilament is sold by the 
weight and spools typically 
weigh 1-1/2 lbs.

N207 6261 Burgundy

N207 6603 Natural

N207 6614 Light Beige

N207 6665 Beige

N207 6780 Seal Brown

Item # Color
P40 32001 White

This thread is excellent for surging, blind 
hemming and straight stitch sewing. Pri-
marily used for window treatments and 
draperies. Put up on 6000 yd spools.

TEX40 Spun Polyester Thread

Monofilament Thread and Canister Cover
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69/TEX70 Nylon 
Prewound
Bobbins

69/TEX70 Nylon Thread
The 69/TEX70 Nylon Thread is the standard size nylon thread for most 
automotive and furniture upholstery. 12 colors stocked in 1 pound 
spools and over 46 colors are available on smaller 4 oz tubes.

Item # Size Color Put Up
N69GBE-72 G Beige 1/2 gross box

N69GBE-144 G Beige 1 gross box

N69GBL-72 G Black 1/2 gross box

N69GBL-144 G Black 1 gross box

N69GW-72 G White 1/2 gross box

N69GW-144 G White 1 gross box

N69MBE-72 M Beige 1/2 gross box

N69MBE-144 M Beige 1 gross box

N69MBL-72 M Black 1/2 gross box

N69MBL-144 M Black 1 gross box

N69MBW-72 M Beige 1/2 gross box

N69MBW-144 M Beige 1 gross box

N69MW-144 M White 1 gross box

N69M14117-144 M Sand 1 gross box

N69M15759-144 M Beige 1 gross box

Available 
in 4 oz 
Tubes

N694 721Q
White

N694 756Q 
Brown

N694 786Q 
Cream

N694 722Q 
Natural

N694 751Q 
Beige

N694 745Q 
Beaver

N694 767Q 
Caramel

N694 793Q 
Saddle

N694 763Q 
Light Brown

N694 758Q 
Dark Brown

N694 753Q 
Toboggan

N694 766Q 
Scarlet

N694 757Q 
Red

N694 787Q 
Wine

N694 775Q 
Bluebell

N694 764Q 
Yale Blue

N694 765Q 
Navy

N694 770Q 
Leaf

N694 781Q Dk 
Teal/ Jade

N694 779Q 
Dark Green

N694 783Q 
Carafe Green

N694 776Q 
Light Grey

N694 792Q 
Silver

N694 777Q 
Dark Grey

N694 796Q 
Medium Graphite

N694 785Q 
Charcoal

N694 744Q 
Black

69/TEX70 Nylon Thread - 4 oz
High Spec Bonded 69 nylon thread. QS-9000 & Q-1 rated. Bonded, lubed, left twist, colorfast & made in USA.

Item # Color
N69 12504 Ash

N69 12710 Eggshell

N69 14117 Sand

N69 15067 Dark Sand

N69 15759 Beige

* special orders require a 4 spool minimum

Available on 1 pound spools

*

*

Pr inted co lors  are good representat ions  but  customers  shou ld be adv i sed that  actual  co lor s  maybe d i f fe rent .

Item # Color
N69 BL1 Black

N69 W1 White

N69 34099 Lt. Beige

N69 35553 Cream

N69 67073 Mahogany

1 lb
Tubes

White Black

*

55/64"
approximately 

the size of a 
nickel

1-1/64"
slightly bigger 
than a quarter

Bobbin Sizes
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      Item # Color
       NV92BL1 Black

       NV92N1 Natural

       NV92W1 White

Nylon Monocord Thread
Nylon Monocord Thread is a single strand, size EE or 
92 (not to be confused with monofilament or fishing 
line type thread). Similar to NYMO name. Available 
on 1 lb spools.

Nylon Monocord Prewound Bobbins

Item # Size Color Put Up 
NV69GBL G (69) Black 1 Gross 

NV69GN G (69) Natural 1 Gross 

NV69GW G (69) White 1 Gross 

NV69MBL-72 M (92) Black 1/2 Gross 

NV69MBL-144 M (92) Black 1 Gross

NV69MN-72 M (92) Natural 1/2 Gross 

NV69MN-144 M (92) Natural 1 Gross

NV69MW-72 M (92) White 1/2 Gross

NV69MW-144 M (92) White 1 Gross

Tex 270 Nylon Thread
This heavy duty nylon thread is great for top stitch seams that are big and bold and is great for a contrasting color 
stitch. This thread is also heavy duty with more than double the break strength of a Tex 135. You will need a large 
needle ranging from a 180/24 to a 220/26 to sew this thread. 8 oz spools. 

P r in ted co lors  are good representat ions  but  customers  shou ld be adv i sed that  actual  co lor s  maybe d i f fe rent .

N2708 721Q	 White

N2708 701Q	 Natural

N2708 704Q	 Tan

N2708 717Q	 Saddle

N2708 714Q	 Chinese Rust

N2708 716Q	 Hunter

N2708 720Q	 Nickel

N2708 706Q	 Dr. Grey

N2708 744Q	 Black

N2708 707Q	 Scarlet

N2708 703Q	 Toboggan

N2708 709Q	 Forsythia

N2708 718Q	 Lime

N2708 719Q	 Scarab

N2708 715Q	 Cathay Blue

N2708 702Q	 King Blue

N2708 712Q	 Oregon Purple

N2708 710Q	 Dk. Pink

Bonded twisted multifilament thread is ideal for sewing 
a wide range of products.  Bonded Nylon threads offer 
superior sewing abilities plus good abrasion resistance 
and seam strength. 

Fil-Tec Bonded Nylon Thread
4oz Tubes

4 oz
Tubes

69/TEX70 Nylon Thread
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Polyester Thread High-performance multifilament polyester sewing thread designed 
for exceptional performance in outdoor settings. With advanced 
ultra-violet light protection, Sunstop® ensures that seams retain 
their strength and resist fading under intense UV exposure.

SunStop 
92 Poly Thread
Item # Color 
P92 BL1 Black 

P92 W1 White

Polyester Prewound Bobbins
Colors in 92 and selected 138 Prewound Bobbins available special order.

SunStop 
138 Poly Thread
Item # Color 
P138 66501 Black 

P138 W66500 White

Pr inted co lors  are 
good representa-

t ions  but  customers 
shou ld be adv i sed 
that  actual  co lor s 
maybe d i f fe rent .

92 Polyester - SunStop
Item # Size Color Putup
P92GBL-72 G Black 1/2 gross

P92GBL-144 G Black 1 gross

P92GW-72 G White 1/2 gross

P92GW-144 G White 1 gross

P92M BL-72 M Black 1/2 gross

P92M BL-144 M Black 1 gross

SunStop Thread 
Sunstop polyester enhanced thread is 
available in both Tex 90 and Tex 135 
and comes on 8oz spools. M & G 
bobbins available for Tex 90 White, 
Black. M bobbins available in Linen.

92 Polyester - SunStop
Item # Size Color Putup
P92M W-72 M White 1/2 gross

P92M W-144 M White 1 gross

P92M66511-72 M Cadet Grey 1/2 gross

P92M66511-144 M Cadet Grey 1 gross

P92M66517-72 M Linen 1/2 gross

P92M66517-144 M Linen 1 gross



GENERAL 44

941-954-0532  • 1-800-329-0532 • ACTIONUP.COMUPHOLSTERY
SUPPLY

BACK
TO

INDEX

The thread is bonded and is treated with a liquid 
resin and then cured and lubed. The bond-
ing prevents fraying at a cut end, helps resist 
untwisting tendencies in multidirectional sewing, 
and protects the thread from abrasion and heat 
damage in the needles of high-speed sewing.

Coats is a 100% polyester thread made from a 
high strength continuous filament polyester. 

Polyester offers excellent resistance to ultraviolet 
rays, microorganisms and mildew and is ideal 
for furniture, automotive, marine canvas  and 
outdoor products.

P2778 3998
White

P2778 3985
Sterling

P2778 3925
Dark Gray

P2778 3990
Tan

P2778 3975
Saddle

P2778 3920
Chestnut

P2778 3935
Forsythia

P2778 3995
Toboggan

P2778 3910
Brique

P2778 3970
Red

P2778 3905
Black

P2778 3955
Lime

P2778 3940
Hunter

P2778 3945
King Blue

P2778 3950
Lilac

P2778 3960
Oregon
Purple

Tex 277 Polyester Thread
This heavy duty polyester thread is great 
for top stitch seams that are big and 
bold and is great for a contrasting color 
stitch. This thread is also heavy 
duty with more than double the 
break strength of a Tex 135. You will 
need a large needle ranging from 
a 180/24 to a 200/26 to sew this 
thread.  8 oz spools

Pr inted co lors  are 
good representa-

t ions  but  customers 
shou ld be adv i sed 
that  actual  co lor s 
maybe d i f fe rent .

Coats 92 Polyester Thread 

Available in 4oz cone

P924 C6162
Lt. Blue #6

P924 C1412
Bird's Egg Blue

P924 C33624
Rhonda Blue

P924 C35834
Derby Navy

P924 C107
Bishop Red

P924 C2003
Scarlet

P924 C3024
Toboggan

P924 C12391
Chinese Rust

P924 C4815
Gold

P924 C35123
Ashes

P924 C11610
Pebble Beige

P924 C94
Nu Suntan

P924 C5007
Hunter

P924 C3285
Gold Brown

P924 C3925
Chestnut

P924 C8065
Steel

P924 C8115
Nickel

P924 C8965
Graphite

P924 C33787
Grey/Black
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White
9100

Black
9101

Oyster
9102

Red
9103

Pacific Blue
9104

Blue
9105

Medium Blue
9106

Charcoal
9107

Linen
9108

Sand
9109

Brown
9110

Shark Grey
9111

Pearl Grey
9112

Silver
9113

Cadet Grey
9114

Parchment
9115

Pr inted co lors  are 
good representa-

t ions  but  customers 
shou ld be adv i sed 
that  actual  co lor s 
maybe d i f fe rent .

Sun-Ban thread is designed to withstand the damaging effects of sunlight, specifically ultraviolet.

4 oz tubes in 
36 colors many 
matching Out-
dura/Sunbrella/
Sattler acrylic 
canvas.

Sunguard UVR Bonded 
92 Polyester Thread 

SUNGUARD is twisted and bonded 
through a state-of-the-art bonding 
and dying process, to ensure the 
highest quality of colorfastness and 
performance. Every SUNGUARD 
product is manufactured to meet 
anti-wick standards, which reduces 
seam leakage. QS9000 Rated

P924 201Q	 Natural White

P924 202Q	 Oyster

P924 239Q	 Parchment

P924 203Q	 Sand

P924 229Q	 Beaver

P924 230Q	 Mocha

P924 204Q	 Beige

P924 231Q	 Saddle

P924 227Q	 Taupe

P924 205Q	 Bay Brown

P924 206Q	 Sun Glow

P924 207Q	 Cardinal

P924 208Q	 Burgundy

P924 209Q	 Black Cherry

P924 252Q	 Cedar

P924 2110Q  Deep Lilac

P924 212Q	 Sunflower

P924 255Q	 Concord

P924 213Q	 Blue Wave

P924 214Q	 Pacific Blue

P924 225Q	 Mediterranean

P924 215Q	 Dusk Blue

P924 216Q	 Navy

P924 217Q	 Dk. Teal

P924 218Q	 Ocean Green

P924 237Q	 Seafoam

P924 238Q	 Sage

P924 219Q	 Shamrock

P924 220Q	 Forest Green

P924 221Q	 Pearl Grey

P924 222Q	 Shark Grey

P924 234Q	 Med. Titanium

P924 235Q	 Med. Opal

P924 223Q  Charcoal

P924 236Q	 Graphite

P924 224Q	 Sol. Dyed Black

special order
4 spool minimum

special order
4 spool minimum

special order
4 spool minimum

special order
4 spool minimum

special order
4 spool minimum

special order
4 spool minimum

Premium UVR Polyester Thread
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Item # Color Putup
P1388 9100 White 8oz

P1388 9101 Black 8oz

P1388 9102 Oyster 8oz

P1388 9103 Red 8oz

P1388 9104 Pacific Blue 8oz

P1388 9105 Blue 8oz

P1388 9106 Medium Blue 8oz

P1388 9107 Charcoal 8oz

P1388 9108 Linen 8oz

P1388 9109 Sand 8oz

P1388 9110 Brown 8oz

P1388 9111 Shark Grey 8oz

P1388 9112 Pearl Grey 8oz

P1388 9113 Silver 8oz

P1388 9114 Cadet Grey 8oz

P1388 9115 Parchment 8oz

P138 9100 White 16oz

P138 9101 Black 16oz

Item # Color Size
P138G9100-144 White G

P138G9101-144 Black G

P138G9108-144 Linen G

P138G9114-144 Cadet Grey G

Item # Color Size
P138M9100-144 White M

P138M9101-144 Black M

P138M9102-144 Oyster M

P138M9103-144 Red M

P138M9104-144 Pacific Blue M

P138M9105-144 Blue M

P138M9106-144 Medium Blue M

P138M9107-144 Charcoal M

P138M9108-144 Linen M

P138M9109-144 Sand M

P138M9110-144 Brown M

P138M9111-144 Shark Grey M

P138M9112-144 Pearl Grey M

P138M9113-144 Silver M

P138M9114-144 Cadet Grey M

P138M9115-144 Parchment M

Sun-Ban Polyester Thread - 138

Sun-Ban Polyester 
Prewound Bobbins - 138

Sun-Ban Polyester Thread - 92
Item # Color Putup
P928 9100 White 8oz

P928 9101 Black 8oz

P928 9102 Oyster 8oz

P928 9103 Red 8oz

P928 9104 Pacific Blue 8oz

P928 9105 Blue 8oz

P928 9106 Medium Blue 8oz

P928 9107 Charcoal 8oz

P928 9108 Linen 8oz

P928 9109 Sand 8oz

P928 9110 Brown 8oz

P928 9111 Shark Grey 8oz

P928 9112 Pearl Grey 8oz

P928 9113 Silver 8oz

P928 9114 Cadet Grey 8oz

P928 9115 Parchment 8oz

P92 9100 White 16oz

P92 9101 Black 16oz

Sun-Ban Polyester 
Prewound Bobbins - 92

Item # Color Size
P92G9100-144 White G

P92G9101-144 Black G

P92G9108-144 Linen G

P92G9114-144 Cadet Grey G

Item # Color Size
P92M9100-144 White M

P92M9101-144 Black M

P92M9102-144 Oyster M

P92M9103-144 Red M

P92M9104-144 Pacific Blue M

P92M9105-144 Blue M

P92M9106-144 Medium Blue M

P92M9107-144 Charcoal M

P92M9108-144 Linen M

P92M9109-144 Sand M

P92M9110-144 Brown M

P92M9111-144 Shark Grey M

P92M9112-144 Pearl Grey M

P92M9113-144 Silver M

P92M9114-144 Cadet Grey M

P92M9115-144 Parchment M
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Solar Thread
Solar thread is a PTFE thread that will 
outlast the fabric it is sewn into. Solar 
thread maintains 100% of its strength 
after many years of exposure to 
the sun, rain, chemicals, UV radia-
tion, salt and more. Sews better and 
cleaner and has the same warranty 
as the competition. Excellent for 
Awnings, boat covers, sail covers, 
tarps, and many other outdoor 
sewn products.

  8 oz 
Spools

S1500W White

S2400W
Heavy Duty

White

S1500B Black

S2400B
Heavy Duty

Black

S1500C Clear

S2400C Clear

Tenara Thread
8oz  138 UV 2500 denier
8oz  92 UV 1400 denier

2500 Denier
T1388 B Black

T1388 C Clear

T1388 W White

1400 Denier
T928 B Black

T928 C Clear

T928 W WhiteGORE Tenera sewing thread stands up to years 
of sun and weather for seams that will last the 
lifetime of your product.

  8 oz 
Spools

  8 oz 
Spools

SUNGUARD is twisted and bonded through a state-of-the-art bonding 
and dying process, to ensure the highest quality of colorfastness and 
performance. Every SUNGUARD product is manufactured to meet 
anti-wick standards, which reduces seam leakage. QS9000 Rated

Item # Color Putup
P2078 201Q Natural White 8oz

P2078 203QT Sand 8oz

P2078 208QT Burgundy 8oz

P2078 214QT Pacific Blue 8oz

P2078 220QT Forest Green 8oz

P2078 221QT Pearl Grey 8oz

P2078 223QT Charcoal 8oz

P2078 224QT Black 8oz

P2078 243QT Scarlet 8oz

P2078 251QT Chinese Rust 8oz

P2078 3187QT Beaver 8oz

P2078 L6873QT Saddle 8oz

Aruvo™ sewing thread and pre-wound bobbins are made from premium PTFE fiber, to extend the life of 
your sewn seams. Standard thread can break down over time from sunlight, wind and the outdoor ele-
ments, but Aruvo™ retains its strength and flexibility after years of UV and sunlight exposure, unaffected 
by salt water, acid rain, or extreme temperatures. You can depend on Aruvo™ for long lasting, fade 
resistant color that will not stain or transfer to surrounding materials.

•	 L O N G  L A S T I N G  V I B R A N T  C O L O R S
•	 L A S T S  A S  L O N G  A S  T H E  F A B R I C
•	 U V  A N D  W E A T H E R  R E S I S T A N T
•	 C H E M I C A L  R E S I S T A N T
•	 M I L D E W  R E S I S T A N T
•	 W I L L  N O T  R O T
•	 L I M I T E D  L I F E T I M E  W A R R A N T Y

SEE PAGE 70 
FOR DETAILS
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Premobond Polyester Thread
92 - 4oz
Item # Color Putup
P924 15663 White 4oz

P924 15664 Black 4oz

P924 16974 Blue Lagoon 4oz

P924 16975 Marine Blue 4oz

P924 16976 Navy 4oz

P924 16977 Steel 4oz

P924 16978 Red 4oz

P924 16979 Brown 4oz

P924 16980 Toast 4oz

Premobond Polyester Thread
92 - 1lb
Item # Color Putup
P92 PB-BL1 Black 1lb

P92 PB-W1 White 1lb

P92 PB16122 Toast 1lb

P92 PB16255 Charcoal 1lb

Premobond Polyester Thread
138 - 4oz
Item # Color Putup
P1384 15665 White 4oz

P1384 15666 Black 4oz

Premobond Polyester Thread
138 - 1lb
Item # Color Putup
P138 PB-BL1 Black 1lb

P138 PB-W1 White 1lb

P138 PB16265 Charcoal 1lb

P138 PB16632 Toast 1lb

Pr inted co lors  are good 
representat ions  but  customers 
shou ld be adv i sed that  actual 

co lor s  maybe d i f fe rent .
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Loop Fastener - Sew in
Put up on 50 yard rolls and 10 yard bags. All our hook & loop is made from nylon.

Item # Width Color Put Up
L1BE 1" Beige 50yd roll

L1BE-10 1" Beige 10yd pack

L1BL 1" Black 50yd roll

L1BL-10 1" Black 10yd pack

L1W 1" White 50yd roll

L1W-10 1" White 10yd pack

L2BL 2" Black 50yd roll

L2BL-10 2" Black 10yd pack

L2W 2" White 50yd roll

L2W-10 2" White 10yd pack

Hook Fastener - Sew in
Put up on 50 yard rolls and 10 yard bags. All our hook & loop is made from nylon.

Polypropylene Webbing Lightweight/Top Stitch

WEBPPL.75-BLK

Excellent backer for top stitching. 100 yard rolls.

Item # Width Color 
WEBPPL.75-BLK 3/4" Black

WEBPPL1-BLK 1" Black

WEBPPL1.5-BLK 1-1/2" Black (non-stock)

WEBPPL2-BLK 2" Black (non-stock)

Hook/Loop Fastener
Commonly known as "Velcro"

Item # Width Color Put Up
L075BE 3/4" Beige 50yd roll

L075BE-10 3/4" Beige 10yd pack

L075BL 3/4" Black 50yd roll

L075BL-10 3/4" Black 10yd pack

L075W 3/4" White 50yd roll

L075W-10 3/4" White 10yd pack

L3BL (full roll) 3" Black 50yd roll

L4BL (full roll) 4" Black 50yd roll

L4W  (S/O) 4" White 50yd roll (case only)

L6BL  (S/O) 6" White 50yd roll (case only)

Item # Width Color Put Up
H1BE 1" Beige 50yd roll

H1BE-10 1" Beige 10yd pack

H1BL 1" Black 50yd roll

H1BL-10 1" Black 10yd pack

H1W 1" White 50yd roll

H1W-10 1" White 10yd pack

H2BL 2" Black 50yd roll

H2BL-10 2" Black 10yd pack

H2W 2" White 50yd roll

H2W-10 2" White 10yd pack

Item # Width Color Put Up
H075BE 3/4" Beige 50yd roll

H075BE-10 3/4" Beige 10yd pack

H075BL 3/4" Black 50yd roll

H075BL-10 3/4" Black 10yd pack

H075W 3/4" White 50yd roll

H075W-10 3/4" White 10yd pack

H3BL (full roll) 3" Black 50yd roll

H4BL (full roll) 4" Black 50yd roll

H4W  (S/O) 4" White 50yd roll (case only)

L6BL  (S/O) 6" White 50yd roll (case only)
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Loop Fastener - Adhesive
A high heat resistant acrylic adhesive.  Put up on 25 yard rolls and 5 yard bags.

Soft Seat Cover Loop
Put up on 25 
yard rolls.
1-1/2" Wide L3205

Hook Fastener - Adhesive
A high heat resistant acrylic adhesive.  Put up on 25 yard rolls and 5 yard bags.

VHS48B

Item #  Width Color Put Up
LA1BL   1"   Black 25

LA1BL-5 1" Black 5

LA1W     1"   White 25

LA1W-5 1" White 5

LA2BL    2"   Black 25

LA2BL-5 2"  Black 5

LA2W      2"     White 25

LA2W-5 2"  White 5

Velstrip
48" rigid plastic 
hook strip

- black VHS48W - white

Back to Back
Hook & Loop
1" black nylon on 
27.5 yard rolls.

- blackHLBB1BL

Item #  Width Color Put Up
HA1BL   1"   Black 25

HA1BL-5 1" Black 5

HA1W     1"   White 25

HA1W-5 1" White 5

HA2BL    2"   Black 25

HA2BL-5 2"  Black 5

HA2W      2"     White 25

HA2W-5 2"  White 5

5
yard package
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          Item # Size Yardage
          WP332 3/32" 500

          WP432 4/32" 500

          WP532 5/32" 500

          WP632 6/32" 500

          WP832 8/32" 500

          WP1032 10/32" 250

                      Item # Size Yardage Case
                      WT0332 3/32" 1000 10

                      WT0432 4/32" 500 12

                      WT0532 5/32" 500 10

                      WT0532B 5/32" 2000 Center pull box

                      WT0532D 5/32" double 250 10

                      WT0632 6/32" 500 6

                      WT0832 8/32" 500 4

                      WT1032 10/32" 400 4 (special order case only) 

                      WT1232 12/32" 250 4 (special order case only) 

                      WT1632 16/32" 120 4 (special order case only)

Cotton Welt Cord
All cotton welt cords offer great flexibility and softness. Cotton welts are also machine washable and are the 
preferred cording for slipcovers, pillow shams and bedspreads.

Cotton Welt
A premium soft and machine washable 
welt/piping.  Available on 3 & 10 lb spools.

Soft Foam Welt
Economical foam welt. Good 
for cornice boards, marine and 
outdoor applications.

Braided Tissue Welt
The most commonly used welting product in the furniture industry. A very economical choice.

Poly Welt
A plastic foam welt typically used in outdoor applications such 
as boats and patio furniture. Put up on 500 yd spools.

Item # Size Yds per lb
WC00532 5/32" 119

WC00632 6/32" 86

WC00832 8/32" 76

WC01032 10/32" 57

WC01232 12/32" 39

WC01632 16/32" 22

WC02232 22/32" 13

WC1 1" 8.5

Item # Size Yds
WFS02 3/8" 100

WFS03 1/2" 72

Closeup
WPE832

Polyethylene Tubing
An inexpensive PE tubing that 
can be used as a “in the track” 
application, on awning, marine 
and Tonneau covers. 8/32" (1/4"), 
1000ft rolls.

C
LO

SE
U

P

Item # Size Yds per lb
WC005323 5/32" 119

WC006323 6/32" 86

WC008323 8/32" 76

WC010323 10/32" 57

WC012323 12/32" 39

WC016323 16/32" 22

WC022323 22/32" 13

WC13 1" 8.5

3
pound
spools

6/32" Double Cotton Welt
165 yard  - WCD00632

Now put up on smaller,
convenient sized spools

10
pound
spools
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#4.5 YKK Nylon Coil Zipper
A very economical zipper, used in the 
furniture and marine industries. 
Put up on 545 yd spools.

#4.5 Enameled 
Aluminum Pin Lock Slides
Package of 100

#4.5 YKK
Plastic Slides
For outdoor and marine 
uses. Package of 100

Item # Color 
ZN45Y BE Beige 

ZN45Y BL Black 

ZN45Y W White

Item # Color 
ZN45SBL Black 

ZN45SBE Beige 

ZN45SW White

Item # Color 
ZN45YPS B Black 

ZN45YPS W White

Item # Color 
ZN45 BE Beige 

ZN45 BL Black 

ZN45 W White

#4.5 Generic Nylon 
Coil Zipper
Put up on a convenient and 
affordable 100 yd roll.

Item # Color 
ZN45YS B Black 

ZN45YS BE Beige 

ZN45YS W White

#4.5 YKK Enameled 
Aluminum Pin Lock Slides
100 piece bag

#3 Nylon Coil Zipper
Value priced nylon zipper.

Item # Color Put-up
ZN3 BE Beige 100 yd roll

ZN3 BE-20S Beige 20 yards + 
20 slides

ZN3 BL Black 100 yd roll

ZN3 BL-20S Black 20 yards + 
20 slides

ZN3 W White 100 yd roll

ZN3 W-20S White 20 yards + 
20 slides

Item # Color 
ZN3SBE Beige 

ZN3SBE-R Beige   *

ZN3SBL Black

ZN3SBL-R Black   *

ZN3SW White

ZN3SW-R White   *

#3 Slides
100 piece bag

Zippers/Slides

#5 Nylon Coil Zipper
Value priced nylon zipper. #5 Slides

100 piece bag

Item # Color 
ZN5S BE Beige 

ZN5S BL Black 

ZN5SL BL 
(long pull)

Black

ZN5S W White

Item # Color Put-up
ZN5 BE Beige 200 yd roll

ZN5 BE-20S Beige 20 yards + 
20 slides

ZN5 BL Black 200 yd roll

ZN5 BL-20S Black 20 yards + 
20 slides

ZN5 W White 200 yd roll

ZN5 W-20S White 20 yards + 
20 slides

Item # Color 
ZN45 BE -20S Beige 

ZN45 BL -20S Black 

ZN45 W -20S White

#4.5 Generic Nylon 
Coil Zipper & Slides
20 yard pack with 20 slides.

*  Slides are reversed
   auto lock
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ZM10STOP W White Plastic

ZM10STOPSS Stainless Steel 

ZM10STOP B Black Plastic

Zipper Stops
Prevents slides from falling off.
For #10 zipper.

#5 YKK Molded Tooth 
Plastic Marine Zipper
A marine quality zipper commonly used 
for boat cushions.

#5 Enameled 
Aluminum Slides
100 piece bag

#5 Plastic Slides
sold individually

ZM5ADW White Double Pull 

ZM5ASB Black Single Pull 

ZM5ASW White Single Pull

ZM5PDB Black Double Pull 

ZM5PDW White Double Pull 

ZM5PSB Black Single Pull 

ZM5PSW White Single Pull

TO1014

Holds #2.5 to 
#10 Sliders

Zipper Slide Jig

#8 Nylon 
Coil Zipper
Marine quality zipper used 
mainly on boats. Available 
in black and white. This 
zipper is 3/4" chain.

Slides for #8 Nylon Coil Zipper
Metal Slides
Enameled aluminum
sold individually

ZN8CFS01 White Single Pull 

ZN8CFS02 White Double Pull 

ZN8CFS03 Black Single Pull 

ZN8CFS04 Black Double Pull

Zipper Pull
Extension
100 per
package
Black &
White

F ZPE1
Black

White
F ZPE2

Single and Double 
Pull Slides AvailableItem # Color Put-up

ZN8CF501 White 150 yd roll

ZN8CF501-30 White 30 yd bag

ZN8CF580 Black 150 yd roll

ZN8CF580-30 Black 30 yd bag

Item # Color Put-up
ZM5 B Black 218 yards

ZM5 B-27.25 Black 27.25 yards

ZM5 W White 218 yards

ZM5 W-27.25 White 27.25 yards
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#10 YKK Molded Tooth 
Plastic Marine Zipper
Heavy-duty zipper used mostly on boats.  
Put up on 109 yd rolls.

Enameled Aluminum Slides 
for #10

Plastic Slides for 
#10 YKK

ZM10AS B Black Single Pull

ZM10AS W White Single Pull

ZM10AD B Black Double Pull

ZM10AD W White Double Pull

ZM10PD B Black Double Pull 

ZM10PD W White Double Pull 

ZM10PS B Black Single Pull 

ZM10PS W White Single Pull

#10 YKK Nylon 
Coil Zipper
A heavy-duty marine quality 
zipper used mainly on boats. 
Available in black and white. 

Slides for #10 
Nylon Coil 
Zipper YKK
Enameled aluminum
sold individually

ZN10RCS01 White Single Pull 

ZN10RCS02 White Double Pull 

ZN10RCS03 Black Single Pull 

ZN10RCS04 Black Double Pull

Single and Double Pull 
Slides Available

Single and Double Pull Slides Available

Single & Double Pull Slides

Item # Color Put-up
ZN10RC501 White 109 yd roll

ZN10RC501-30 White 21.8 yd bag

ZN10RC580 Black 109 yd roll

ZN10RC580-30 Black 21.8 yd bag

ZN10CFS01 White Single Pull 

ZN10CFS02 White Double Pull 

ZN10CFS03 Black Single Pull 

ZN10CFS04 Black Double Pull

ZN10CFSP-BLK Black Plastic Single 
Long Pull

Item # Color Put-up
ZM10 BL Black 109 yd roll

ZM10 BL-21.8 Black 21.8 yd bag

ZM10 W White 109 yd roll

ZM10 W-21.8 White 21.8 yd bag

sold individually

sold individually

#10 Separating Coil Zippers

ZN10S962J

ZN10S84J

These separating coil zippers are replacements for Jeep and Tracker soft tops. They 
can also be used in other applications were the zipper needs to curve along a radius.

ZN10S74T 74" Separating #10 Black for Tracker

ZN10S84J 84" Separating #10 Black

ZN10S962J 96" Separating #10 Black Double Sliders

ZN10S96J 96" Separating #10 Black

84” #10 black YKK 
coil separating 
zipper with a ring 
style zipper tab. 
Commonly used for 
Jeeps and marine 
applications.

96” #10 black 
coil double 
ended sliders 
with lanyards.
Commonly 
used for Jeep 
rear window 
replacements 
zippers.
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Black White

Length Item # Item # Put up
30" ZM10LB 030 ZM10LW 030 50

36" ZM10LB 036 ZM10LW 036 50

48" ZM10LB 048 ZM10LW 048 25

54" ZM10LB 054 ZM10LW 054 20

60" ZM10LB 060 ZM10LW 060 20

72" ZM10LB 072 ZM10LW 072 20

84" ZM10LB 084 ZM10LW 084 10

96" ZM10LB 096 ZM10LW 096 10

108" ZM10LB 108 ZM10LW 108 10

120" ZM10LB 120 ZM10LW 120 10

#10 LenZip Separating Nylon 
Zippers with Double Plastic Pull

Lenzip molded tooth zippers come with UV stable textured ¾” tape that is heat weldable. Excellent choice for marine 
canvas, outdoor shelters, recreational equipment, and enclosures. Lenzip zippers also comes with a lifetime guarantee.

LenZip Zipper

Specifications  

Gauge #8, #10

Teeth Material DuPont Derlin 
acetal resins, UV 
stable

Tape Material UV stable 
textured woven 
polyester

Tape Width 3/4"

Guarantee Lifetime

Test Data
Property & Specification 
Description

Test Results Test Method

Crosswise Strength of Chain 148.4 pounds ASTM D 2061

Holding Strength of Separable units 64.6 pounds ASTM D 2061

Holding Strength of Stops 70.0 pounds top  
88.3 pounds bottom

ASTM D 2061

Element Slippage 25.0 pounds ASTM D 2061

Element Pull Off 24.6 pounds ASTM D 2061

Operability of Zippers 1.3 pounds open 
1 .2 pounds closed

ASTM D 2061

Resistance to Pull-Off 117.3 pounds ASTM D 2061

Black White

Length Item # Item # Put up
36" ZM08MB036 ZM08MW036 25

48" ZM08MB048 ZM08MW048 25

60" ZM08MB060 ZM08MW060 25

72" ZM08MB072 ZM08MW072 25

84" ZM08MB084 ZM08MW084 10

96" ZM08MB096 ZM08MW096 10

#8 LenZip Separating Nylon 
Zippers with Metal Double Pull

Black White

Length Item # Item # Put up
30" ZM10LMB 030 ZM10LMW 024 50

36" ZM10LMB 036 ZM10LMW 036 25

48" ZM10LMB 048 ZM10LMW 048 25

54" ZM10LMB 054 ZM10LMW 054 25

60" ZM10LMB 060 ZM10LMW 060 20

72" ZM10LMB 072 ZM10LMW 072 20

84" ZM10LMB 084 ZM10LMW 084 10

96" ZM10LMB 096 ZM10LMW 096 10

108" ZM10LMB 108 ZM10LMW 108 10

120" ZM10LMB 120 ZM10LMW 120 10

#10 LenZip Separating Nylon 
Zippers with Metal Double Pull



56FURNITURE

941-954-0532  • 1-800-329-0532 • ACTIONUP.COMUPHOLSTERY
SUPPLY

BACK
TO

INDEX

BUR40 40" Natural 10 oz.
Burlap 

BUR2.5SNW 40" 2.5 oz. Synthetic
Non-Woven Burlap 

BUR-FLW40 40" FLW Natural Woven 
Poly Fabric

Item # Width Weight 
CAN60N 60" 10 oz 

CAN72N 72" 10 oz 

    Black# White# Width Oz Weight Length
    DCB36 N/A 36" 1.25 100 yards

    DCB36 500 N/A 36" 1.25 500 yards

    DCB362 N/A 36" 2 (Heavy) 100 yards

    DCB40 DCW40 40" 1.25 100 yards

    DCB60 DCW60 60" 1.25 100 yards

    DCB482 N/A 48" 2 100 yards

Muslin
100% muslin unbleached cotton. 
100 yd rolls. Cut yardage available.
MUS410 48" Muslin unbleached

MUS61N 61" Muslin unbleached

MUS68N 72" Muslin unbleached

Natural Cotton Canvas
Great all purpose fabric. Makes a 
great cover for workroom table-
tops. Cut yardage available. 

Denim Deck Cloth
A twill material used for the unseen 
decks of sofas, chairs, etc. Heavy 
duty, excellent quality decking. 
Comes in 32" and 64" widths.
Item # Color Width
D321 Beige/Tan/Khaki 32"

D322 Black 32"

D325 Grey 32"

D641 Beige 64"

BUR40 BUR2.5SNW

Cotton Batting

COTS2716

Stuff Ease
Stuff Ease is a .5 oz non-woven fabric that 
can be used to make cushion stuffing 
easier. Wrap Stuff Ease around the outside 
of the foam or polyester batting. Stuff ease 
greatly reduces the friction between the 
fabric and the stuffing but is light enough 
not be noticed in your finished cushion. Stuff 

ease also makes a great 
protective interleaving 
for clear vinyl that easily 
scratch and  stick to itself 
and other vinyl. Put up on 
250 yard rolls.

Item # Width Weight 
SE540 40" .50 oz 

SE560 60" .50 oz 

100% Synthetic cotton combines high quality 
with econo-mical price. 27" wide x 16oz.  
Approximately 14 lbs per roll.

Burlap & Synthetic 
Burlap Substitutes 

Dust Cloth/Black Bottom
A non-woven fabric commonly used on the 
bottom of furniture, available in black and 
white and a variety of widths and weights.

100
YARD
ROLLS

Cut yardage available
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Downproof Ticking
Super soft, high thread 
count, high quality down 
proof ticking available by 
the yard and 100 yard rolls.

Skirt Linings and Insert
Skirt Insert Skirtex/Pellon
Used for stiffening skirts, top quality firm hand white non-woven put up on 100 yd rolls.
Item # Width 
SKI05 5" 

SKI06 6" 

SKI07 7" 

SKI08 8" 

SKI10 10" 

SKI12 12"

SKI40 40" cut yardage available

       Item # Width 
        SKL06 6" (non-stock)

        SKL07 7" (non-stock)

        SKL08 8" 

        SKL10 10" 

        SKL12 12"

        SKL36 36" cut yardage available

Item # Size

ER.5 1/2"

ER.75 3/4"

ER1.25 1-1/4"

Skirt Lining Crinoline
This product is woven and tan in 
color and put up on 100 yd rolls.

Offered in
four blends

Down and Feather

Duck DF10/90 10/90 - 10% Down 90% Feather 5 &10 lb bags

Duck DF30/70 30/70 - 30% Down 70% Feather 10 lb bag

Duck DF5/95 5/95 - 5% Down 95% Feather 5 lb bag

Duck DF50/50 50/50 - 50% Down 50% Feather 15 to 20 lb bag

Edge Roll
Used in furniture to pad hard edges such as the front edge of sofa 
decks. Made of compressed and rolled non-woven synthetic material 
with a lip for attaching to the furniture. Put up on 50 ft. coils.

DPT62 - 62"
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           Item # Size # Per Case
           PUF14X22 14" x 22" 18 (Kidney)

           PUF16 16" x 16" 18

           PUF18 18" x 18" 15

           PUF20 20" x 20" 12

           PUF20X26F 20" x 26" 10

           PUF20X29Q 20" x 29" 5

           PUF20X36K 20" x 36" 5

           PUF22 22" x 22" 10

           PUF22X31QXL 22" x 31" 5

           PUF22X38KXL 22" x 38" 5

           PUF24 24" x 24" 8

           PUF24X34QXXL 24" x 34" 5

           PUF24X40KXXL 24" x 40" 5

           PUF26 26" x 26" 6

           PUF28 28" x 28" 4

           PUF30 30" x 30" 4

25/75 Duck Down and Feather Pillow Forms
25% duck down/75% feather blend are 
currently special order.

Scroll Gimp

Pillow Forms
Deluxe Pillow Forms
A high quality slick soft polyester fill with a nonwoven 
cover. Put up in cases but available by the piece.
Item # Size Pillows Per Case
PFD14 (non-stock) 14" 20

PFD16 16" 18

PFD1622 16" x 22" 12 (Deluxe Kidney)

PFD18 18" 15

PFD20 20" 12

PFD20R (non-stock) 20" 12 (Deluxe Round)

PFD22 22" 10

PFD24 24" 8

PFD26 26" 6

PFD28 28" 4

PFD30 30" 4

PFD7X18RB (n/s) 7" x 18" 12 (Round Bolster) 

PFD9X20RB (n/s) 9" x 20" 12 (Round Bolster)

PFD24X40K 24" x 40" 5 (XL Deluxe King Sham)

PFD24X34Q 24" x 34" 5 (XL Deluxe Queen 
Sham)

Duck Down and Feather Pillow Forms
10/90 Duck Down and Feather Pillow Forms
Our 10/90 duck down feather pillows use a feather down blend that is processed in a way that softens and virtually 
eliminates any prickly quill feel in the pillow. These pillows have the feel and hand of a 50/50 blend pillow at the 
economical price of a 10/90 blend. You have to feel this pillow to appreciate it.

Item # Size # Per Case
PFDF14X22-DUCK 14" x 22" 14

PFDF18-DUCK 18" 18

PFDF20-DUCK 20" 12

PFDF22-DUCK 22" 10

PFDF22X29Q-DUCK 22" x 29" 4

PFDF22X32Q 22" x 32" 5

PFDF22X38K-DUCK 22" x 38" 4

  Item # Size # Per Case
  PFDF24-DUCK 24" 8

  PFDF26-DUCK 26" 5

  PFDF28-DUCK 28" 4

  PFDF30-DUCK 30" 3

  PFDF6RX16-DUCK 6.5" Round x 16.5" L Bolster

Ultimate Pillow Forms
•	 Supersoft clothcover
•	 The feel of down at half the price
•	 Sold by the case or individually

Item # Color
G AX01 White

G AX02 Black

G AX03 Natural

G AX07 Royal

G AX08 Navy

G AX10 Orange

G AX11 Tan

G AX13 Goldenrod

G AX15 Apple

Commonly used in furniture and window treatments as decorative trim and to 
cover seams and staples. Available in 36 yard sleeves.

See sample section 
in this catalog for 
additional color 
selection
Page: Sample 44

Item # Color
G AX16 Dark Green

G AX20 Rust

G AX21 Silver

G AX22 Coffee

G AX24 Turquoise

G AX25 Wine

G AX27 Emerald

G AX30 Dark Grey

G AX34 Old Gold

Item # Color
G AX37 Teal

G AX40 Ice Blue

G AX62 Medium Brown

G AX70 Slate Blue

G AX72 Sand

G AX73 Burgundy

G AX74 Ecru

G AX75 Loden

G AX76 Beige

Item # Color
G AX83 Mist

G AX84 Taupe

G AX85 Chestnut

G AX86 Moss

G AX88 Mustard

G AX90 Mixed Grey

G AX91 Denim Blue

G AX92 Medium Grey

G AX93 Medium Blue

50/50 Duck Down and Feather Pillow Forms
50% duck down/50% feather blend are 
currently special order.
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      Button Size Dies & cutter Cutter only
        22 B22DC B22C

        30 B30DC B30C

        36 B36DC B36C

        40 B40DC B40C

        45 B45DC B45C

        60 B60DC B60C

Nylon Hook Backs
Made of tough nylon plastic these backs are excellent for marine and outdoor use. 
Combine with aluminum shells to make a rust proof button. Available by the single 
gross or 5 gross box (SHELLS SOLD SEPARATELY).

Buttons & Dies
#1 Press

Scale of Button Sizes
Buttons are measured by the English stan-
dard of 40 lignes per inch.  Therefore, a 
30 ligne button is 3/4" diameter, a 45 ligne 
button is 1-1/8" diameter, and so on.  The 
diagram shows the size of a button shell 
before covering. 

These heavy duty button dies are precision manufactured for tight, perfectly 
covered buttons. These dies are made from high-grade steel, machined, polished, 
casehardened and polished again. Steel short cutters to cut button covers are 
included with each set of dies. Available in the following sizes.

Loop Eye Button Backs & Shells
This #44 small loop eye back is zinc plated for rust resistance. Rust resistant steel 
shells available by the single gross or 5 gross box.
Button Size Loop Eye & Shell Complete Loop eye only Shell only
22 B22LS B22L B22S

30 B30LS B30L B30S

36 B36LS B36L B36S

40 B40LS B40L B40S

45 B45LS B45L B45S

60 B60LS B60L B60S

The #1 press 
is good for 
use with 2 pc 
Button dies, 
cutters, #24 
snap dies 
and  grom-
met dies.

B PJ1

SFD24

Button Size Nylon Hook Backs Aluminum Shells
30 B30NH B30SA

36 B36NH B36SA

45 B45NH B45SA

60 B60NH B60SA

Grommet Dies 
Use with the #1 press. 

Two Piece Button 
Die & Cutter

1-1/2"
60 Lignes

1-1/8"
45 Lignes

1"
40 Lignes

7/8"
36 Lignes

3/4"
30 Lignes

9/16"
22 Lignes

USE 
WITH

(See page 13 for details)

Snap Dies - 4 Piece 
Fits #1 Press and used for 
#24 Snap Fasteners.
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Threaded Nail Backs

No-Dent Corrugated Nail Back

Prong Backs
Prong button tufting is fast economical and secure. It replaces tufting twine, and requires no special skills. The prong 
is anchored in place by bending the flat wire legs over a prong washer in the padded back. Available in single gross 
or 5 gross box. (SHELLS INCLUDED)
Button Size 1.5" Prong Backs & Shell 2" Prong Back & Shell
22 B22P1.5 Special Order

30 B30P1.5 (special order) B30P2 (special order)

36, 40, 45 Special Order Special Order

Unassembled Nail/Tack Molds
This three part assembly includes the back, shell, and wad. 

With this button a tack or nail of 
your choice is inserted into the 
back, allowing for flexibility in the 
nail type when needed. Available in 
single gross or 5 gross box.

#30 Durasnap
Also referred to as snap collet or snap ring, after covering normally, the 
nylon back snaps onto a snap stud covering the screw & stud with an 
attractive self covered button. This is commonly used in automotive 
and marine interiors to cover screws used to secure upholstered panels 
and parts. Comes with shells. Available in a size 36 for special order.  
Available in single gross or 5 gross boxes.

#30 Snap & Shell

Button size 1-1/2" Threaded Nail 
Back

22 B22TN1.5 (non-stock)

30 B30TN1.5

36 B36TN1.5 (special order)

Button Size 3/4" No-dent Corrugated Nail Backs
22 B22N.75

30 B30N.75

36, 45, 60 B36N.75, B60N.75 (special order)

Button size Unassembled Nail/Tack Molds
22 B22T

30 B30T

36, 40, 60 Special Order

Round Spring Washer
Manufactured of high quality spring steel, this 15/16" 
washer provides a secure anchor for a tuft when locked 
onto a threaded nail button. Rounded edges no sharp 
corners. Available in single gross & 5 gross boxes.

Tufting or Prong Washer
This #11 washer is made from polyethylene. 1-3/8" in diameter can 
be used with tufting twine or prong back, they also deaden the noise 
resulting from contact with springs. Available in single or 5 gross boxes.

USE 
WITH

When anchored with a spring lock washer, #B15WM, 
the threaded nail is a fast, positive, alternative to prong 
tufting. Just insert the nail through the upholstered 
construction and fasten it on the back with a no. 15 
(#B15WM) spring washer. Available by the single gross 
or 5 gross box (SHELLS SOLD SEPARATELY).

USE 
WITH

B11WP

B15WS

Welded to heavy duty 13 gauge corrugated nail. 
Designed to be driven through fabric and into frames 
without special tools. The steel backs are formed to 
support the shell and prevent denting. Stocked in 
a 3/4" nail, 1", 1-1/4" and 1-1/2" nails can be special 
ordered. Available in single gross and 5 gross boxes. 
(SHELLS SOLD SEPARATELY)

Snap Ring Only

SHELL SNAP RING
COLLET

B30DS

B30COL

Use with screw studs or snap fastener #24 studs
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PACKAGE
of

100

TO621 075 3/4"

TO621 1 1"

Rubber Insulated Steel Glides
These nail type glides have shock absorbing insulating 
layer ideal for eliminating vibrations and soaking up 
noise. Stocked in a 7/8" diameter.

Steel D-Rings and Snaphooks
For indoor use, nickel plated steel for use on furniture. 
These are often used to hold loose cushions on sofas 
and chairs. The D-rings are attached to the cushions 
while the snap hook is at-
tached to the furniture with 
elastic for a snug flexible way 
to hold slippery cushions in 
place. Stocked in 1/2".

Ventilators
Ventilators and washers (packaged together) are used on cushions 
made of vinyl or leather to allow the cushion to breath. 1 Pkg. 1 gross. 
Available in 3/4" and 1" sizes.
V1 3/4 3/4"

V1 1 1"

Furniture Glides
Nylon Furniture Glides
These glides are nail type glides with 
a flat beveled 1/4" base. Stocked in 
5/8", 3/4" and 7/8" diameters.

Panel Nail
3/4" Diameter 
Head x 1-1/8" Nail

GLNT 3/4 3/4" Tan 

GLNT 5/8 5/8" Tan 

GLNT 7/8 7/8" Tan

          GLNW 3/4 3/4" White 

          GLNW 5/8 5/8" White 

          GLNW 7/8 7/8" White

7/8" Diameter

          GLFB 7/8 7/8" Brown 

          GLFW 7/8 7/8" White 

Felted Glides

Ventilator Die Set

Joined Pivot Buttons
The joined Pivot consist of two parts. The female part and the male tack back. 
The female is assembled with a retaining pivot spring steel lock washer which 
mates with the serrated pivot tack of the male half. These 
easily snap together but hold tight and will not come 
apart. We currently stock a #30 with a 3/4" tack. Other 
sizes and tack lengths are available and are currently 
special order. Shells included.

Button Twine
Ludlow Holdfast 
nylon button tufting.  
700 yards per pound.

TWB1

Button Size Female Pivot
22, 36, 45 Special Order

30 B30PS

F DR.5 1/2" D-Rings Package of 100

F SH.5 1/2" Snap Hook Package of 100

NAP.75

•	 Nail on furniture glides with felt pad
•	 Protects floors from scratches

Package of 
100 

USE 
WITH

GLS78

- 1 lb Tube

PACKAGE
of

100
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Steel Decorative Nails
Item # Head

Diameter Finish Shank
Length

Put
Up

NDS13911.5 #1009-1/2" Oxford Hammered 1/2" 1000

NDS13911.75 #1009-1/2" Oxford Hammered 3/4" 1000

NDSOF.5 #1009-1/2" Oxford Flower 1/2" 1000

NDS10091201 #1009-1/2" Natural 1/2" 1000

NDS10091203 #1009-1/2" French Natural 1/2" 1000

NDS10091206 #1009-1/2" Old Gold "Z" 1/2" 1000

NDS10091208 #1009-1/2" Old Gold "E" 1/2" 1000

NDS10091210 #1009-1/2" Pewter #1 1/2" 1000

NDS10091212 #1009-1/2" Old Brass 1/2" 1000

NDS10091213 #1009-1/2" Steel/Nickel 1/2" 1000

NDS10091221 #1009-1/2" French Natural 1/2" 1000

NDS10091238 #1009-1/2" Old Gold Spotted 1/2" 1000

NDS10091241 #1009-1/2" Pewter #2 1/2" 1000

NDS10091244 #1009-1/2" Black Nickel 1/2" 1000

NDS10093413 #1009-1/2" Steel/Nickel 3/4" 1000

NDS10093421 #1009-1/2" French Natural 3/4" 1000

NDS10505801 1" Natural #1 5/8" 250

NDS10505803 1" French Natural 5/8" 250

NDS10525801 3/4" Natural #1 5/8" 250

NDS10525813 3/4" Steel/Nickel 5/8" 250

NDS10525821 3/4" French Natural 5/8" 250

NDS10545801 5/8" Natural #1 5/8" 500

NDS10545821 5/8" French Natural 5/8" 500

Decorative Nails
Available in steel and brass with a variety of finishes and are primarily used in 
furniture but can also be used for window treatments and upholstered walls.

View our full line of decorative nail heads 
online @ actionup.com

Steel Nail pictures show nail head finishes. Not 
all items are pictured.

         NDSNHT101 French Natural

         NDSNHT102 Nickel

Nail Head Trim & Matching Nails
This trim with french natural or nickel finish eliminates individual nailing, speeds up operations and is very economical. 
Nail head trim uses a steel French natural decorative nail or Steel/Nickel decorative nail for every fifth nail head to 
attach it. Comes with a box of 750 matching nails for attaching.

 NDSNHT French natural 50 yard roll

 NDSNHT2 Nickel 50 yard roll

Number 5 nailhead trim and 144 matching 
nails in a convenient 10 yard put up.
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Coil Springs
These springs are used for seating with one end knotted. Coil springs are 
sold by the pound but can be ordered individually. Full bundle is typically 
35 lbs. Special order sizes can be ordered in the 35 lb bundles.
Item   Height (approx) Gauge  Weight (oz) (approx)
SPC06  6"           10        4.5

SPC08  8"           10        5.4

SPC10  10.25"         9          7

Furniture Springs and Spring Accessories

Klinch It Tool Staples
For attaching coil springs to the jute webbing on the decks of furniture.
STKLINCH 5000 pc box

STKLINCHS Individual strip of 25

TO KL

Klinch It Tool

USE 
WITH

Emerald 
Spring Twine 
Used for tying 
springs on furniture. 
250 feet per pound. 
Quality European 
hemp.

TWS1E
1 lb. Ball

Pneumatic Decorative Nailer  
* Professional grade.
* For use with standard 7/16"  diameter nails.
* Light weight with ergonomic design. 1 lb. 6 oz.
* Fast, easy and affordable.
* Single nail design will never jam the tool.
* Magnetized barrel loads nails effortlessly.
* It comes with safety nail loading board.

Ruby
Spring Twine 
Used for tying 
springs on furniture. 
Italian hemp.

TWS1
1 lb. Ball

Item   Description
TO6750  Pneumatic Nailer

TO6750-B 3/4 3/4" Nail Barrel          

TO6750-B 5/8  5/8" Nail Barrel          
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        Item # Spring Pattern Size
         SPM7X7 7 x 7 21" x 21"

              Item # Gauge Put Up Typical Use
                SPNS08 8 120 Ft Heavy Duty Seating 

                SPNS09 9 120 Ft Seat Bottoms 

                SPNS11 11 120 Ft Seat Backs

RJS No-Sag Spring Clip
Used for attaching no-sag springs 
with a staple, the RJS also has a 
lip for additional strength. 
Pkg. 100 clips.

EK Clips
Standard clip for attaching 
no-sag springs to furniture 
frame with a no-sag clip nail or 
a heavy-duty staple. Pkg. 100

Zig-Zag Spring Repair Clip
Used for replacing broken no-sag 
clips with a minimal disassembly of 
the furniture piece.  Pkg. 25

Sinuous Springs 
(Also Known As - Zigzag/Bouncy/No-sag springs)
Used for seating and backs.

Edge Wire and Edge Wire Clips
Item # Size/Gauge
SPEW 120"  9 Gauge Edge Wire

SPEWI70 70" Paper Wrapped Steakwire 12 Gauge

SPEWCC Edge Wire Clips....This three prong clip is used to attach edge wire to springs. Pkg. 100

Seat Marshall Units
Spring units that fit inside of cushions. Our spring 
units are 3-1/2" high made of 13 gauge wire.

SPCRJS

SPCEK

SPCR

Clips for Sinuous/Zigzag/Bouncy/No-Sag Springs

SPCS

Staple Clip
14 mil. or 7/8" 
crown staple. 
Pkg. 100

Swing Anchors
1-5/8" Swing Anchors 
for use with sinuous 
springs. Attaches 
between the clip 
and the spring.
Pkg. 100

SPCSA1.625
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5 Leg Swivel Bases

7" Square Swivel Plates
These square swivel plates have 
slots on 5-1/4" centers, 12 gauge 
steel, slot sizes are 3/4" x 5/16".

Flat SW7

3 Degree Pitch SW73

3 Degree Pitch Return SW73R

Flat Return SW7R

Swivel Rocker Box Combo
#105-3RS  Front plate dimensions - 9-3/8" x 7-3/4"

3" High Swivel Base SW5L3

4-22/25" High Swivel Base SW5L4

Swivlon Swivels
Many of our swivels use nylon ring bearings (no steel balls) and this material has consistently shown 
duration beyond 1,000,000 cycles.  Many of our 6" & 7" swivels have this type of bearing.

5-1/4" High Rocker/Swivel SWR5L5

SWRB

Platform Rocker Springs
Used in pairs for platform rocker chairs. 
7.5 gauge springs.

SPPR

Swivel side slots 5.25 - 6.75" 
on center square. Fixed 
bottom square 8.5" wide 
X 5 - 6 5/8" range with 3 
holes each corner 
front to back.
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                Contract/Commercial Grade
               Item # Bed Size Overall Length
                 SBC905F Full/54" 60"   (non-stock)

                 SBC905Q Queen/60" 68"

                 SBC905T Twin/39" 44" 

   BT38 3/8" Coil Blind Tack Tape Strip is .032 thick on 15-1/4" diameter pancake 
coil, approximately 460 ft per coil.  37 to a case.

   BT12L 1/2" x 36" Long x .060 Thick 
Blind Tack Tape

Approximately 30 strips per lb, packaged 1 lb, 
10 lb and 50 lb.

   BT12 1/2" Coil Blind Tack Tape Strip is .040 thick on 15-1/4" diameter pancake 
coil. Approximately 375 ft per coil.  27 to a case.

   BTHC12 1/2" Coil Hard Craft Blind 
Tack Strip

Extra tough heavy duty and water resistant. 
Approximately 100 yard roll.

   BTP 1/2" Plastic Blind Tack Tape Available in 500' spools

Blind Tacking Tape

Curve Ease & Flex Trim
Continuous strip invisible fasteners for attaching outside panels. These are flexible enough to conform smoothly to twists, 
bends and radical curves without hand sewing. Both have three tooth bend over flanges.  Curve ease has a straight up 
flange. Flex Trim has a slanted flange. Both are available regular/medium and heavy on 100 ft coils. 5 coils per case.

CURVE M Medium Curve Ease straight tab

CURVE H Heavy Curve Ease straight tab

Flex M Regular Flex Trim slanted tab

Flex H Heavy Flex Trim slanted tab

   Torsion Springs
Used to reinforce the front 
edge of the decks of furniture.

SPT

Sleeper Bed Mechanisms
Contract/Commercial mechanisms 
are made to be used every day and 
withstand heavy use. 

Pligrip Medium Flexible Trim
(3 Prong) 65Ft Roll
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Padded Metal Tack Strips
Padded 27" Long #8 Tack Size Punched Out Metal Tack Strips
These metal tack strips have a soft padding adhered to the 
surface for protection, that maintains a fine edge.  The pad-
ding helps to keep from bruising or tearing the fabric when 
installing the tack strip. This is a one step application that saves 
time and aggravation.  There is no need to purchase metal 
tack strips and vinyl sleeve separately, and then struggle to 
insert the tack strip into the sleeve.

Metal Tack Strips
Used to finish outside panels on furniture. We stock 27" long 
#8 tack size, which are 9/16" long. Package of 100.
#8 Metal Tack Strips TSM27 Box 100

#10 Metal Tack Strips TSM27 10 Box 100 (special order)

#12 Metal Tack Strips TSM27 12 Box 100 (special order)

Padded Metal Tack Strips TSM27P Box 100

Padded Metal Tack Strips

TSM27P

TSM27

Coated/Sleeved

Roll Vinyl Tack Strip Cover
Slips onto metal tack strips to pad and protect lightweight fabrics 
from the sharp metal edges of the tackstrips.
TSVC 1000 ft spools

TSVC30 Tack Strip Cover in handy 30" precut lengths. 200 Pcs.



68FURNITURE

941-954-0532  • 1-800-329-0532 • ACTIONUP.COMUPHOLSTERY
SUPPLY

BACK
TO

INDEX

Carpet Binding
1.25 oz Eshco polyester carpet binding. This is a woven binding 
that can be sewn to the edge of carpet. Put up on 72 yard rolls.
Item # Color 
BPC422 Grey

BPC430 Blue

BPC432 Black

BPC534 Oyster

BPC553 Neutral

      Item # Width Stretch Recommended Use
      WEB503 2" Medium Seating

      WEB550 2" Firm Seating

Synthetic Jute Webbing
This 3-1/2" jute webbing is thinner, lighter 
and more economical than actual jute 
webbing. 250 yards per roll.

Nylon/Rubber Strap Webbing

Pirelli Webbing
A tan stretch rubber webbing typically used in furniture with ex-
posed webbing below the cushions. Put up on 100 ft and 25 ft rolls.

Webbing Clip
A 2" crimp on 
webbing clip used 
with Elasbelt or Pirelli 
webbing installations 
on slotted wooden 
seat decks of furniture. 
250 piece box.

Jute Webbing
This 3-1/2" webbing is typically used to support coil 
springs in furniture seat decks and backs.  72 yd rolls.
Item # Description Recommended Use
WEBJ11 #11 Red Strip Seat Decks & Backs

WEBCL

WEBJS

Excellent for seating and backs. We stock this 
in two stretch strengths. Put up on 328 ft rolls.
Item # Width Stretch Recommended Use Length
WEB350 2" Medium Seating 328 ft

WEB350Q 2" Medium Seating 82 ft

WEB650 2" Firm-Low Seating 328 ft

WEB650D 2" Firm-Low Seating 164 ft (half roll)

Intes Elasbelt Webbing

Offered in 2 stretch strengths, excellent for the decks 
and backs of furniture. Put up on 328 ft rolls.

Furniture Webbing

Pirelli Webbing substitute
WEB550 - 2" - Firm

100 ft roll

25 ft rollWEBP2-25

WEBP2
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The BellBloc fabric liner system 
improves the performance of 
every fabric in any application 
by protecting the foam insert 
from the elements, extending 
the long and useful life of foam 
cushions. This innovative liner is 
engineered to resist moisture, 
mold and mildew while reduc-
ing foam compression in the 
harshest environments.

Sattler/Outdura Acrylic Canvas
60" wide 100% solution dyed  9oz  Acrylic boat 
topping. (See sample section of catalog for colors).

Moisture Barrier Cloth
54" wide non-woven moisture 
barrier cloth. Similar to dust cloth, 
like Hydra Head.

Solar Thread
Solar thread is a PTFE thread that will outlast the fabric it 
is sewn into. Solar thread maintains 100% of its strength 
after many years of exposure to the sun, rain, chemicals, 
UV radiation, salt and more. Sews better and cleaner and 
has the same warranty as the competition. Excellent for 
awnings, boat covers, sail covers, tarps, and many other 
outdoor sewn products.

   8 oz Spools

MB54

Marine Underlining VCM
54" wide 75 yd rolls specifically designed for marine 
environment. A breathable, mildew and rot resistant 
fabric used for the backing on cushions.

Beige

VCM890723

VCM890725

VCM890728

Tenara Thread
8oz  138 UV 2500 denier
8oz  92 UV 1400 denier

2500 Denier
T1388 B Black

T1388 C Clear

T1388 W White

1400 Denier
T928 B Black

T928 C Clear

T928 W White

GORE Tenera sewing thread stands up to years 
of sun and weather for seams that will last the 
lifetime of your product.

S1500W White

S1800W White

S2400W
Heavy Duty

White

S1500B Black

S2400B
Heavy Duty

Black
S1500C Clear

Bellbloc

BB6854

VCM890724

Grey

White

Black
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Aruvo™ sewing thread and pre-wound bobbins are made from premium PTFE fiber, to 
extend the life of your sewn seams. Standard thread can break down over time from 
sunlight, wind and the outdoor elements, but Aruvo™ retains its strength and flexibility 
after years of UV and sunlight exposure, unaffected by salt water, acid rain, or extreme 
temperatures. You can depend on Aruvo™ for long lasting, fade resistant color that will 
not stain or transfer to surrounding materials.
•	 L O N G  L A S T I N G  V I B R A N T  C O L O R S
•	 L A S T S  A S  L O N G  A S  T H E  F A B R I C
•	 U V  A N D  W E A T H E R  R E S I S T A N T
•	 C H E M I C A L  R E S I S T A N T
•	 M I L D E W  R E S I S T A N T
•	 W I L L  N O T  R O T
•	 L I M I T E D  L I F E T I M E  W A R R A N T Y

1350 Denier
A1350 16318 White

A1350 16319 Black

A1350 16320 Clear

2000 Denier
A2000 16312 White

A2000 16313 Black

A2000 16314 Clear

Aruvo - Life Time PTFE 
Thread 1 Pound Spool

1350 Denier
A1350M 16305 White

A1350M 16306 Black

A1350M 16311 Clear

2000 Denier
A2000M 16307 White

A2000M 16308 Black

A2000M 16310 Clear

92 & 138 Aruvo PTFE UV Resistant 
M Bobbins

Life Time PTFE Thread (92)
UV Resistant - 8oz spool

1350 Denier
A1350 16321 White

A1350 16322 Black

A1350 16323 Clear

A1350 16441 Blue

A1350 16442 Green

A1350 16443 Orange

A1350 16444 Red

A1350 16445 Yellow

A1350 16446 Violet

A1350 16939 Sand

A1350 16940 Brown

A1350 16941 Steel Grey

Life Time PTFE Thread (138) 
UV Resistant - 8oz spool

2000 Denier
A2000 16321 White

A2000 16322 Black

A2000 16323 Clear

A2000 16441 Blue

A2000 16442 Green

A2000 16443 Orange

A2000 16444 Red

A2000 16445 Yellow

A2000 16446 Violet

A2000 16939 Sand

A2000 16940 Brown

A2000 16941 Steel Grey
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Solid Braid Nylon Cord
Used for lacing on awnings and boats.
White Black

Item # Item # Size Put Up
N/A   NC4B500 # 4-1/8" 500  Ft Spool

NC4W NC4B # 4-1/8" 1000 Ft Spool

NC6W NC6B                                              # 6-3/16" 500  Ft Spool

NC8W NC8B # 8-1/4" 500  Ft Spool

F CL18B

1/8" Black Nylon 
Cord 
Locks

1/4" Quickie Tie 
Down Ratchet
with built-in 
ratcheting lever

Tie Downs

1/4" Quickie Tie Down Ratchet

Simple way to add value and provide an easy 
solution to securing boat or truck covers. One of 
the easiest tie-down systems in the market.

F R.25

Item # Size Put up Color
SC 18BP 1/8" 100 ft spool Black

SC 18P 1/8" 100 ft spool WT/BL Fleck

SC 6700 1/8" 1000 ft spool WT/BL Fleck

SC 11084 3/16" 500 ft spool WT/BL Fleck

SC 316B 3/16" 1000 ft spool Black

SC 316P 3/16" 100 ft spool WT/BL Fleck

SC 25BP 1/4" 100 ft spool Black

SC 25P 1/4" 100 ft spool WT/BL Fleck

SC 25P5 1/4" 500 ft spool WT/BL Fleck

Shock Cord
Polyester covered shock cord 
on 100 ft and 500 ft spools.

Shock Cord 
Adjustable Hook

F 4750

F CL30227
Shock Cord Hooks
Black 2 piece 
assembly. Box 100

USE 
WITH

USE 
WITH

Diamond Braided Cord
#4  1/8" polyester cord.
White Black

Item # Item # Size Put Up
NCB4W   NCB4B # 4-1/8" 1000  Ft Spool

F CL30217

- with clasp

- without clasp

F R.25R
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Item # Width Color 
WEBPPH1-BLK 1" Black 

WEBPPH1-WHT 1" White 

WEBPPH2-BLK 2" Black 

WEBPPH2-WHT 2" White

WEBNS1-BLK Black 1"

WEBNS1-WHT White 1"

WEBNS2-BLK Black 2"

WEBNS2-WHT White 2"

Polypropylene Webbing
Polypropylene Webbing is a heavy duty, economical 
strapping type webbing. Put up on 100 yd rolls. The 
1" webbing has a thickness of 1.75 mm and a tensile 
strength of 680 lbs. The 2" webbing has a thickness of 
1.75 mm and a tensile strength of 1390 lbs.

Heavy Duty Nylon Webbing

Nylon Webbing Standard Weight
Used for marine and outdoor uses, primarily used as strapping 
on boat tops. Put up on 100 yd rolls. The 1" nylon webbing has 
a thickness of 1.1 mm and a tensile strength of 1150 lbs. The 2" 
has a thickness of 1.1 mm and a tensile strength of 2130 lbs.

Item # Width Color Roll
WEBNH1-BLK 1" Heavy Duty Black 50 yd

WEBNH1-WHT 1" Heavy Duty White 50 yd

WEBNH2-BLK 2” Heavy Duty Black 50 yd

WEBNH2-WHT 2” Heavy Duty White 50 yd

The 1" nylon webbing has a 
thickness of 1.9 mm and a tensile 
strength of 2390 lbs. The 2" nylon 
webbing has a thickness of 1.9 
mm and a tensile strength of 
3750 lbs.

WEBNH2-BLK

black

Item # Width Color Roll Size Thick-
ness

Tensile 
Strength

WEBPRH1-BLK (heavy duty) 1" Black Panel Weave 100 yards 1.0mm 2214 lbs

WEBPRH2-BLK (heavy duty) 2" Black Bubble Weave 50 yards 2.1mm 5210 lbs

WEBPRS1-BLK (standard) 1" Black Bubble Weave 100 yards 1.4mm 1280 lbs

WEBPRS1-CGY (standard) 1" Cadet Grey Bubble Weave 100 yards 1.4mm 1280 lbs

WEBPRS1-WHT (standard) 1" White Bubble Weave 100 yards 1.4mm 1280 lbs

WEBPRS1.5-BLK (standard) 1.5" Black Herringbone Weave 100 yards 1.1mm 1832 lbs

WEBPRS1.5-CGY (standard) 1.5" Cadet Grey Herringbone 100 yards 1.1mm 1832 lbs

WEBPRS1.5-WHT (standard) 1.5" White Herringbone Weave 100 yards 1.1mm 1832 lbs

Available in heavy duty and standard weights. Uses 
include Bimini hold down and boat top strapping. 
Standard weight is also sewable for other uses. 

cadet greycadet greywhite

bubble weave

panel weave herringbone weave

Polyester Webbing
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                   Item # Color
                     FA2 6002 Pacific Blue

                     FA2 6003 Captain Navy

                     FA2 6005 Black

                     FA2 6008 Cadet Grey

                     FA2 6025 Linen

Item # Color Order #
BA 6001 Forest Green BA1 6001

BA 6002 Pacific Blue BA1 6002

BA 6003 Captains Navy BA1 6003

BA 6004 Burgundy BA1 6004

BA 6005 Black BA1 6005

BA 6006 Antique Beige BA1 6006

BA 6008 Cadet Grey BA1 6008

BA 6009 Natural/White BA1 6009

BA 6022 Royal Navy BA1 6022

BA 6025 Linen BA1 6025

BA 6050 Stone BA1 6050

BA 6061 Storm Grey BA1 6061

Acrylic Binding - Outdura
100% Solution dyed acrylic two edge turned binding

Item # Color
BBA1 6039 Steel Blue

BBA1 6041 Classic Royal

BBA1 6045 Coral

BBA1 6049 Pottery

BBA1 6050 Stone

BBA1 6051 Island Blue

BBA1 6056 Kona

BBA1 6061 Storm Grey

BBA1 6062 Tangerine

BBA1 6063 Hibiscus

BBA1 6064 Caribbean Blue

BBA1 6065 Emerald

BBA1 6072 Aruba

BBA1 6075 Cranberry

BBA1 6076 Graphite

BBA1 6077 Flash Blue

BBA1 6078 Cherry Red

2" Acrylic Facing
Folded on both edges with a 1/2" and 
a 1" overlap. Put up on 60 yard rolls.

Item # Color
BBA1 6001 Forest Green

BBA1 6002 Pacific Blue

BBA1 6003 Captains Navy

BBA1 6004 Burgundy

BBA1 6005 Black

BBA1 6006 Antique Beige

BBA1 6007 Aquamarine

BBA1 6008 Cadet Grey

BBA1 6009 White

BBA1 6014 Catalina Blue

BBA1 6020 Khaki

BBA1 6022 Royal Navy

BBA1 6023 Dandelion

BBA1 6025 Linen

BBA1 6026 Taupe

BBA1 6034 Sand

BBA1 6035 Terra Cotta

1" Bias 1" Bias

1" Wide

Pacific Blue

3/4" Wide Straightcut

Binder - for
acrylic binding
SMPB075S 3/4" Binder

SMPB100S 1" Binder

100
yard
rolls

Straight Cut Binding - Fewer seams, more 
economical, less flexible than bias cut binding.

Bias Binding is cut on the bias or diagonally making it more flexible. 
Bias binding has more seams.

3/4" Black Straight Cut Binding

BP.75-BLK

Covermaster Facing
2" Edge turn facing putup on 65 
yard rolls. 2" wide 1/2' and 1' folds.

Item # Color
FA2 697 121 White

FA2 697 904 Black

Black 3/4" Two edge 
turned staight cut 
polyester binding. 
100 yard rolls.
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Seabrook hidem and welt made from our most popular Seabrook marine vinyl. Our hidem is 3/4" wide and put up 
on handy 25 yard rolls. The 1/4" Seabrook welt is on 50 yard rolls. Available in cut yardage.

Hidem # Welt # Color
HI101 WSB101 Ruby

HI102 WSB102 Ebony

HI103 WSB103 American Beauty

HI106 WSB106 Nu Teal

HI108 WSB108 Midnight

HI109 WSB109 Porcelain

HI110 WSB110 Marble

HI111 WSB111 Moonlight

HI112 WSB112 Sea White

HI113 WSB113 Forest

HI116 WSB116 Lite Glacier

HI118 WSB118 Deep Sea

HI119 WSB119 Marigold

  Hidem # Welt # Color
  HI120 WSB120 Chalk

  HI121 WSB121 Stinger Cream

  HI122 WSB122 Stinger Bisque

  HI129 WSB129 Cantech (Boston Whaler)

  HI135 WSB135 D Sea White

  HI136 WSB136 D White

  HI137 WSB137 D Gel White

  HI138 WSB138 Sea Shell

  HI139 WSB139 Blue

  HI141 WSB141 D Purple

  HI144 WSB144 Action Yellow

  HI145 WSB145 Hot Orange

  HI147 WSB147 Lime

Seabrook Hidem and Welt

Welt

Hidem

An excellent priced 
3/4" hidem. Available in 
black full rolls only.
NOT marine grade.

Also known as Piping

HI E BLACK 100 100 yard roll

Marathon Hidem and Welt

Hidem # Welt # Color
HI MM01 WMM01 White

HI MM02 WMM02 Brilliant White

HI MM03 WMM03 Lily White

HI MM04 WMM04 Cream

HI MM05 WMM05 Driftwood

HI MM06 WMM06 Oyster

HI MM07 WMM07 Light Grey

HI MM08 WMM08 Black

Marathon Marine vinyl hidem is precision-folded and sewn along both edges to create a ¾ wide binding to neat-
ly cover stapled seams on boat seats, headliners, and cushions. Marathon Marine vinyl welting offers a 5/32 poly 
foam core with a notched flange giving it the flexibility to round corners with ease. Marathon Marine hidem and 
welting is designed specifically for marine environments. Engineered to withstand harsh conditions like saltwater, 
UV exposure, and constant moisture, resisting fading, mildew, and wear.

Economy Hidem

Hidem # Welt # Color
HI MM09 WMM09 Dark Sand

N/A WMM10 Sapphire

N/A WMM11 Lt. Neutral

N/A WMM12 Lipstick Red

N/A WMM13 Shark Grey

N/A WMM14 Taupe

N/A WMM15 Med. Grey
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Zip Strip Awning Spline
Available in 400 foot rolls and 150 foot packs
Cover your staple-in channels with speed and ease 
using ZipStrip® and a palm held air hammer. Low 
profile crown allows ends to be tucked under cross-
ing trim for a clean finish.

Item # Color 
ZS01-150 White

ZS02-150 Black

ZS03-150 Grey

ZS05-150 Beige

ZS06-150 Brown

ZS11-150 Burgandy

ZS12-150 Rouge Red

Item # Color 
ZS18-150 Dark Green

ZS21-150 Terra Cotta

ZS22-150 Linen

ZS25-150 Royal Blue

ZS26-150 Bright Blue

ZS28-150 Teal

ZS31-150 Clear
  

Item # Color 
ZS01 White

ZS02 Black

ZS03 (special order) Grey

ZS05 (special order) Beige

ZS06 (special order) Brown

ZS11 (special order) Burgandy

ZS12 v Rouge Red
  

Item # Color 
ZS18 (special order) Dark Green

ZS21 (special order) Terra Cotta

ZS22 (special order) Linen

ZS25 Royal Blue

ZS26 Bright Blue

ZS28 (special order) Teal

ZS31 Clear
  

SRT1.25

  Hidem # Welt # Color
  HI SC01 WSC01 White

  HI SC02 WSC02 Bone

  HI SC03 WSC03 Off White

  HI SC04 WSC04 Cream

  HI SC05 WSC05 Seashell

  HI SC06 WSC06 Sand

  HI SC07 WSC07 Sand Dune

  HI SC08 WSC08 Lt. Brown

  HI SC09 WSC09 Mist Grey

  HI SC10 WSC10 Pearl Grey

  HI SC11 WSC11 Cruiser Grey

  Hidem # Welt # Color
  HI SC12 WSC12 Grey

  HI SC13 WSC13 Black

  HI SC14 WSC14 Aqua

  HI SC15 WSC15 Classic Blue

  HI SC16 WSC16 Pacific Blue

  HI SC17 WSC17 Navy

  HI SC18 WSC18 Eggplant

  HI SC19 WSC19 Fire

  HI SC20 WSC20 Red

  HI SC21 WSC21 Wine

  HI SC22 WSC22 Green

  Hidem # Welt # Color
  HI SC23 WSC23 Fern

  HI SC24 WSC24 Lemon

  HI SC25 WSC25 Yellow

  HI SC26 WSC26 Orange

  HI SC27 WSC27 Pink

  HI SC28 WSC28 Light Grey

  HI SC29 WSC29 Chalk

  HI SC31 WSC31 Mushroom

  HI SC32 WSC32 Buff

  HI SC33 WSC33 Autumn

  HI SC35 WSC35 Simply White

  HI SC36 WSC36 Frost

Seascape Hidem and Welt
Seascape hidem and welt made from our most popular Seascape marine vinyl. Our hidem is 3/4" wide and put up 
on handy 25 yard rolls. The 1/4" Seascape welt is on 50 yard rolls. Available in cut yardage.

150
foot roll

400
foot roll

Seam Reinforcement Tape
1-1/4" non-woven 2.3oz polypropylene 
natural/white reinforcement flat slit tape 
excellent for French and Baseball style 
seams. 100 yard rolls.
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Plastic Sheeting
Cost effective pattern plastic. Made from recycled 
plastic. No powder coating! Folded sheeting

PL610100 10' W x 100ft 6 mil thick

PL620100 20' W x 100ft 6 mil thick

Xtreme Pro Seal
Xtreme Seal’s Pro Seal edge seal features Dual Durometer technology not seen before in the marine industry. The soft 
expanded EPDM material, combined with a flat molded rubber attachment flap, allows fabricators to tuck the seal under 
a binding edge as never before. All Xtreme Seal’s patented edge seals are made from the same proven compounds 
that are UV, oil, gas and ozone resistant. With the introduction of Pro Seal, Xtreme Seal continues to be a leader in marine 
canvas edge seals.

ST2263ST.25 1/4" Wide Ultra High Performance 60 yd roll

ST2263ST.5 1/2" Wide Ultra High Performance 60 yd roll

High Performance Ultra 
Seamstick Tape
The only double-faced seam tape that sticks to acrylic 
canvas, like Sattler/Outdura and Sunbrella. Try it once 
and you will be stuck on this tape that lives up to its name. 
Available in 1/4" and 1/2" widths.

ST2263ST.5ST2263ST.25

ST2126.5

ST2126.5 1/2" Wide Regular Hi-Tack 72 yd roll

Economy Seamstick Tape

Pattern Perfect Template Plastic
Pattern Perfect Template Plastice is a clear, reinforced 
plastic sheeting used for most boat covers, snap-on 
covers, biminis, and other marine uses. It is made by 
weaving high-density polyethylene ribbons and coat-
ing them with a low-density polyethylene.  This weaving 
process creates a highly tear-resistant film.  

PLPP06X100 6' x 100 yard

PLPP12X050 12' x 50 yard

WS PS

TAPE.75R
TAPE.75R 3/4" Wide Glass Reinforced 60 yd roll

Strapping Tape - Can be used in bimini patterning
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F Z.375S
F Z00LD

.375 - 16 guage stainless 
steel upholstery Z clip short

.125 - 18 guage stainless 
steel offset Z lock down clip

"Z" Clips - Stainless Steel Bolster Clips
Bolster clips are used to attach upholstered bolsters, combing pads, etc. The  PVC 
or plywood slides over the “Z" clip and the offset lockdown clip holds it in place.

F ZL.5S

.5 - 14 guage stainless 
steel Z lock down clip

F Z375x90

90 degree - 16 guage 
stainless steel clip

Stainless Steel Hog Rings
Blunt tip hog rings.  Available by the 
pound.  For use with shock cord.

HRSS00
3/8" Crown

HRSS1
5/8" Crown

HRSS0
1/2" Crown

HRSS2
3/4" Crown

Double Ended 
Christmas Tree Clip
7/8" x 1/2" (uses .312 thru 
.328 hole diameter). 100 
piece bag.

Item # Description Put Up 
F XMAS2 Natural 9/16" Single Head 

1-1/4" x .281
100 Bag

F XMAS2A Natural 3/4" Single Head 
1-5/16" x .281

100 Bag

F XMAS2B
(black)

Black 11/16" Single Head 
Full Grip 1-5/16" x .281

100 Bag

F XMASDF Double Ended 100 Bag

F XMASDF M Double Ended 1000 Bag
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Clear Vinyl
(Rolled Clear Vinyl/Plastic)
54" double roller polished flexible 
vinyl. Uses vary from slipcovers for 
furniture to enclosures on boats. 
The 20, 30 & 40 guage have 
UV inhibitors.

Item # Gauge Roll yards 
VIC12 12 45

VIC16 16 30 

VIC20 20 60

VIC20S 20 Smoke 35

VIC30 30 25

VIC30S 30 Smoke 20

VIC40 40 20

IMAR Strataglass 301 Protective Cleaner
IMAR Strataglass Protective Cleaner is uniquely formulated 
to clean, shine and protect Strataglass and the Strataglass 
scratch resistant protective coating. Special UV inhibitors 
in IMAR Strataglass Protective Cleaner significantly extend 
the useful life of Strataglass by minimizing the deteriorating 
effects of sunlight. 

IMAR Strataglass 302 Protective Polish
IMAR Strataglass Protective Polish is a polymer based 
product specifically formulated to safely clean, polish and 
protect Strataglass and the Strataglass scratch resistant 
protective coating. The trade secret ingredient of IMAR 
Strataglass Protective Polish is the molecular bonding that 
creates a nearly invincible protective barrier against the 
damaging effects of marine environment pollutants.

Pint Spray Bottle

IMAR K42

IMAR Samples
Contains 3, 4oz. sample bottles 
of the Imar 301, 302 and 401.

54" Marine Headliner
We have these Seabrook vinyls laminated 
to 1/4" marine grade foam.

Item # Description Color 
VYHDL1004L Perforated Vinyl White

Item # Color
VYSB2 121F Stinger Cream

VYSB2 135F D Sea White

VYSB2 136F D White

VYSB2 137F Gel White

VYSB2 138F D Seashell

Perforated Marine Headliner - 54"

Item # Color
VYSB2 111F Moonlite 

VYSB2 112F Seawhite 

VYSB2 116F Lite Glacier

VYSB120F Chalk

Item # Color
VYSC01F White

VYSC02F Bone

VYSC03F Off White

VYSC04F Cream

VYSC05F Seashell

VYSC06F Sand

Seascape 54" Marine Headliner
Other colors available special order

Item # Color
VYSC10F Pearl Grey

VYSC13F Black

VYSC29F Chalk

VYSC31F Mushroom

VYSC35F Simply White

VYSC36F Frost

IMAR302 16
Pint Bottle

Gallon

IMAR301 16

IMAR301 128
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Crystal Clear
Produced by 
the makers of 
Strataglass - the 
now famous 
scratch-resistant, UV blocking 
coated vinyl - Crystal Clear 20/20 is the clearest, most consistent “regular" vinyl 
ever produced. Produced using the same painstaking process as Strataglass, 
the superiority of Crystal Clear 20/20 is immediately obvious to the eye… 
no hazy blueness, no fish-eye, no dimples, no distortions.

Regalite
For your auto-
motive, marine, 
or other miscel-
laneous industrial applications, 
Regalite press polished vinyl sheets provide glass-like 
clarity and long-lasting durability in a vinyl sheet.

Strataglass
Strataglass has 
a scratch 
resistant coating that blocks 
94% of the harmful spectrum of 
UV light. Strataglass combines 
excellent clarity and  lack of 
distortion with this unrivaled scratch resistant coating for a durable clear vinyl.

Pressed Polished 
Clear Vinyl Sheets

Crystal Clear   52.5" x 111"
30 mil. Crystal Clear Clear VIC30CC1

40 mil. Crystal Clear Clear VIC40CC1

40 mil. Crystal Clear Smoke VIC40CC2

Regalite 54" x 110"
30 mil. Clear Regalite Clear VIC30R1

40 mil. Clear Regalite Clear VIC40R1

Strataglass 52.5" x 111"
30 mil. Strataglass Clear VIC30SG1

40 mil. Strataglass Clear VIC40SG1

40 mil. Strataglass Smoke VIC40SG2

60 mil. Strataglass Clear VIC60SG1

Super Clear Vinyl Rolls   61" Wide
20 guage FR Super Clear Clear VIC20EFR

30 guage FR Super Clear Clear VIC30EFR (N/S)

40 guage FR Super Clear Clear VIC40EFR

Super Clear Extruded Vinyl Rolls
• The Super Clear goods are extruded for excellent clarity
• Extra wide at 61"
• Formulated for extra low shrinkage (1.5% on average)
• Treated for anti-static and mildew resistance
• FR treated, passes NFPA 701 and California Fire Marshal
• UV Inhibitors - 500 hours

Polycarbonate Sheet
TUFFAK/MAKROLON ®AR  polycarbonate sheet is an 
abrasion and enhanced UV resistant sheet that offers 
glass-like surface hardness coupled with the impact 
strength of polycarbonate. Additionally, TUFFAK/MAK-
ROLON ®AR polycarbonate sheet offers enhanced 
resistance from yellowing and hazing for longer service 
life. It can also be stitched 
on an industrial walking 
foot sewing machine.
1/16" x 48" x 96" sheet

PVC Board
PVC board is used as plywood substitute in 
marine upholstery. PVC is waterproof and 
will not rot and delaminate like plywood.
Item # Dimensions Color 
PVC.125 1/8" x 48" x 96" White

PVC.25 1/4" x 48" x 96" White

PVC.38 3/8" x 48" x 96" White

PVC.5 1/2" x 48" x 96" White

PVC.75 3/4" x 48" x 96" White
MPCAR

AZC-AR2
1/16 x 48 x 96Azcarb AR2

Polycarbonate Sheet
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Slide Track
For use with sliding Bimini 
top fittings. Slide track 
aluminum 14' lengths.

Nylon Plastic Hardware
These durable fasteners are for use with 1" webbing. Fasten Mates are made of durable, strong Delrin plastic. 
Stock color is black, other colors, sizes and variations are available special order.

Adjuster Bar Release Type Buckle F LDE Snap Hook

Right Deck Hinge Slide Lock 
Combo (fits .850 track with 

fillister lock screw)

Left Deck Hinge Slide Lock 
Combo (fits .850 track with 

fillister lock screw)
Black End Cap

(fits over .850 track)

Black Channel 
Trim End Insert 
(fits .850 track)

2" Black Single 
Bar Slide

Double Bar Buckle
2"  Black Derlin Buckle

1/8" Black Nylon 
Cord Lock

Pkg 100

SLT

D Ring

Black Track Slide
2-3/8" long (fits .850 tracks)

Black Slide 
Lock

(fits .850 
tracks)

F LAU F LBRU F DR2N F LNE F CL18B

F 96993 F 91961

F 7408
F 7432

F 52185B F 52190BF 52110B F 52115B

Slide Track Kit 
Black Nylon

F 7440

* 2 Slides 
* 4 Outside End Caps
* 4 End Cap Screws 
* 4 Slide Screws

Black Side 
Mount
(fits .850 
track)

F 7430

1"  - 
2"  - 

- Black
- Black

- Black

1"  White Derlin Economy 
Buckle Side Release

White and Black Buckles

F HDB1 - 1" Black

F HDB2 - 2" Black (nonstock)

F HDB1W - 1" White
F SRB1 W
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F SP3B       

Order # Size Color
F SP1B 6" Black

F SP1W 6" White

F SP2B 4.5" Black

F SP2W 4.5" White

StayPut Fasteners
Attaching knob for 
StayPut fasteners. 
Attaches to boat 
or hard surface 
and the shock cord 
hooks over the knob 
and into the groove 
on the knob.

F SP3WSNAPS
IN

F 7201

F 7200

Stainless Steel Set 
Screw for Nylon 
Jaw Slides

Stainless Steel Shoulder 
Screw for Nylon Jaw Slide/
Deck Mounts

Nylon Boat Fittings and Hardware

Nylon Angle Base
Wedge for Deck Hinge

F 530B
F 530N

7/8" Black Nylon 
Hinged Jaw Slide

F 7418 1B

- Black
- Natural

7/8" Jaw Slide
F 52025B
F 52025N

 - Black
 - White

7/8" Inside Eye End
F 52010B
F 52010N

 - Black
 - White

7/8" Outside Eye End
F 52015B
F 52015N

 - Black
 - White

Large Deck Hinge Large Angled Deck Hinge
F 52070B
F 52070N

F 52080B
F 52080N

 - Black
 - White

 - Black
 - White

Black Nylon Universal 
Deck Hinge

(180 degree with bolt)
Black Nylon Side 

Mount Deck Hinge
F 7438 F 7415- Black - Black

1" Black 
Square Inside 

Eye End

1" Black 
Square Nylon 

Jaw Slide

1" Black 
Square Outside 

Eye End
F 7516 F 7515 F 7517- Black - Black - Black

Eye Strap
F 52140B
F 52140N

 - Black
 - White

Tent Pole 
Joiner

F 7623 - Black
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2" Stainless 
Steel D-Ring

Countersunk Washers 
Stainless Steel

Eye Strap 3/8" I.D. 
stainless steel

Economy 1" Snap Hook 
stainless steel for use with 
1" webbing

1" Buckle Stainless Steel 
for use with 1" webbing

1" D-Ring welded 
stainless steel for use 
with 1" webbing

Eye Strap 5/32" I.D. nickel 
plated die cast aluminum

Heavy Duty Snap hook 
for use with 1" webbing. 
Nickel/Brass

Heavy Duty Snap 
Hook - Round Eye
Nickel/Brass

T-Nuts (1/4" x 20)
Stainless Steel
Item # Height Type
TNUTSS516C 5/16 Stainless Steel

TNUTSS716C 7/16 Stainless Steel

Boat Fittings and Hardware

F 88287F 88310
1" Outside Dimension 

Universal Tee 
Stainless Steel

1" Outside Dimension 
90 Degree Elbow 

Stainless Steel

F 89007

Rugged 1" Snap Hook 
King stainless steel for 
use with 1" webbing

1" Heavy Duty Stainless 
Steel Snap Hook

F 614 #6

F 616 #8

F 6725

F B174B 1/4" wire 

F DRING 2SSW 5/32" wire 

Package of 
100 

Push Button 1" Buckle 
Stainless steel for use 

with 1" webbing

F 6715F 6710

F PBB1SS F 6705 F BNFE249 F BNSQ249

F 89005 F 6670

LOXX® fasteners are the strongest, 
most-versatile, self-locking, quick 
release fastener ever made. They 
close and lock automatically, will 
never accidentally open, will never 
rust, and will withstand shearing force 
greater than 1,000 Newtons.

Loxx Fasteners
F LX9320N F LX9320SSF LX9450N F LX9450SS

Stainless SteelStainless Steel
Nickel/Brass

Nickel/Brass

Item # Description
F LX9320N N/B Upper Large Head Reg Washer

F LX9320SS SS Hybrid Upper Large Head Reg Washer

F LX9450N Nickel/Brass 1/2" Screw Stud

F LX9450SS Stainless Steel 1/2" Screw Stud

Sold Individually

Pop Rivet
#45 1/8" Stainless Steel 

F PRSS45
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Stainless Steel Boat Fittings and Hardware

SS Eye End 7/8" 
outside dimension 
tube for 1/4" bolt

SS Eye End 1" 
outside dimension 
tube for 1/4" bolt

7/8" Jaw Slide SS 
with 1/4"-20 bolt

1" Jaw Slide SS 
with 1/4"-20 bolt

90 Degree Deck Hinge 
with 1/4"- 20 bolt

Stainless Steel

SS Angled Base 
Deck Hinge with 

1/4"- 20 bolt

90 Degree Deck 
Hinge for use with 
Quick Release Pins

Angled Deck Hinge 
for use with Quick 

Release Pins

F 883231F 88323

Side Mount SS  Deck 
Hinge With Bolt

Stainless Steel 
Universal Deck Hinge 
180 Degree With Bolt

F 6625 F 6630 F 6635

F 6640

7/8" Separating Jaw Slide

Separating Jaw Slide with 
additional set screw. This 
jaw slide won’t come off 
the tube when removing 
the eye end.

F 88321 F 88321N

Stainless Steel Rail 
Hinge with Bolt

Stainless Steel Rail 
Hinge for Pin Use

1" Separating Jaw Slide

Pan Head Stainless 
Steel 1/4" Screw 
for Deck Hinges 
and Jaw Slides

Set ScrewFor Stainless Steel Jaw 
Slides and Eye Ends

F 6605

F 6610

F 6615

F 6620

F F923000

F 88450

F 883661

F F111000

SS Eye End 1.25" 
outside dimension 
tube for 1/4" bolt
with double set 
screw F 88328

1-1/4" Jaw Slide
Stainless Steel 
with 5/16" bolt

F 88329
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Quick Release 
Post Only 316 
Stainless Steel

Flipper Removable Pin with 6" Cable & Tab

7/8" Quick Release Pin with 6" Cable & Tab

F 6680

F 6685

F 130244BN

    7/8" F 111001AS

    1" F 120300S
   7/8" F 110177S

   1" F120181S F 130301244BN

F 401P

F 401

F 415

Quick Release Bimini 
Top Hinge 316 SS

Quick Release Hinge For 
Straps 316 Stainless Steel

Ball SS Top Cap 
With Set Screw

Jaw Slide Socket 
With Set Screw

Socket Deck Hinge 
With Lanyard

Accon Marine Quick 
Release Bimini Fittings

Ball & Socket Stainless Steel Hardware
Ball & Socket design offers greater rotation. Delrin insert provides smooth, 
rattle-free canvas top operation. A variety of tube, deck and side mounting 
options are available.

Top Hinge
Features:
•	 Low profile Quick Release 316 

stainless steel hinge
•	 Surface mount, no cut-outs 

are neccessary
•	 Easily remove or install top 

without having to keep track 
of screws and pins

•	 The hinge snaps into base and 
stays attached to bimini when 
seperated

•	 Stainless Steel Ball & Socket 
Fittings

USE 
WITH

USE 
WITH

F 130241

F 131085P F 131085S

Socket Deck Hinge 
with Lanyard

Deck Hinge W/D RingPin With Lanyard 
For Use With Socket 
Deck Hinge

Deck Hinge W/D Ring

Bimini Top Hinge 
Black Gasket

F 401GB

Quick  2-1/4" Release Pin with 6" Cable

F 88555

Quick Release Pins

port starboard
(nonstock) (nonstock)

F 415TBP

F 415TB

Quick Release Post 1" 
Strap Turnbuckle

 316 Stainless Steel

Quick Release 
Bimini Top 1" Strap 
Turnbuckle 316 SS



941-954-0532  • 1-800-329-0532 • ACTIONUP.COMUPHOLSTERY
SUPPLY

MARINE85 BACK
TO

INDEX

Boat Vent 2

BOATVENT2 1

Boat Vent 2 is fast and easy to install and can be 
added to virtually any custom or semi custom cover. 
Boat Vent II is made of the best UV inhibited plastic to 
ensure a long trouble free life and is available in the 
standard or over the seam model to cover any position 
on the cover. Works with mooring/tent poles.

Cam Locking Mooring Tent Poles
These telescoping cam lock support poles have 
been tested to hold up to 170 lbs . That’s over 
twice the weight of standard thumbscrew moor-
ing poles. They have a die cast collar and stainless 
steel components. The aluminum tubing is anodized, 
heat treated, and has a ribbed profile for increased 
strength and lightweight. You may choose from one 
of 3 tip options, (snap, swedge, or plug.) We use fully 
synthetic TPR rubber grey bottom crutch tips that will 
not scuff or mar your boats flooring.

MTPSP

Swivel Pad
Tent Pole Base Pad

Black Boatvent 3 White/Black Boatvent 3

MTPCT

Crutch Tip for Tent Pole

Carbon Fiber Pole Sunshade Kit
with 2 poles and carrying bag.

MTP59 59" Pole

MTP70 70" Pole

Picture of Tent Pole and 
Swivel Pad assembled.
Items sold seperately.

USE 
WITH

USE 
WITH

The Boat Vent 3 vents 40% 
more than the Boat Vent 
2, it has new gripping teeth 
and pegs. This means that 
you no longer need to sew 
a reinforcement patch into 
the cover.

Cutter for Boat 
Vent 3

Boat Vent 3

BOATVENT C

BOATVENT3 WR

BOATVENT A

MTPFS

"Top" Flex Support for Tent Pole

Attaches to drill

Black Aero
Rubber Boat 

Vent

Boat Vent 3 Wrench

Fits 7/8" Pole

BOATVENT3 1 BOATVENT3 2

Fasnap Mooring Tent Pole70" Camlock Black Anodized. Use with top vents only, no snap or grommet posts.

MTP70F

SV3710

Sewable Vent 
Pole Cap

Boat Vent 4 Sewable

BOATVENT4 1

The Boat Vent 4 is made from durable 
soft UV inhibited material. The vent is soft 
enough for sewing, but tough enough for 
the outdoor elements your boat cover will 
go through. Key features include screw-in 
style lead-in, removable top umbrella for 
easy access, and improved venting.

• Matte Finish 
• Inside hole fits 3/4” tube or Spline tip 
• Installed with or without reinforcement
• Size - 5" W x 5" D x 1.25" T

SSK-CF-C3

Tent Pole Joiner

F 7623 - Black

SSK-CF2  - No carrying bag
ACTIONUP.COM

for more info SSK-CF2W - white
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Item # Description
TUA7520 3/4" OD Aluminum Tubing - Bright Anodized

TUA7816 16' x 7/8" Drawn Alu. Tubing - Anodized .058

TUA7820 20' x 7/8" Drawn .058 Alu. Tubing Anodized

TUSS1.25 1-1/4" OD X 20' 304 Stainless Steel Tube .065GA (S/O)

TUSS1.25 24 1-1/4" X 24' OD Stainless Steel Tube

TUSS120 20' x 1" OD x .065 Stainless Steel

TUSS120049 20' x 1" OD Stainless St. 304 Tube - .049Ga (S/O)

TUSS124 24' x 1" OD Stainless Steel Tube - .065Ga

TU316SS125 20 20' x 1-1/4" OD Stainless Steel - .065Ga (special order)

TUSS7820 20' x 7/8" OD x .065 Stainless Steel

TUSS7820049 20' x 7/8" OD Stainless St. 304 Tube - .049Ga (S/O)

7/32" Clear SplineClear Spline

Used for sling
outdoor furniture

   Item # Description
    F W1W 1" White Window Spacer

    F W78CW 7/8" White Window Spacer/Lock Combo

    F W78W 7/8" White Window Spacer

         Item # Size Put Up
         WP1032 10/32" 250 yd spool

         WP332 3/32" 500 yd spool

         WP432 4/32" 500 yd spool

         WP532 5/32" 500 yd spool

         WP632 6/32" 500 yd spool

         WP832 8/32" 500 yd spool
  

Tubing for Boat Tops
Stocked in 16 ft, 20 ft and 24 ft lengths of aluminum and stainless steel.

Poly Welt
A plastic foam welt typically used in outdoor 
applications such as boats and patio furniture. 

Closeup

WPE832

Polyethylene Tubing
An inexpensive 8/32" PE tubing 
that can be used as a “in the 
track” application, on awning, 
marine and Tonneau covers. 
Put-up on 1000 foot rolls.

Window Spacers

USE 
WITH

Fit Right Cover Tool Kit
Speed & Accuracy in Boat Top Fitting
Fit Right holding tool snaps on to the existing studs and provides a quick 
and easy way to hold material while fitting - no clamps necessary. Fit 
Right caps hold material in place on the holding tool, especially on a 
windy day. Fit Right release tool easily installs and removes the holding 
tool from the stud. Great for fitting with material and also holding paper 
or plastic when molding a pattern. Can be used over and over on job 
after job. Can be used on boat cockpit covers, side curtains, enclo-
sures, console covers, carpet, pickup truck tonneau covers, etc. The 
parts can be purchased individually or in a kit.

TOK4500 - Fit Right Cover Tool Kit (entire kit)
The kit contains 50 socket pins with points, 
25 plastic caps and 1 unsnapping tool.

TO4500-UT

TO4500-PC TO4500-SP

* Purchase entire kit or individual pieces *
Plastic Cap Socket Pin

Unsnapping Tool

Item # Size Put Up
SP716 7/32" 500 yd spool

SP716-50 7/32" 50 yd spool
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F A.5OVAL12

Tee Top Trim
12ft x 1/2" oval aluminum

Anodized Aluminum 
Awning Rail Track
16 ft long sections.

Plastic Awning 
Rail Track

C Type PVC 
Awning Track

Beaded Welt
Beaded welt .325 insert is 
used on Tonneau covers and 
awning tracks. Available in 
100 ft rolls and 20 ft packs.

ARP20

ARA16

ARP15C

Available in marine 
white in 20 ft lengths.

Flexible track for 
curved awnings. 
White - 20 ft length
Black - 8 ft length

   White Black

   Item # Item # Size Put Up
    KW516 KW516BL 5/16" with 3/4" welded flap 100 yd roll

    KW516-20 KW516BL-20 5/16" with 3/4" welded flap 20 yd pack

    KW7.5 KW7.5B 9/32" with 3/4" welded flap 100 yd roll

    KW7.5-20 KW7.5B-20 9/32" with 3/4" welded flap 20 yd pack

Keder Welt
High strength, for use with awning track. Pulls through track with ease. 
100 yard rolls and 20 yard pack put-up.

ARP8C-BLK
white black

Flat Bottom Keder Welt
Flat back keder welt 5/16" bead (8.5) 3/4" welded flap.

64" Cover/Awning Rail
TNCR64

White Black

Item # Item # Size Put Up
KW516F-WHT KW516F-BLK 5/16" with 3/4" welded flap 100 yd roll

KW516F-WHT20 KW516F-BLK20 5/16" with 3/4" welded flap 20 yd pack

   White Black SOLD BY THE FOOT
Item # Item # Size Put Up
TNBWIW TNBWIB .325 insert 100 ft roll

TNBWIW-20 TNBWIB-20 .325 insert 20 ft pack

Premium PVC 
Flanged Awning 
Track

ARP7.5-WT
ARP7.5P-BLK

 - white 7.5 ft
 - black 7.5 ft

ARP16-WT - white 16 ft
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Galvanized Staples
3/8" Divergent Point
This heavy duty, 18 guage staple is 
commonly used in the awning industry 
for stapling  fabrics to aluminum 
awning frames.

USE 
WITH

STX11197F

Rainco/Fasco 
Staple Gun

ARPC116I       Ivory (flat bottom) 
ARPC116W    White (flat bottom)
ARPC116B      Black (flat bottom)

•	 Beefy rigid PVC construction for exceptional 
strength.

•	 A pocket on the flat version for double-sided 
tape, eliminating the need for caulking in marine 
applications.

•	 A built-in countersink for the seating of screw 
heads allows welt to slide through unobstructed.

•	 Strength, yet it has the flexibility to be heated and 
bent around any radius.

•	 Pre-drilled holes every 4" for quicker installation.
•	 Colors to match your enclosure, Costa Track® 

comes in white and ivory.

Costa Track® is far superior to anything else currently in use. 
Designed to replace the old flange type track and used for a 
variety of enclosure applications. Costa Track® features:

ARPC216I       Ivory (curved bottom)
ARPC216W    White (curved bottom)

Countersunk Screw 
3/4" x #6 Phillips Head
Stainless Steel (Pkg 100)

PVC Awning Track Screw
Ideal size stainless steel screw for 
installing C and flange style 
awning track.

F SPSS6.75

Costa Track

USE 
WITH

8ft sections
ARPC108W    White(flat bottom) 
ARPC208W    White (curved bottom)

16ft sections

Square Head Screw 
3/4" x #6 Screw Stainless Steel

F SPSS4/6.75C
F SPSS4/6.75M

Square Head Screw Drill Bit
(3" Robertson Style)

TO DB0S

USE 
WITH

 - (100 pkg)
 - (1000 pkg)

STB9210MD - 3/8"
5,000 staples per box

STEB9210MD - 3/8"
10,000 staples per box

FASCO

BEA
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Hinge Pin Retainer. 
Front Seat Arm Hinge
Box 100.

  Part # Size
  F 2751 8 x 3/4" 

  F 2771 8 x 5/8" 

  F 2772 8 x 1"

  F 2773 8 x 1 1/4"

Automotive Fasteners
White Nylon Door Trim 
Panel Retainer Chrys-
ler, GM, AMC, & VW 
1976-on. Box 25.

Upholstery 
Clips: GM 
1979-on Zinc. 
Box 50.

Black Nylon 
Trim Panel 
Retainer 
Ford 1980-
on. Box 50.

Door Trim 
Panel 
Retainer 
GM 1984-
on. Box 25.

Black Nylon 
Interior Trim 
Retainer 
Ford 
1986-on 
Box 25.

White Nylon 
trim panel 
Retainer GM 
Trucks 1988-
on Box 50.

Door & Window 
Crank Handle 
Retaining Clip 
GM, Ford & 
Toyota. Box 100.

Door Trim 
Panel 
Fastener 
Chrysler. 
Box 100.

Trim Panel 
Retainer 
GMC & 
K Trucks 
1993-on. 
Box 50.

Trim Clip: 
Door trim 
panel 
fastener, 
Chrysler. 
Box 100.

Snap-On Trim 
Clip: Panel 
range .060" to 
.090" Box 100.

AU9361

AU9416

Black Weather 
Strip Retainers for 
GM & Ford. 7/16" 
head x 5/8" long. 
50 piece box.

Chrome Phillips Oval Head Tapping Screw
Box 100.

#8 x 5/8" (6)
Heavy Duty 
Screw

#8 x 1-1/2" (6) 
Heavy Duty 
Screw

#8 x 1" (6)
Heavy Duty 
Screw

AU1421 AU1424 AU1483

Chrome Phillips 
Oval Head Sems
Finishing screws in
quantities of 100.

Stainless Steel 
Countersunk Washers

AU11612

Trim Panel 
Fastener, 
Retaining 
Clip. Box 
100.

AU11678 AU12069
AU12909

AU12992

AU15479

AU17649
AU15670

AU2385 AU5961

AU2288

AU808

AU8865

AU9367

Metal Trim 
Panel Clip
Chrysler 
1/2" dia.
Box 100.

Flatpush-On  Re-
tainer N-Thread. 
Zinc Plated 3/16"
Box 100.

Double Ended 
Christmas Tree Clip
7/8" x 1/2" (uses .312 thru 
.328 hole diameter). 100 
piece bag.

Item # Description Put Up 
F XMAS2 Natural 9/16" Single Head 

1-1/4" x .281
100 Bag

F XMAS2A Natural 3/4" Single Head 
1-5/16" x .281

100 Bag

F XMAS2B
(black)

Black 11/16" Single Head 
Full Grip 1-5/16" x .281

100 Bag

F XMASDF Double Ended 100 Bag

F XMASDF M Double Ended 1000 Bag

F 618

#10 size

Double Ended
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Hog Rings
Standard hog rings for attaching automotive 
seat covers to seat frames. Sold by the pound 
in 25 lb boxes, 5 lb and 1 lb bags.

HR HR L
Longer 

Leg
1/2"

Heel Pads
Matches Dorsett carpet colors. Stocked in medium and small
MEDIUM 17-1/2" x 9-1/4"            SMALL 13" x 6-1/4" 
Color Medium Item # Small Item #
Black HPM101 HPS101

Grey HPM107 HPS107

Charcoal HPM117 HPS117

Saddle non-stock HPS120

Gunmetal non-stock HPS127

Slate Grey non-stock HPS137

Medium Dark Gray non-stock HPS147

Medium Neutral HPM335 HPS335

ABS Panel Board
General purpose ABS plastic is a ridgid thermoplastic with a combination of properties that make it ideal for 
the widest range of applications. We stock ABS plastic with the standard “haircell” finish as can be seen in 
the image.
Color: Black
2 Sizes:	 ABS.125B - 1/8" x 48" x 96"
	 ABS.125B4832 - 1/8" x 48" x 32"

ABS Plastic - Acrylonitrile Butadine Styrene
ABS Plastic Sheet 1/8" Textured 1 side general purpose use

•	 High tensile strenght and stiffness
•	 Excellent high and low tempurature performance
•	 Resistant to many chemicals and plasticizers
•	 Excellent ductility
•	 Lends itself to dielectric welding

Advantages:
•	 Outstanding formability
•	 Waterproof
•	 Heat formable
•	 Very high impact strength

Headliner Chart - BEST

Item # Description Put Up 
HR-1 3/4" crown 1 lb Bag

HR-5 3/4" crown 5 lb Bag

HR-25 3/4" crown 25 lb Box

HR L-1 3/4" crown long leg 1 lb Bag

HR L-5 3/4" crown long leg 5 lb Bag

HR L-25 3/4" crown long leg 25 lb Box

See complete sample - SAMPLE 27 & SAMPLE 28
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Thermozite Pad
Thermozite Pad is similar to the jute felt pad. It is 30 oz 
and has a reinforced foil backing laminated to it which 

makes it extremely fire 
resistant. Excellent for use 
around engine compart-
ments and firewalls on cars 
and boats. 48" wide on 
25 yd rolls.

Item # Color
TL1017 (nonstock) Shadow

TL1023 Heather Charcoal

TL1040 (nonstock) Light Heather (GM) 

TL1880 Dark Heather (Ford) 

TL915 Medium Neutral

TL990 Black

TL995 Charcoal (GM)

Jute Felt Pad
Used in automotive 
as carpet padding. 
Available in 27 oz. 
Stocked in 36" widths 
on 25 yd rolls. Avail-
able in cut yardage.

Seat Hooks
Extruded polyethylene J shaped hooks for 
attaching seats in primarily in automotive 
applications. 1-1/8" high x 54" long, sold by 
the piece or tube of 25.

SAM05

Automotive Trunk Lining
OEM quality and colors, 54" wide, 70 yd 
rolls, available cut yardage.

JP27

Soft Seat Cover Loop
Put up on 25 yard rolls.
1-1/2" Wide L3205

JHOOK

THF3048

Auto Trimmers Knife
The Auto Trimmer Knife is made of the finest 
steel with both hook and pointed blade. Used 
for ripping seams. Cuts auto carpeting, plastic 
and rubber.

TO1020

Seam Reinforcement Tape
1-1/4" non-woven 2.3oz polypropylene 
natural/white reinforcement flat slit tape 
excellent for French and Baseball style 
seams. 100 yard rolls.

SRT1.25
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Sponge Round Rubber
For shimming and bolstering worn and shrunken 
weather strip around trunks and doors. Also used 
for convertible top headers. Flexible filler for cloth 
covered windlace on door and windshield pillars 
and door bottoms.

Listing Tapes

Snap-On Trim
Snaps on any edge fiberglass, aluminum, metal, plastic etc. Most 
commonly used in automotive and marine applications. Put up on 
100 ft rolls but is available cut. Regular Snap-On trim grips edges 
from 1/8" to 3/16". Jumbo Snap-On Trim grips edges from 3/16" to 
5/32" and is put up on 80 ft rolls.

Tonneau Vinyl
78" Black Elk embossed. 25 yd rolls.

Fiberglass bow
96" and 72" Fiberglass bows 
for truckbeds and boats.

Beaded Welt
Beaded welt insert is 
used on Tonneau cov-
ers and awning tracks. 
Available in100 ft rolls 
and 20 ft packs.

Cover Rail
64" truck bed 
cover rail. Mill 
finished.

1.5" Typar Listing Tape 
is folded and stitched 
black non-woven 
material used primarily 
in automotive seating 
applications. Put up on 
100 yd rolls.

1.5" Typar corded list-
ing tape is folded with 
a cord inside and used 
primarily in automotive 
seating applications. 
Put up on 100 yd rolls.

1.5" Woven Listing 
Tape is made of 
white biased cut 
material.

2" Typar Listing Tape 
is used primarily in 
automotive seating 
applications. Put up 
on 100 yd rolls.

LT1.5T LT1.5TC

LT1.5WB

LT2T

SOJ01
SOJ02

FB96

USE 
WITH

SO150
SO162

TNFB72

Item # Size Put Up
SR04045 3/8" diameter 150 ft

SR04045-50 3/8" diameter 50 ft

SR04055 1/2" diameter 150 ft

SR04055-50 1/2" diameter 50 ft

VYT823020
TNCR64

- Black
- White

- Black
- White

Regular (100 ft  Rolls)

Jumbo (80 ft  Rolls)

96" x 1/4" x 1-3/4"

72" x 1/4" x 1-3/4" Batten Socket
F 52230

Item # Color Put Up
TNBWIB Black 100 ft roll

TNBWIB-20 Black 20 ft pack

TNBWIW White 100 ft roll

TNBWIW-20 White 20 ft pack

LT1.5NS

1.5" Typar Listing 
Tape. Black non-
woven with no 
stitching. Put up on 
100 yd rolls.

USE 
WITH
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Cambridge Cotton Sateen
100% cotton 54" lining in 80yd rolls. 
Cambridge Cotton Sateen uses much 
heavier yarns resulting in a beefy 
7-ounce fabric. Use Cambridge 
Cotton Sateen when a fuller hand 
and softened luster is desired.           

Sherwood
54" Sherwood lining 48/52 Poly 
Cotton 100 yard roll.

Buckingham Thermal 
Dim Out
Dim out 50/50 4-ounce poly cot-
ton 54" wide 75 yard rolls. One 
pass of acylic latex foam, soft 
suede finish and insulating.

Dayline Thrifty
54" wide 70/30 poly cotton, 100 yard 
rolls. Economical all-purpose lining.

Oxford Lining
70/30 poly cotton, 54" wide 100 yd 
rolls. Economical all purpose lining. 
Backfilled with luster finish. 

White DRLS31254W

White DRLS31254W-FR (fire retardant)

Pale Ivory DRLS312/FR54PI (fire retardant)

Ivory DRLS32254PI

White DRLS32254W

Pale Ivory DRLS34554PI

White DRLS34554W

White DRLSTM254W

Ivory DRLTM254PI

White DRLS32554W

93

Manchester
54" Tusk Manchester Sateen Lining 
48/52 poly cotton 100 yard rolls.

Tusk DRLS34254T

Interlining
54" White Interlining 100% Cotton 70 
yard rolls.

White DRLS41254W

English Bump
54" White English Bump 50 yard roll.

White DRLS42254W

Buckingham Blackout
54" White Buckingham Blackout 100% 
Polyester Microfiber 55 yard roll.

White DRLSM2254W
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White Woven Twill Tape  
100% Cotton Twill

DRT25512 1/2" Woven Twill Tape White 50 yd roll 

DRT25513 3/4" Woven Twill Tape White 100 yd roll

DRT25514 1" Woven Twill Tape White 144  yd roll

Buckram
100 yd rolls.  25 rolls per case.

4" Heavy Weight 
Nonwoven                           

4" Iron On Heavy Weight
Nonwoven              

E Square Vinyl 
Covered Weights
1" squares

Cloth Covered Tab Weights
1" square white non woven cover with 
sewing tab. 100 per box.

DRW11107

Hooks
Heavy duty pin sharps and hooks. For 
use with heavy weight fabrics, light 
weight pin sharps and hooks. For use 
with lightweight fabrics or pleated 
drapery headings using buckram. 
1000 piece box.

DRH32078DRH32076

DRH32076 Heavy Duty

DRH32078 Light Weight

DRB61562

DRB61609

DRW11103 Box of 100

DRW11103-M Box of 1000

Cotton Weighted Tape
Cotton weighted tape LF35 144 yard roll.

DRW12735

Lining Linit
70/30 poly cotton, 54" wide 125 yd rolls. Economical all purpose lining. 
Backfilled with luster finish.

White DRL22036

Classic Sateen
100% cotton 54" lining in 70yd rolls. Classic Sateen uses much heavier 
yarns resulting in a beefy 7-ounce fabric. Use Classic Sateen when a 
fuller hand and softened luster is desired. 

White DRL23558

Thermafoam
Dim out 50/50 poly cotton, 54" wide 100 yd rolls. 
One pass of acrylic latex foam, soft suede finish 
and insulating.

White DRL25013
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The Ovation 2.3 Collection
Outdoor/Indoor Acrylic

Item Numbers
A5400 series

AF0520 - AF9236
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The Ovation 4 Collection
Outdoor/Indoor Acrylic

Elegant Outdoors

Item Numbers
PIF001 - PIF132

Excellent color fastness and physical properties performance, the high-UV solution dyed 
polyester yarns are the same color throughout giving a long lasting fabric while reduc-
ing wastewater during production. 
With the latest performance technology of a C6 Performance finish, each application is 
engineered to pass the necessary requirements of the outdoor environment: 
Repellency, cleanability, liquid barrier, resistant to pool and sea water, antimicro-
bial and FR code compliant.
C6 Finish passes the European Union's REACH standards, California's Prop65 
and is EPA free of any solvents or volatile organic companies (VOCs), 
PFOS, PFOA, formaldehyde, heavy metals or phthalates. 
The combination of yarns, colors, textures, patterns and weaving 
provide the balanced and innovative designs. With the C6 
Performance finish, the outdoor fabric is not just limited to 
outdoor applications. C6 has customized specifica-
tions that can be used in residential, hospitality, 
food service, workplace, higher education, 
nightclub, healthcare, senior living and 
cruise ship environments.

SAM BKF07
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Protextures
The Protextures Collection consists of 59 high styled textures and colors. Each item has the PROTECT features that repel 
moisture and stains. All these fabrics are 100% polyester, 56 inches wide with high double rub counts.

Item Numbers
PTX200 - PTX700
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• Churches • Restaurants • Hotel/Motel 
• Theaters • Office • Hospitality • Education 
• Automotive • Residential • Interior Marine

•	 100% polyolefin fabric with acrylic backing 
•	 Limited Lifetime Warranty- For all indoor     

applications
•	 2- year limited Warranty – For Transportation 

and Skybox Applications

Gemini

Item Numbers
GM01 - GM43

MADE in 
the USA

Resorts Mesh/Sling
High strength fabrics are specially formulated of 
yarns developed to withstand fading, mildew soiling 
and wear and tear for many years of outdoor use. 
With an excellent shade factor of up to 91%, sling 
fabric is the choice for umbrella and awning ap-
plications. With minimal maintenance, fabric colors 
remain crisp and vibrant after years of continuous 
outdoor exposure.

The Resorts Collection
Includes a variety of mesh constructions 
and sling materials. There is also a number 
of marine underlinings and  a waterproof 
moisture barrier cloth.
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Color Item ID
White/Black HT02

White/Dark Red HT03

Dark Red/Black HT04

Orange/Black HT05

Teal/Black HT06

English Tan HT07

Dark Grey/Black HT08

Color Item ID
Caribbean Blue PLD01

Dark Red PLD02

Orange PLD03

Dark Grey PLD04

Teal PLD05

Houndstooth

Plaid
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The Look and Feel of Suede.  Available in: Unbacked, Backed, Perforated and Foam Backed

All Synergy Suede items meet MVSS302 flammability code

Limited Stock
Special Order
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Nonstock Items
Special Order
Allow 3 - 5 day delivery

Drop ship available
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UPHOLSTERY
SUPPLY

GOING THE EXTRA YARD

Fabric and Vinyl Conversion Chart
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First Class Leather Hides Collection

•	 Sold In Full Hides
•	 60 Stylish Colors
•	 Genuine Italian Leather for Snobbish Cars & Furniture
•	 Automotive Topcoat Finish with Firm Hand
•	 Volare grain
•	 Italian Vat Dyed European Cowhide

OEM COLORS FOR: Lamborghini, Bentley, Ferrari, Jaguar, 
Maserati and Porsche

Sold Full Hides by Square Foot - FOB: ITALY

AVERAGE HIDE SIZE - 45 to 55 SQ FT

FOB Origin: Italy - Customer pays freight from Italy
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International Leather Hides Collection
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SAM17.5
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Silex Sta*Kleen Silicone Fabric 
SAM W17

Item Numbers
SILEX01 - SILEX35

Matrix
Anti flammable: CAL 117-2013, FMVSS302, 
IMO FTP, BIFMA CLASS A, NFPA 260
Anti-microbial: AATCC-147
Cold crack resistant: -10 degrees F
QUV resistant: 650 hours
Abrasion: Wyzenback 8 Cotton Duck # 
50,000 cycles
Weatherometer: 1000 hours
Pink Stain: ASTM 1428
Material/Fabric: 100% Polyester

ITEM #'s
VYMTR01 - VYMTR16
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The Interior Seating & Headliner Vinyl 
Upholstery Solution
Morbern has a solution to all your interior seat-
ing and headliner needs. The Allante Collec-
tion by Morbern is ideal for automotive seating, 
RV interiors, marine interiors, corporate,
hospitality, and residential seating.

The Allante Collection

Collection and Item Numbers:
Allante  VYAL802 - VYAL904

Carrara  VYCR500 - VYCR511
Prodigy  VYPR0675 - VYPR0699
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Item Numbers
VYU01 - VYU64

Item Numbers
VYHM01 - VYHX591
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SAM07

Polaris by Futura
Make your finished product 
come alive using Polaris as 
an accent vinyl. 

Item Numbers
VYPOL3000 Series
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Marathon Mesh & Vinyl

SAM06

MARATHON VINYL
1.5 Pressed Pleat

Available in Quilted/Pleated
VYMM01Q - Brilliant White
VYMM02Q - White
VYMM03Q - Lily White

Item Numbers Hidem: HI MM01 - HI MM09

MARATHON VINYL
Hidem & Vinyl Welt

all colors

Item Numbers Vinyl Welt: WMM01 - WMM15

Odessa
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Seascape
Pleated, hidem and welt 
available in limited colors.

Item Numbers
VYSC Series
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Glisten by TechStyles

Microsuede by TechStyles
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The Morbern Marine Collection is one of the highest quality and extensive mix of marine vinyl available. 
We stock the entire Seabrook Pattern in hidem and readymade welt. We also stock all of the base colors of Seabrook 
and Sanibel in both 1-1/2" pleat and laminated to ¼" MR foam. Cantech comes in a 1" pleat and laminated to ¼" MR 
foam to match the Boston Whalers.

Pleated Vinyl HidemWelt
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Equal Stretch
Equal Stretch

ITEM# VYWV series

ITEM# VYSH series

ITEM# VYED series

ITEM# VYFR series

ITEM# VYSAN series

ITEM# VYAS series

ITEM# VYPRO series

ITEM# VYSB2 series

ITEM# VYPG series VYCA VYMY

ITEM# VYCL500 - VYCL513

ITEM# VYYT series

ITEM# VYNR series

ITEM# VYBI series

ITEM# VYBYS series
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Action Quilted Specialty Panel

Item Number
VYSB2 120QP.5F04

Item Number
VYSB2 120QP.5F01

Item Number
VYSB2 120QP.5F02

Item Number
VYSB2 120QP.5F03

ACTION QUILTED PANELS
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CHALK
SEABROOK II

IN STOCK!

UPHOLSTERY
SUPPLY

Diamond Stitched Single Large Double Diamond Stitched Small Double Diamond Stitched

Hex Stitched - Hex Pattern
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Hardwoods/Autumn
Item Number

VYHC01  

Marsh 
Item Number

VYHC02  

CAMO VINYL
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Apollo Vinyl
Works great for jet skis, wave runner and motorcycle seats.

Apollo Vinyl
Item #'s

VYAPL Series

Offroad
Anti flammable: CAL 117-2013, FMVSS302, IMO FTP, 
BIFMA CLASS A, NFPA 260
Anti-microbial: AATCC-147
Cold crack resistant: -40 degrees F
UVB resistant: 650 hours
Abrasion: Wyzenback 8 Cotton Duck # 5,00,000 cycles
Weatherometer: 1000 hours
Pink Stain: ASTM 1428

Material/Fabric: 100% Polyester

ITEM #'s
VYOR01 - VYOR17
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Not recommended for marine 
or exterior applications

Standard automotive colors with a few wild 
ones mixed in.

•	 Done in Monticello, Sierra, Black Pantera, 
Black Perf grains

•	 42 colors

Denali Vinyl
Used on furniture and automotive applications

Item Numbers
VYAFV01 - VYAFV45

Wallaby by Enduratex

SAM18.1
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Morbern Automotive Collection

VYCN

VYG

VYHE

VYLO

VYM

VYMP

VYMON

VYO

VYR

VYSE

VYSO

VYVR

VYW

ITEM #'s 
start with

Patterns & Grains Include:
Corinthian	 G-Grain		  Heidi
Longitude	 Madrid		  Milled Pebble
Monticello	 Oxen		  Rawhide
Sierra		  Soho		  Verona		
Wallaby
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Brushed and Flat Knit  Item# starts with HL - then fabric number

S03HL1/8 S25HL1/8 S11HL1/8 S08HL1/8 S21HL1/8 S09HL1/8
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Automotive Needle Punch Carpet

•	 80" width
•	 12 oz per square yd
•	 Dilour Pile
•	 UV resistant

Current Flexform Colors
Black CPF1601

Dark Grey (NONSTOCK) CPF1607

Medium Prairie Tan CPF1612

Medium Neutral CPF1615

Medium Saddle (NONSTOCK) CPF1620

Dark Blue CPF1640

Silver (NONSTOCK) CPF1651

Biscuit CPF1655

Garnet CPF1660

Medium Dark Grey CPF1668

Graphite CPF1670

Medium Opal (NONSTOCK) CPF1675

Medium Dark Pewter (NONSTOCK) CPF1677

Medium Camel CPF1680

Flexform
80" wide needle punch carpet has many 
uses including package trays and door 
panels in automotive. 
Features include easy installation and UV 
resistance. 
12 oz per square yard 100% polypropylene. 
Available in 18 colors. Contact your sales 
representative for samples.

NONSTOCK

NONSTOCK NONSTOCK

NONSTOCK

NONSTOCK
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NONSTOCK

NONSTOCK
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HydroMat Collection 
by Dorsett

Hydro Mat Style 204
Hydro Mat is a superior woven vinyl designed with long 
wearing performance qualities. Suited for both indoor 
and outdoor spaces. Some of the woven vinyl features 
include Ultra-Violet stable, phthalate free, and anti-
microbial promoting no mold or mildew growth. The 
backing system consisting of a light weight high-density 
compact cushion felt, which contributes to the prod-
ucts durability creating stability and crush resistance. 
Water, Soil and Stain resistant and easy to clean. The 
woven vinyl is offered in 8’6″ width.

Weave Color Item ID
Basket Weave Latte HY204-B005

Basket Weave Granite HY204-B007

Camo Camo HY204-C010

Elegante Caramel HY204-E054

Elegante Sisal HY204-E058

Elegante Earth HY204-E065

Premier Premier Teak Buff HY204-P073

Premier Premier Buff HY204-P075

Premier Premier Vapor HY204-P076

Premier Premier Stone HY204-P077

Premier Premier Tusk HY204-P078

Seaweed Cord HY204-S084

CamoPremier Teak 
Buff

Premier TuskPremier BuffPremier VaporPremier Stone

GraniteLatteSisalCaramelEarthCord
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Sattler’s Nautex Coated Vinyl line includes Oceanic 
613, Covermaster 697 and Covermaster Duo. Oce-
anic is PVC-coated and treated to offer protection 
against UV radiation and adverse weather conditions. 
Covermaster is PVC-coated on one side of a tightly 
woven polyester base fabric. Waterproof to more 
than 1,000mm, it is lightweight for easier handling. 

Covermaster
• 81" Vinyl Boat Topping
• 5 Year Warranty
• 8.8 oz

Two Edged Turned Binding
1" and 3/4" two edge turned binding 
available for white Covermaster.
Item Numbers:

Oceanic
• 81" Vinyl Boat Topping
• 5 Year Warranty
• 14 oz

BV697.75 121 - 3/4"
BV6971 121 - 1"

Item Numbers
VN697 Series

Item Numbers
VN613 Series

Item Numbers
VN672 Series

Covermaster Duo - PVC coated on both sides
• 81" Vinyl Boat Topping
• 5 Year Warranty
• 12.3 oz
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Whatever the Weather - Outdura Meets the Challenge
Sun, wind and rain are hard on outdoor fabric. Weather-ready Outdura is up to the challenge. Our 100 percent solution-dyed 
acrylic fabric will maintain its vibrancy and durability through years of use. Outdura marine fabrics are made to be highly 
water resistant while maintaining a high level of breathability and have the highest degree of abrasion resistance and fabric 
strength available in the market today. We back our marine fabric with a six-year full-value fabric- replacement 
warranty, no prorating ever. We use only 100% Dolan® solution dyed acrylic fiber. Solution dying is a unique process in which 
the pigment or dye is added, along with UV stabilizers, while the fiber is still in viscous form. This locks the color in so that it 
cannot be faded by the sun or even bleached out with chlorine bleach! Additionally, the UV stabilizers keep the sun from 
“dry rotting” the fabric. This is when a fabric, exposed to the sun will lose strength to the point it can literally “turn to dust”. 
Solution-dyed acrylic is a natural at resisting stains and as a further enhancement we add stain release finishes making it 
even more stain resistant. Mildew is not a problem for Outdura either because acrylic will not support the growth of mildew.

Item Numbers - A6000 Series

Also Available in 80" Width
Pacific Blue		  6002-80
Captain's Navy		  6003-80
Black			   6005-80
Cadet Grey		  6008-80
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47" Sattler Awning 
Grade Acrylic
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Big Sur - 100% Solution Dyed Acrylic Canvas

Big Sur
Awning Stripes
•	 9-1/4 oz
•	 60" width
•	 7-3/8" repeat

Item Numbers
A9610 - A9616
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Acrylic Canvas60" Docril 9oz

Item Numbers   Canvas - 
DL003 - DL915
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Item Numbers
PC ST908 - PC ST994

Item Numbers
PC O449 Series
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Item Numbers  PC TN1S Series
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Item Numbers  PC TN Series

Item Numbers  PC TNFR Series

FLAME

RETARDANT
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FLAME

RETARDANT

Item Numbers  PC TGFR Series

Item Numbers  PC TG Series
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Decorative Nails
Sample Boards available for a small charge. Many basic and popular nails in stock. Most of these nails 
are non-stock but can be ordered. Call for pricing and availability.
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